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2015 MV Central Zone 14 & U Championship - 7/31/2015 to 8/2/2015

Hosted by Topeka Swim Association, Sanction #: MV-15-57
Capitol Federal Natatorium at Hummer Sports Park, Topeka Kansas

Results

Girls 10&U 50 Meter Free
Age Name         Team Finals Time

IN 10Christman, Meghan K1 30.19

IL 10Reader, Lily B2 30.23

OK 10McNeil, Piper L3 30.31

OH 10Antonetz, Sloane A4 31.04

IL 10Tracy, Julieta O5 31.50

IL 10Pickering, Kendall N6 31.51

OH 10Murphy, Riley G7 31.61

IL 10Skrzypek, Nicole D8 32.47

OH 10Kruger, Lainy A9 32.48

OZ 10Williams, Mirabelle R10 32.51

OH 10Rider, Grace A11 32.56

OH 10Price, Teagan M12 32.58

IL 10Young, Ella M13 32.66

IL 10Grasser, Ryann E14 32.72

MV 10Culp, Gabrielle L*15 32.73

IL 10Gorski, Caroline N*15 32.73

IN 10Saple, Ashley P17 32.82

MV 10Adams, Brayden S18 32.85

OH 10Heren, Jada C19 32.90

OH 10Green, Emelia E20 32.96

IL 10Patterson, Lizzie E21 32.97

IN 10Lantz, Audrey E*22 33.02

IL 10Bushroe-Stumpf, Morr*22 33.02

OH 10Carter, Mackenzie M24 33.04

OH 10Yang, Michelle T25 33.05

OH 10Bowman, Emma N26 33.11

IL 10Medina-Dixon, Mira N27 33.12

OZ 10Donohue, Sarah M28 33.19

IN 10Lacy, Allie E29 33.30

IN 10Kloppenburg, Sophie C30 33.36

IL 10Lee, Savannah N31 33.37

IL 10Reed, Ainsley K32 33.38

IL 10Kilmer, Audrey G33 33.48

IN 10Robinson, Molly A34 33.60

MV 10Schoeppner, Landry S35 33.62

IL 10Racky, Baileigh S36 33.74

OH 10Meeting, Carly N37 33.79

OK 10Lewis, Allie J*38 33.95

IL 10Riley, Claire M*38 33.95

OH 10Woolford, Abby R40 34.00

MV 10Jaeger, Amelia K41 34.09

OH 10Laycock, Charlotte I42 34.21

OH 10Sallows, Ashley E43 34.22

AR 10Yu, Lienfang44 35.64

AR 10Plank, Payge K45 35.73

AR  9Moore, Reese K46 36.53

IL 10Kaner, Michelle S--- DQ

IL 10Ma, Sally Y--- DQ

Girls 10&U 50 Meter Free Time Trial
Age Name         Team Finals Time

  - Time Trial

OK 10Turner, Ella M1 35.36

Girls 10&U 100 Meter Free
Age Name         Team Finals Time

IL 10Reader, Lily B1 1:05.44

OK 10McNeil, Piper L2 1:06.53

OH 10Antonetz, Sloane A3 1:07.10

IN 10Christman, Meghan K4 1:07.63

IL 10Tracy, Julieta O5 1:08.29

IL 10Ma, Sally Y6 1:08.57

IN 10Cortez, Nalanie A7 1:08.83

IL 10Pickering, Kendall N8 1:08.98

OH 10Murphy, Riley G9 1:09.84

IL 10King, Mary Grace10 1:10.93

OH 10Yang, Michelle T11 1:11.08

IL 10Lee, Savannah N12 1:11.16

IL 10Walker, Mara M13 1:11.28

OH 10Kruger, Lainy A14 1:11.56

IL 10Medina-Dixon, Mira N15 1:11.61

IN 10Lantz, Audrey E16 1:11.62

MV 10Osman, Danika W17 1:11.66

IL 10Kaner, Michelle S18 1:11.83

OH 10Woolford, Abby R19 1:12.04

IN 10Saple, Ashley P20 1:12.06

IL 10Patterson, Lizzie E*21 1:12.08

OZ 10Donohue, Sarah M*21 1:12.08

MV 10Culp, Gabrielle L23 1:12.11

MV 10Adams, Brayden S24 1:12.57

OH 10Green, Emelia E25 1:12.89

IL 10Grasser, Ryann E26 1:13.08

OH 10Price, Teagan M27 1:13.12

IL 10Young, Ella M28 1:13.15

OZ 10Bennett, Ainsley L29 1:13.30

OH 10Laycock, Charlotte I30 1:13.37

IL 10Racky, Baileigh S31 1:13.38

OH 10Krueger, Grace M32 1:13.44

IL 10Gorski, Caroline N33 1:13.60

MV 10Schoeppner, Landry S34 1:13.76

IL 10Kramer, Carrie J35 1:13.80

OH 10Sallows, Ashley E36 1:13.92

IN 10Fellers, Courtney R37 1:13.97

MV 10Jaeger, Amelia K38 1:14.11

IL 10Reed, Ainsley K39 1:14.48

OH 10Heren, Jada C40 1:15.53

OK 10Whitbeck, Torie B41 1:16.29

IN 10Robinson, Molly A42 1:18.21

AR 10Yu, Lienfang43 1:20.42

AR  9Moore, Reese K44 1:21.52

Girls 10&U 200 Meter Free
Age Name         Team Finals Time

OH 10Young, Callie S1 2:20.66

IL 10Reader, Lily B2 2:23.90

OH 10Antonetz, Sloane A3 2:27.06

IL 10Tracy, Julieta O4 2:30.27

IL 10King, Mary Grace5 2:32.56

IN 10Christman, Meghan K6 2:34.74

OH 10Yang, Michelle T7 2:35.04

IL 10Kramer, Carrie J8 2:35.58

IN 10Lantz, Audrey E9 2:35.72

OH 10Woolford, Abby R10 2:35.73

OZ 10Donohue, Sarah M11 2:36.19

OH 10Price, Teagan M12 2:36.25

IL 10Walker, Mara M13 2:36.82

OH 10Kruger, Lainy A14 2:36.96

MV 10Culp, Gabrielle L15 2:37.07

OH 10Krueger, Grace M16 2:37.34

MV 10Adams, Brayden S17 2:37.72

OZ 10Snyder, Alexandra H18 2:37.86

IN 10Nethercutt, Syd R19 2:37.89

OH 10Sallows, Ashley E20 2:38.54

IL 10Grasser, Ryann E21 2:38.58

IL 10Lee, Savannah N22 2:38.61

IL 10Young, Ella M23 2:39.12

OZ 10Fakhoury, Lauren24 2:39.38

IN 10Zavala, Priscilla A25 2:40.03

IL 10Gorski, Caroline N26 2:40.08

IN 10Dyer, Gwen R27 2:40.15

IN 10Saple, Ashley P28 2:40.26

IN 10Fellers, Courtney R29 2:40.36

OH 10Green, Emelia E30 2:41.22

IL 10Patterson, Lizzie E31 2:41.60

OH 10Grether, Libby C32 2:41.72

OH 10Rider, Grace A33 2:42.22

IN 10Kloppenburg, Sophie C34 2:42.33

OH 10Laycock, Charlotte I35 2:42.78

MV 10Gilchrist, Sofia D36 2:43.40

IL 10Janusz, Zuzanna X37 2:43.41

IN 10Rzeznikowski, Angelic38 2:43.49

OK 10Whitbeck, Torie B39 2:45.94

MV 10Osman, Danika W40 2:46.11

OH 10Susec, Lydia A41 2:46.80

OK 10Carey, Kendall G42 2:48.91

IL 10Marshall, Emily C43 2:49.80

AR 10Plank, Payge K44 2:51.86

AR  9Moore, Reese K45 2:55.57

Girls 10&U 50 Meter Back
Age Name         Team Finals Time

OK 10McNeil, Piper L1 33.68

IL 10Pickering, Kendall N2 34.81

OH 10Antonetz, Sloane A3 35.74

OH 10Young, Callie S4 36.04

IL 10King, Mary Grace5 36.20

OH 10Murphy, Riley G6 36.57

MV 10Adams, Brayden S7 37.25

IN 10Wheele, Anna C8 37.40

IL 10Ma, Sally Y9 37.44

IN 10McNulty, Casey A10 37.61

IL 10Bushroe-Stumpf, Morr11 37.66

OH 10Green, Emelia E12 37.74

IL 10Young, Ella M13 38.05

OZ 10Donohue, Sarah M14 38.08
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Results
(Girls 10&U 50 Meter Back)

OH 10Susec, Lydia A15 38.23

OZ 10Foltz, Caroline E16 38.32

OH 10Bergmann, Elyse C17 38.38

IL 10Patterson, Lizzie E18 38.41

IN 10Christman, Meghan K*19 38.43

IL 10Kaner, Michelle S*19 38.43

OH 10Carter, Mackenzie M21 38.48

IL 10Maya, Camila22 38.49

IL 10Priest, Lauren G23 38.55

IL 10Walker, Mara M24 38.59

IL 10Kramer, Carrie J25 38.61

OH 10Heren, Jada C26 38.62

IL 10Racky, Baileigh S27 38.66

OZ 10Bennett, Ainsley L*28 38.69

IN 10Lantz, Audrey E*28 38.69

IL 10Medina-Dixon, Mira N30 38.73

IN  9Dildine, Rachel A31 38.86

OZ 10Murawski, Emily C32 39.26

IN 10Dyer, Gwen R33 39.35

OZ  9Hsieh, Lily34 39.46

OH 10Kruger, Lainy A35 39.49

IN 10Fellers, Courtney R36 39.56

IN 10Lacy, Allie E37 39.57

MV 10Jaeger, Amelia K38 39.59

OH 10Row, Ava L39 39.71

IL 10Manos, Emily A40 39.82

IL 10Duran, Katherine E*41 39.85

IL 10Mitchell, Alex E*41 39.85

OZ 10Otten, Samantha J43 39.97

IN 10Nethercutt, Syd R44 40.38

MV 10Thome, Chloe A45 40.42

OH 10Bowman, Emma N46 40.43

IL 10Janusz, Zuzanna X47 40.52

IN 10Lantz, Ella J48 40.84

OH 10Grether, Libby C49 41.12

IN 10Zavala, Priscilla A50 41.71

OZ 10Phillips, Juliette M51 42.05

OK 10Long, Liberty L52 42.25

IN 10Newton, Grace E53 42.80

AR  9Moore, Reese K54 42.96

AR 10Yu, Lienfang55 44.64

Girls 10&U 100 Meter Back
Age Name         Team Finals Time

OK 10McNeil, Piper L1 1:12.88

IL 10Pickering, Kendall N2 1:14.57

OH 10Young, Callie S3 1:16.57

OH 10Antonetz, Sloane A4 1:17.33

IN 10Dyer, Gwen R5 1:19.64

OZ 10Donohue, Sarah M6 1:19.91

OH 10Murphy, Riley G7 1:20.22

OH 10Susec, Lydia A8 1:20.27

IL 10King, Mary Grace9 1:20.65

MV 10Adams, Brayden S10 1:20.82

IN  9Dildine, Rachel A11 1:20.84

IN 10Wheele, Anna C12 1:20.97

IL 10Tracy, Julieta O*13 1:21.11

IN 10McNulty, Casey A*13 1:21.11

OH 10Green, Emelia E15 1:21.16

IL 10Patterson, Lizzie E16 1:21.39

IL 10Racky, Baileigh S17 1:21.88

OH 10Heren, Jada C18 1:22.08

OZ 10Bennett, Ainsley L19 1:22.14

IN 10Fellers, Courtney R20 1:22.50

IL 10Young, Ella M21 1:22.67

IN 10Lantz, Audrey E22 1:22.71

IL 10Priest, Lauren G23 1:22.97

IL 10Bushroe-Stumpf, Morr24 1:22.99

IL 10Maya, Camila25 1:23.31

IL 10Walker, Mara M26 1:23.32

IN 10Christman, Meghan K27 1:23.37

OH 10Yang, Michelle T28 1:23.59

IN 10Lacy, Allie E29 1:23.61

IL 10Holman, Lauren E30 1:23.74

OZ 10Otten, Samantha J31 1:23.81

IL 10Medina-Dixon, Mira N32 1:23.97

IL 10Janusz, Zuzanna X33 1:24.08

IL 10Kaner, Michelle S34 1:24.23

IN 10Nethercutt, Syd R35 1:24.30

OZ 10Murawski, Emily C36 1:24.40

OZ  9Hsieh, Lily37 1:24.46

OH 10Bergmann, Elyse C38 1:24.58

IL 10Mitchell, Alex E39 1:24.82

OH 10Grether, Libby C40 1:24.95

OH 10Row, Ava L41 1:25.18

OH 10Laycock, Charlotte I42 1:25.89

MV 10Osman, Danika W43 1:26.23

IL 10Kilmer, Audrey G44 1:26.71

OH 10Woolford, Abby R45 1:26.81

MV 10Culp, Gabrielle L46 1:27.13

IN 10Zavala, Priscilla A47 1:27.50

IL 10Murphy, Sarah E48 1:27.70

IN 10Newton, Grace E49 1:27.74

MV 10Thome, Chloe A50 1:28.45

OK  9Beadles, Sybil J51 1:31.96

AR  9Moore, Reese K52 1:32.99

AR  9Esteban, Grace A53 1:33.36

MV 10Jaeger, Amelia K--- DQ

Girls 10&U 50 Meter Breast
Age Name         Team Finals Time

OH 10Rider, Grace A1 39.35

IL 10Ma, Sally Y2 40.43

IN 10Robinson, Molly A3 40.67

OZ 10Foltz, Caroline E4 40.78

IL 10Feng, Michelle T5 41.17

IL 10Kramer, Carrie J6 41.26

IN 10Sponseller, Bella A7 41.44

IN 10Ramey, JoJo M8 41.73

OH 10Flynn, Peyton E9 42.31

IN 10Mouser, Kate A10 42.37

IL 10Kilmer, Audrey G11 43.03

OH 10Price, Teagan M12 43.10

OH 10Eberlein, Lydia M13 43.16

AR 10Yu, Lienfang14 43.22

OH 10Green, Emelia E15 43.38

IL 10Christo, Sophia M16 43.49

IN 10Porter, Madelyn G17 43.58

OH 10Kruger, Lainy A18 43.94

IL 10Deutsch, Isabella E19 43.99

MV 10Salsbury, Reagan A20 44.04

OK 10Brister, Jadie K21 44.54

OZ 10Phillips, Juliette M22 44.91

OK 10Turner, Ella M23 46.37

MV 10Gilchrist, Sofia D24 46.93

AR  9Esteban, Grace A25 49.32

Girls 10&U 100 Meter Breast
Age Name         Team Finals Time

IL 10Feng, Michelle T1 1:25.49

OZ 10Foltz, Caroline E2 1:28.00

IL 10Kramer, Carrie J3 1:29.52

OH 10Rider, Grace A4 1:29.66

IN 10Robinson, Molly A5 1:29.75

IL 10Ma, Sally Y6 1:30.14

IN 10Mouser, Kate A7 1:31.16

IN 10Sponseller, Bella A8 1:31.31

OH 10Kruger, Lainy A9 1:32.61

IL 10Deutsch, Isabella E10 1:33.34

AR 10Yu, Lienfang11 1:34.40

OH 10Flynn, Peyton E12 1:34.76

OH 10Eberlein, Lydia M13 1:35.37

IL 10Schlageter, Ava H14 1:36.24

OH 10Price, Teagan M15 1:36.42

OZ 10Phillips, Juliette M16 1:36.49

IN 10Ramey, JoJo M17 1:36.69

OK 10Brister, Jadie K18 1:36.76

IL 10Christo, Sophia M19 1:38.16

MV 10Salsbury, Reagan A20 1:38.29

OK 10Simon, Sofia A21 1:38.54

IL 10Otey, Taylor J22 1:39.14

IL 10Vogt, Stephanie M23 1:39.39

IL 10Kilmer, Audrey G24 1:40.60

MV 10Gilchrist, Sofia D25 1:42.69

AR  9Esteban, Grace A26 1:46.30

IL 10Wozny, Makenna C--- DQ

IN 10Porter, Madelyn G--- DFS

Girls 10&U 50 Meter Fly
Age Name         Team Finals Time

IL 10Reader, Lily B1 31.82

OH 10Young, Callie S2 32.83

OK 10McNeil, Piper L3 33.52

OH 10Antonetz, Sloane A4 33.69

IL 10Ma, Sally Y5 34.00

IL 10Feng, Michelle T6 34.05
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(Girls 10&U 50 Meter Fly)

IN 10Newton, Grace E7 34.89

IN 10McNulty, Casey A*8 35.02

OZ 10Foltz, Caroline E*8 35.02

OZ  9Hsieh, Lily10 35.16

OH 10Murphy, Riley G11 35.29

IN 10Nethercutt, Syd R12 35.50

IL 10Pickering, Kendall N13 35.58

MV 10Salsbury, Reagan A14 35.71

IN 10Cortez, Nalanie A15 35.83

IN 10Ramey, JoJo M16 35.89

OZ 10Otten, Samantha J17 35.96

OH 10Bergmann, Elyse C18 36.40

IL 10Walker, Mara M19 36.63

IN 10Mouser, Kate A20 36.67

OK 10Long, Liberty L*21 36.72

IL 10Racky, Baileigh S*21 36.72

IN 10Lantz, Audrey E23 36.96

OH 10Susec, Lydia A24 37.08

IL 10Mitchell, Alex E25 37.14

OH 10Laycock, Charlotte I26 37.19

IL 10Murphy, Sarah E27 37.24

IL 10Williams, Kate A*28 37.30

MV 10Osman, Danika W*28 37.30

OZ 10Bennett, Ainsley L30 37.38

IL 10Kilmer, Audrey G31 37.41

IL 10Wozny, Makenna C32 37.49

IL 10Patterson, Lizzie E33 37.51

IL 10Skrzypek, Nicole D34 37.93

AR  9Esteban, Grace A35 38.08

MV 10Jaeger, Amelia K36 38.10

MV 10Adams, Brayden S37 38.16

IL 10Vogt, Stephanie M38 38.18

IL 10Young, Ella M39 38.94

AR 10Plank, Payge K40 39.18

IN 10Porter, Madelyn G41 39.33

IN  9Dildine, Rachel A--- DQ

Girls 10&U 100 Meter Fly
Age Name         Team Finals Time

IL 10Reader, Lily B1 1:11.64

OK 10McNeil, Piper L2 1:15.58

IL 10Feng, Michelle T3 1:18.28

IL 10Tracy, Julieta O4 1:19.36

IL 10Kilmer, Audrey G5 1:19.58

IL 10Racky, Baileigh S6 1:19.69

IN 10McNulty, Casey A7 1:21.18

IL 10King, Mary Grace8 1:21.40

OK 10Long, Liberty L9 1:21.65

OH 10Bergmann, Elyse C10 1:22.80

IN 10Ramey, JoJo M11 1:23.94

OZ 10Foltz, Caroline E12 1:23.98

IN 10Newton, Grace E13 1:24.36

IN 10Nethercutt, Syd R14 1:24.78

OZ 10Bennett, Ainsley L15 1:25.36

MV 10Jaeger, Amelia K16 1:25.54

MV 10Osman, Danika W17 1:25.96

OZ 10Otten, Samantha J18 1:26.42

AR  9Esteban, Grace A19 1:27.55

OZ 10Murawski, Emily C20 1:27.60

IN 10Sponseller, Bella A21 1:28.05

IN 10Porter, Madelyn G22 1:29.60

OZ  9Hsieh, Lily23 1:33.42

AR 10Plank, Payge K24 1:35.43

OH 10Young, Callie S--- DQ

Girls 10&U 200 Meter IM
Age Name         Team Finals Time

IL 10Reader, Lily B1 2:38.99

OH 10Young, Callie S2 2:39.92

IL 10Pickering, Kendall N3 2:48.76

IL 10Tracy, Julieta O4 2:49.02

IL 10Kramer, Carrie J5 2:51.05

IL 10Feng, Michelle T6 2:51.87

IN 10McNulty, Casey A7 2:53.45

OZ 10Foltz, Caroline E8 2:54.63

IN 10Ramey, JoJo M9 2:55.00

IL 10King, Mary Grace10 2:55.33

IN 10Christman, Meghan K11 2:56.72

IL 10Walker, Mara M12 2:57.02

IN 10Nethercutt, Syd R13 2:58.98

IL 10Wozny, Makenna C14 2:59.41

IN 10Mouser, Kate A15 3:02.06

IN 10Sponseller, Bella A16 3:02.30

OZ 10Bennett, Ainsley L17 3:03.00

OH 10Meeting, Carly N18 3:03.09

OK 10Brister, Jadie K19 3:05.25

MV 10Osman, Danika W20 3:05.55

IN 10Newton, Grace E21 3:05.71

MV 10Gilchrist, Sofia D22 3:07.04

OK 10Whitbeck, Torie B23 3:12.67

AR 10Plank, Payge K24 3:19.25

IN 10Porter, Madelyn G--- DFS

Girls 10&U 200 Meter Free Relay
  Team Relay Finals Time

AIL1 2:02.92

Ma, Sally Y 10 Pickering, Kendall N 10

King, Mary Grace 10 Reader, Lily B 10

AOH2 2:06.09

Antonetz, Sloane A 10 Green, Emelia E 10

Murphy, Riley G 10 Young, Callie S 10

AIN3 2:06.10

Cortez, Nalanie A 10 Saple, Ashley P 10

Lantz, Audrey E 10 Christman, Meghan K 10

AOZ4 2:11.16

Donohue, Sarah M 10 Bennett, Ainsley L 10

Foltz, Caroline E 10 Williams, Mirabelle R 10

BIL*5 2:11.54

Tracy, Julieta O 10 Grasser, Ryann E 10

Kaner, Michelle S 10 Patterson, Lizzie E 10

AMV*5 2:11.54

Adams, Brayden S 10 Osman, Danika W 10

Culp, Gabrielle L 10 Schoeppner, Landry S 10

BOH7 2:11.58

Kruger, Lainy A 10 Price, Teagan M 10

Carter, Mackenzie M 10 Yang, Michelle T 10

BIN8 2:14.25

Kloppenburg, Sophie C Lacy, Allie E 10

Zavala, Priscilla A 10 Robinson, Molly A 10

BOZ9 2:14.28

Hsieh, Lily 9 Snyder, Alexandra H 10

Fakhoury, Lauren 10 Otten, Samantha J 10

AOK10 2:14.53

Turner, Ella M 10 Whitbeck, Torie B 10

Lewis, Allie J 10 McNeil, Piper L 10

BMV11 2:15.35

Jaeger, Amelia K 10 Gilchrist, Sofia D 10

Salsbury, Reagan A 10 Thome, Chloe A 10

BOK12 2:19.65

Long, Liberty L 10 Brister, Jadie K 10

Beadles, Sybil J 9 Carey, Kendall G 10

AAR13 2:27.16

Moore, Reese K 9 Esteban, Grace A 9

Yu, Lienfang 10 Plank, Payge K 10

Girls 10&U 200 Meter Medley Relay
  Team Relay Finals Time

AIL1 2:16.79

Pickering, Kendall N 10 Kramer, Carrie J 10

Reader, Lily B 10 Ma, Sally Y 10

AOH2 2:19.28

Green, Emelia E 10 Rider, Grace A 10

Young, Callie S 10 Antonetz, Sloane A 10

BIL3 2:25.14

King, Mary Grace 10 Feng, Michelle T 10

Tracy, Julieta O 10 Patterson, Lizzie E 10

AIN4 2:26.93

Dildine, Rachel A 9 Robinson, Molly A 10

Newton, Grace E 10 Christman, Meghan K 10

AOZ5 2:29.58

Donohue, Sarah M 10 Foltz, Caroline E 10

Hsieh, Lily 9 Williams, Mirabelle R 10

BIN6 2:29.79

Lacy, Allie E 10 Sponseller, Bella A 10

McNulty, Casey A 10 Saple, Ashley P 10

BOH7 2:30.20

Susec, Lydia A 10 Price, Teagan M 10

Laycock, Charlotte I 10 Murphy, Riley G 10

AMV8 2:31.28

Adams, Brayden S 10 Salsbury, Reagan A 10

Osman, Danika W 10 Culp, Gabrielle L 10

AOK9 2:33.45

Carey, Kendall G 10 Brister, Jadie K 10

McNeil, Piper L 10 Turner, Ella M 10

BOZ10 2:35.42

Bennett, Ainsley L 10 Phillips, Juliette M 10

Otten, Samantha J 10 Snyder, Alexandra H 10
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Results
(Girls 10&U 200 Meter Medley Relay)

BMV11 2:40.25

Thome, Chloe A 10 Gilchrist, Sofia D 10

Jaeger, Amelia K 10 Schoeppner, Landry S 10

BOK12 2:41.30

Whitbeck, Torie B 10 Simon, Sofia A 10

Long, Liberty L 10 Holliday, Camille S 10

AAR13 2:43.51

Moore, Reese K 9 Yu, Lienfang 10

Esteban, Grace A 9 Plank, Payge K 10

Girls 11-12 50 Meter Free
Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

IL 12Morris, Kate L1 28.08

OH 12Pez, Jordyn M2 28.78

OZ 12Kotzamanis, Eleni C3 28.82

OH 11Huddleston, Riley B4 28.83

IL 12Reader, Addy M5 29.26

OH 12Elkovitch, Lexi A6 29.31

OH 12Swearingen, Macey L7 29.37

IN 12Fretz, Elsa I8 29.43

B - Final

IN 12Baumgartner, Autumn 9 29.35

IL 12Pytel, Isabella S10 29.38

IN 12Hinshaw, Belle C11 29.48

IN 12Huff, Sammy J12 29.51

IL 12Helm, Penelope J13 29.52

IN 12Gill, Sophia G14 29.66

OK 12Posey, Courtney F15 29.71

IL 12Franckowiak, Kali M16 29.72

Girls 11-12 50 Meter Free
Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

IL 12Morris, Kate L1 28.61

OZ 12Kotzamanis, Eleni C2 29.12

OH 12Pez, Jordyn M3 29.14

OH 11Huddleston, Riley B4 29.23

IL 12Reader, Addy M5 29.43

OH 12Swearingen, Macey L6 29.48

OH 12Elkovitch, Lexi A*7 29.50

IN 12Fretz, Elsa I*7 29.50

IL 12Pytel, Isabella S9 29.51

IN 12Baumgartner, Autumn 10 29.55

IL 12Franckowiak, Kali M11 29.56

IN 12Gill, Sophia G12 29.71

IN 12Hinshaw, Belle C*13 29.73

OK 12Posey, Courtney F*13 29.73

IL 12Helm, Penelope J15 29.79

IN 12Huff, Sammy J16 29.81

IL 12Ciezczak, Megan A17 29.82

OH 12Taylor, Audrey A18 29.90

OH 11Lachey, Ava M*19 29.94

AR 12Ke, Angel A*19 29.94

AR 12Bloser, Alyssa J21 29.97

OH 12Patrick, Haley R22 30.01

IL 12Stone, McKenna Q23 30.02

OK 12Shaw, Marcia24 30.03

OH 12Boals, Sydney E25 30.06

IL 12McGowan, Keara G26 30.07

OK 12Hooper, Jaidyn*27 30.08

OH 11Routh, Hannah R*27 30.08

OZ 12Traube, Emily C29 30.11

IN 12Lacy, Lillian G*30 30.15

MV 12Wombolt, Lizzie G*30 30.15

MV 12Prophater, Cayla M*30 30.15

IL 12Falsey, Jenna K33 30.16

IL 12Fong, Lian A34 30.25

IN 12Boggs, Gillian N35 30.37

MV 12Karl, Abby G36 30.42

IL 12Broaders, Reed C37 30.47

MV 12McDougald, Lauren E*38 30.51

OH 12Luca, Bre L*38 30.51

IL 11Mruk, Sophia G40 30.53

IN 12Pedersen, Molly E41 30.55

IN 12Cline, Mary Katherine*42 30.58

IN 11Lieske, MacKenna C*42 30.58

IN 12Sawaska, Adisyn M*44 30.60

IN 12Stange, Rachel L*44 30.60

OZ 12Gremaud, Phoebe M*44 30.60

OH 12Potter, Olivia M47 30.63

OH 11Patterson, Mercy O48 30.64

IL 12Orucevic, Emsela49 30.65

IL 12Polsky, Julia C50 30.71

MV 12Heckman, Madi L*51 30.78

OZ 12Collier, Madeleine K*51 30.78

OH 12Saribalas, Stacy M53 30.83

IN 11Fisher, Kennedy M54 30.87

OZ 12Heveroh, Meg K55 30.88

IL 12Clapp, Emma M*56 30.89

MV 12Hervey, Lauren K*56 30.89

IL 12Suplee, Kathryn A*58 30.90

IN 12Christman, Madelyn T*58 30.90

IN 12Spears, Michaela E60 30.91

IL 12Jasek, Mikayla Z61 30.94

OH 12Anchrum, Tiana A62 30.95

OH 12Muszynski, Lilian G63 30.96

IN 12Stein, Alex N64 30.97

IL 11Cakuls, Angelina L65 30.98

OH 12Kreinbrink, Rylee J66 31.08

OK 12Fenton, Laney67 31.13

IN 12Holleworth, Janine M68 31.22

OH 12Staneart, Corinne L69 31.32

IN 12Unruh, Lulu E70 31.34

IN 12Payne, Gracey K71 31.37

OZ 12Piel, Avery G72 31.42

IN 12McCorkle, Kennedy A73 31.43

MV 12Greenup, Tessa E74 31.54

OH 12Fowler, Celia L75 31.62

OH 11Beer, Julia A76 31.66

OZ 12Harris, Emma G77 31.75

OH 12Anchrum, Kiara A78 31.77

IN 12Kunas, Savannah L79 31.86

AR 11Rohrbaugh, Hannah G80 31.95

OZ 12Huggins, Maddy E81 32.14

Girls 11-12 100 Meter Free
Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

IL 12Morris, Kate L1 1:00.72

IN 12Hinshaw, Belle C2 1:01.07

IL 12Helm, Penelope J3 1:01.64

OZ 12Kotzamanis, Eleni C4 1:01.85

AR 12Ke, Angel A5 1:02.16

OH 12Andrews, Ellie G6 1:02.48

IN 12Stange, Rachel L7 1:03.04

IL 12Reader, Addy M8 1:03.52

B - Final

OK 12Janzen, Kate E9 1:02.79

IL 12Tokarz, Jenny M10 1:03.50

OH 12Patrick, Haley R11 1:03.57

OH 11Routh, Hannah R12 1:03.58

OH 12Swearingen, Macey L13 1:03.67

OH 11Huddleston, Riley B14 1:04.30

IL 12Franckowiak, Kali M15 1:04.65

IN 12Fretz, Elsa I16 1:04.66

Girls 11-12 100 Meter Free
Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

IL 12Morris, Kate L1 1:01.25

IN 12Hinshaw, Belle C2 1:01.28

IL 12Helm, Penelope J3 1:01.88

OZ 12Kotzamanis, Eleni C4 1:01.93

OH 12Andrews, Ellie G5 1:02.74

AR 12Ke, Angel A6 1:02.80

IN 12Stange, Rachel L7 1:03.28

IL 12Reader, Addy M8 1:03.69

OH 11Huddleston, Riley B9 1:03.75

IL 12Tokarz, Jenny M10 1:03.84

OK 12Janzen, Kate E11 1:03.96

IL 12Franckowiak, Kali M12 1:04.07

OH 12Patrick, Haley R13 1:04.42

OH 11Routh, Hannah R14 1:04.48

OH 12Swearingen, Macey L15 1:04.61

IN 12Fretz, Elsa I16 1:04.63

MV 12Kelly, Alexa E17 1:04.72

OH 11Lachey, Ava M18 1:04.78

IL 11Gomez, Atzi*19 1:04.96

IN 12Baumgartner, Autumn *19 1:04.96

IL 12Fong, Lian A21 1:05.00

IN 12Huff, Sammy J22 1:05.04

IN 12Cline, Mary Katherine 23 1:05.22
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Results
Preliminaries ...   (Girls 11-12 100 Meter Free)

IN 12Lacy, Lillian G24 1:05.26

AR 12Bloser, Alyssa J25 1:05.31

OH 12Pez, Jordyn M*26 1:05.41

OK 12Shaw, Marcia*26 1:05.41

MV 12Prophater, Cayla M28 1:05.43

OH 12Lane, Nicola D29 1:05.54

IL 12Polsky, Julia C30 1:05.56

IN 12Gill, Sophia G31 1:05.70

IL 11Smith, Alexa R32 1:05.82

MV 12Hervey, Lauren K33 1:05.89

IL 12McGowan, Keara G*34 1:05.94

OK 12Hooper, Jaidyn*34 1:05.94

IN 12Pedersen, Molly E36 1:06.04

IL 12Stone, McKenna Q37 1:06.10

OK 12Posey, Courtney F38 1:06.11

MV 12Wombolt, Lizzie G39 1:06.15

IN 12Unruh, Lulu E40 1:06.22

MV 12McDougald, Lauren E41 1:06.23

OH 12Luca, Bre L42 1:06.35

OH 12Anchrum, Kiara A43 1:06.44

OH 12Taylor, Audrey A44 1:06.49

IL 12Eastmond, Alexandra R*45 1:06.50

OZ 12Traube, Emily C*45 1:06.50

OZ 12Gremaud, Phoebe M47 1:06.52

IL 12Orucevic, Emsela48 1:06.65

OH 12Boals, Sydney E49 1:06.77

OH 12Elkovitch, Lexi A50 1:06.84

OZ 12Collier, Madeleine K51 1:06.91

IL 11Hagemaster, Grace A52 1:07.09

IL 12Stege, Rachel G53 1:07.19

IN 11Matuscak, Lauren E54 1:07.36

OH 12Kreinbrink, Rylee J55 1:07.38

OH 12Pressler, Molly R56 1:07.52

OH 12Potter, Olivia M57 1:07.57

MV 12Heckman, Madi L58 1:07.65

AR 12Erbach, Katherine I59 1:07.70

OH 11Beer, Julia A60 1:08.09

IL 12Esguerra, Claire S61 1:08.16

OH 12Heinze, Caitlin R62 1:08.21

IL 12Clapp, Emma M63 1:08.53

OZ 12Piel, Avery G64 1:08.73

IN 12Spears, Michaela E65 1:08.74

IL 12Ciezczak, Megan A66 1:08.97

OH 12Fowler, Celia L67 1:09.04

IN 12Fisher, Grace K68 1:09.26

OK 12Fenton, Laney69 1:09.40

Girls 11-12 200 Meter Free
Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

IL 12Morris, Kate L1 2:10.40

OH 12Andrews, Ellie G2 2:10.61

OZ 12Kotzamanis, Eleni C3 2:13.80

AR 12McCarville, Kate E4 2:13.83

OK 12Janzen, Kate E5 2:16.28

OH 12Lane, Nicola D6 2:17.35

IL 12Tokarz, Jenny M7 2:17.40

MV 12Kelly, Alexa E8 2:20.05

B - Final

MV 12Prophater, Cayla M9 2:18.54

IL 12Falsey, Jenna K10 2:18.83

OK 12Ernest, Ashton T11 2:19.00

OH 11Huddleston, Riley B12 2:19.74

OH 12Swearingen, Macey L13 2:19.86

MV 12Willmer, Emma G14 2:20.81

IL 12Reader, Addy M15 2:20.83

OH 12Patrick, Haley R16 2:22.01

Girls 11-12 200 Meter Free
Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

OH 12Andrews, Ellie G1 2:13.91

OZ 12Kotzamanis, Eleni C2 2:16.05

IL 12Morris, Kate L3 2:16.67

AR 12McCarville, Kate E4 2:16.71

IL 12Tokarz, Jenny M5 2:18.49

OK 12Janzen, Kate E6 2:18.71

OH 12Lane, Nicola D7 2:19.00

MV 12Kelly, Alexa E8 2:19.02

AR 12Ke, Angel A9 2:19.14

IN 12Pruitt, Mary Cate C10 2:19.19

IL 12Reader, Addy M11 2:19.29

IL 12Falsey, Jenna K12 2:20.12

MV 12Prophater, Cayla M13 2:20.16

OH 12Swearingen, Macey L14 2:20.58

OH 11Huddleston, Riley B15 2:21.08

OH 12Patrick, Haley R16 2:21.79

MV 12Willmer, Emma G17 2:22.28

OK 12Ernest, Ashton T18 2:22.40

IL 12Franckowiak, Kali M19 2:22.45

MV 12Hervey, Lauren K20 2:22.51

IL 11Gomez, Atzi21 2:22.66

IL 11Smith, Alexa R22 2:23.34

IL 12Polsky, Julia C23 2:23.45

OZ 12Gremaud, Phoebe M24 2:23.50

IL 12Lin, Elizabeth J25 2:24.33

AR 12Erbach, Katherine I26 2:24.51

OK 12Oliphant, Abby S27 2:24.59

OZ 12Collier, Madeleine K28 2:25.00

MV 12Heckman, Madi L29 2:25.39

IN 11Matuscak, Lauren E30 2:25.47

IL 12Clapp, Emma M31 2:25.52

MV 12Wombolt, Lizzie G32 2:26.01

IL 12Orucevic, Emsela33 2:26.18

MV 12Stafford, Lilly G34 2:26.42

OK 12Posey, Courtney F35 2:26.86

OZ 12Traube, Emily C36 2:27.48

IN 12Unruh, Lulu E37 2:28.25

OZ 12Piel, Avery G38 2:29.38

OH 12Elkovitch, Lexi A39 2:37.04

IN 12Hinshaw, Belle C--- DQ

IN 12Kunas, Savannah L--- DQ

IN 12Spoolstra, Hanna R--- DQ

IN 12Baumgartner, Autumn --- DQ

IN 12Stange, Rachel L--- DQ

IN 12Kroeger, Olivia J--- DQ

IN 12Gill, Sophia G--- DQ

IL 12Helm, Penelope J--- DQ

IL 12Eastmond, Alexandra R--- DQ

Girls 11-12 400 Meter Free
Age Name         Team Finals Time

IN 12Pruitt, Mary Cate C1 4:40.74

IL 12Tokarz, Jenny M2 4:40.77

OH 12Andrews, Ellie G3 4:41.14

AR 12McCarville, Kate E4 4:44.20

IN 12Hinshaw, Belle C5 4:44.55

IL 12Eastmond, Alexandra R6 4:49.41

IL 12Reader, Addy M7 4:49.96

OK 12Ernest, Ashton T8 4:50.19

OH 12Lane, Nicola D9 4:50.65

IN 12Unruh, Lulu E10 4:51.13

IL 11Gomez, Atzi11 4:52.60

IN 12Spoolstra, Hanna R12 4:52.66

MV 12Willmer, Emma G13 4:54.00

MV 12Prophater, Cayla M14 4:54.62

OH 12Patrick, Haley R15 4:54.66

IL 12Franckowiak, Kali M16 4:57.37

MV 12Krueger, Claire E17 4:57.47

IN 12Kroeger, Olivia J18 4:57.50

MV 12Hervey, Lauren K19 4:57.59

OK 12Oliphant, Abby S20 4:57.69

OH 12Lugbill, Reese E21 5:00.42

AR 12Erbach, Katherine I22 5:01.99

MV 12Stafford, Lilly G23 5:02.06

IN 12Holleworth, Janine M24 5:03.43

IN 11Matuscak, Lauren E25 5:08.45

OZ 12Piel, Avery G26 5:09.64

MV 12Heckman, Madi L27 5:10.03

OH 12Lugbill, Ashley E28 5:10.49

OZ 12Heveroh, Meg K29 5:18.17

Girls 11-12 50 Meter Back
Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

OK 12Janzen, Kate E1 32.21

OH 12Lane, Nicola D2 32.63

OZ 12Kotzamanis, Eleni C3 32.66

MV 12Karl, Abby G4 32.90

IN 12Pedersen, Molly E5 32.95

IL 12Ciezczak, Megan A6 33.22

MV 12Stafford, Lilly G7 33.35

IL 12Pritchett, Emma K8 33.39
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Results
B - Final ...   (Girls 11-12 50 Meter Back)

B - Final

OH 11Lachey, Ava M9 32.95

IL 12Morris, Kate L10 32.97

IN 12Baumgartner, Autumn 11 33.15

IN 12Cline, Mary Katherine 12 33.26

AR 12Ke, Angel A13 33.40

MV 12McDougald, Lauren E*14 33.60

MV 12Krug, Payton A*14 33.60

IN 12Lacy, Lillian G16 33.84

Girls 11-12 50 Meter Back
Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

OZ 12Kotzamanis, Eleni C1 33.01

OK 12Janzen, Kate E2 33.05

OH 12Lane, Nicola D3 33.06

IL 12Pritchett, Emma K4 33.17

IL 12Ciezczak, Megan A5 33.24

MV 12Stafford, Lilly G6 33.31

IN 12Pedersen, Molly E7 33.47

MV 12Karl, Abby G8 33.50

AR 12Ke, Angel A9 33.54

OH 11Lachey, Ava M10 33.60

IL 12Morris, Kate L11 33.62

IN 12Lacy, Lillian G12 33.66

IN 12Baumgartner, Autumn 13 33.80

MV 12Krug, Payton A14 33.81

IN 12Cline, Mary Katherine 15 33.85

MV 12McDougald, Lauren E16 33.87

IN 12Boggs, Gillian N17 33.95

OH 12Swearingen, Macey L18 34.11

MV 12Prophater, Cayla M*19 34.23

OH 11Routh, Hannah R*19 34.23

OZ 12Gremaud, Phoebe M21 34.30

OH 12Susec, Abby D22 34.39

IN 12Stange, Rachel L23 34.44

IN 11Wilson, Jourie J24 34.52

IL 12Orucevic, Emsela25 34.59

IL 12Falsey, Jenna K*26 34.62

IL 12Broaders, Reed C*26 34.62

OH 11Patterson, Mercy O28 34.68

OH 11Huddleston, Riley B29 34.77

IN 12McMains, Makayla D30 34.79

IN 12Harter, Olivia J31 34.86

IL 12McBride, Marcail E32 34.91

IN 12Spoolstra, Hanna R33 34.93

MV 11Le, Sydney L34 34.94

OH 12Pez, Jordyn M35 34.99

IN 12Elliott, Mady P36 35.00

OH 12Saribalas, Stacy M37 35.01

IL 11Mruk, Sophia G38 35.07

IL 12Esguerra, Claire S39 35.08

IL 12Clapp, Emma M40 35.10

IL 12Stone, McKenna Q*41 35.12

IL 11Smith, Alexa R*41 35.12

IL 11Lumsden, Mollie J43 35.14

MV 12Hervey, Lauren K*44 35.24

IL 11Hagemaster, Grace A*44 35.24

IL 11Cakuls, Angelina L46 35.25

OK 12Shaw, Marcia47 35.32

OH 12Luca, Bre L48 35.35

OH 12Heinze, Caitlin R49 35.38

OH 12Elkovitch, Lexi A50 35.63

IN 12Stein, Alex N*51 35.66

IL 12Li, Kelly M*51 35.66

IL 12Strubbe, Sarah J53 35.67

MV 12Broadrick, Cindy E54 35.73

OK 12Jacoway, Savannah M55 35.84

AR 12Wilder, Georgia K*56 35.85

OH 12Kreinbrink, Rylee J*56 35.85

MV 12Wombolt, Lizzie G58 35.87

OK 12vonHartitzsch, Kendra59 35.91

MV 12Manion, Mara J60 35.95

OZ 12Palatt, Maddie B*61 36.06

OZ 11Henriksen, Sophie K*61 36.06

IL 11Cruz, Caroline I63 36.12

IN 12Christman, Madelyn T64 36.20

IN 12Newkirk, Lilia T65 36.31

IN 11Lieske, MacKenna C66 36.35

OZ 12Pearl, Ella G67 36.48

OZ 12Naylor, Allison M68 37.09

OH 11Warren, Lily F69 37.47

Girls 11-12 100 Meter Back
Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

OK 12Janzen, Kate E1 1:08.45

IL 12Pritchett, Emma K2 1:08.98

OZ 12Kotzamanis, Eleni C3 1:09.43

OH 12Lane, Nicola D4 1:10.17

OH 11Lachey, Ava M5 1:11.38

OZ 12Gremaud, Phoebe M6 1:11.83

MV 12Stafford, Lilly G7 1:12.36

IN 12Cline, Mary Katherine8 1:12.46

B - Final

IN 12Pedersen, Molly E9 1:11.32

MV 12Karl, Abby G10 1:12.07

AR 12Ke, Angel A11 1:12.28

OH 11Routh, Hannah R12 1:12.50

IN 12Harter, Olivia J13 1:12.65

IL 12Falsey, Jenna K14 1:12.68

IN 12Baumgartner, Autumn 15 1:13.65

IL 12Ciezczak, Megan A16 1:14.05

Girls 11-12 100 Meter Back
Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

OK 12Janzen, Kate E1 1:09.43

IL 12Pritchett, Emma K2 1:09.78

OZ 12Kotzamanis, Eleni C3 1:09.93

OH 12Lane, Nicola D4 1:11.37

OH 11Lachey, Ava M5 1:11.46

MV 12Stafford, Lilly G6 1:11.54

OZ 12Gremaud, Phoebe M7 1:12.05

IN 12Cline, Mary Katherine 8 1:12.34

AR 12Ke, Angel A9 1:12.60

IN 12Harter, Olivia J10 1:12.74

IL 12Falsey, Jenna K11 1:12.85

MV 12Karl, Abby G12 1:13.10

IL 12Ciezczak, Megan A13 1:13.12

OH 11Routh, Hannah R14 1:13.33

IN 12Pedersen, Molly E15 1:13.34

IN 12Baumgartner, Autumn 16 1:13.89

MV 12Krug, Payton A17 1:13.90

IN 12Boggs, Gillian N18 1:14.01

IL 11Cakuls, Angelina L19 1:14.04

IL 11Lumsden, Mollie J20 1:14.10

OH 12Paxson, Amanda M21 1:14.50

IN 12Spoolstra, Hanna R22 1:14.51

IN 11Wilson, Jourie J23 1:14.58

MV 11Le, Sydney L24 1:14.91

MV 12McDougald, Lauren E25 1:14.98

IL 12Weaver, Taylor A26 1:15.02

OH 12Susec, Abby D27 1:15.24

IN 12Lacy, Lillian G28 1:15.26

OH 12Swearingen, Macey L29 1:15.37

IL 11Smith, Alexa R30 1:15.39

OK 12Jacoway, Savannah M31 1:15.57

AR 12Wilder, Georgia K32 1:15.58

IN 12McMains, Makayla D33 1:16.22

OH 11Huddleston, Riley B34 1:16.24

IL 12Lin, Elizabeth J35 1:16.48

OH 12Saribalas, Stacy M36 1:16.52

IL 12Strubbe, Sarah J37 1:16.54

IN 12Sawaska, Adisyn M38 1:16.64

MV 12Wombolt, Lizzie G39 1:17.08

IL 12Esguerra, Claire S40 1:17.14

IL 11Hagemaster, Grace A41 1:17.19

OK 12Shaw, Marcia42 1:17.51

OH 12Ramirez, Grace A43 1:17.58

IL 12Li, Kelly M44 1:17.64

IL 12Broaders, Reed C45 1:17.70

OZ 12Pearl, Ella G46 1:17.77

IL 11Mruk, Sophia G47 1:18.16

OK 11Shapard, Gracie P48 1:18.27

IL 12McGowan, Keara G49 1:19.11

IN 12McCorkle, Kennedy A50 1:19.32

IN 12Newkirk, Lilia T51 1:19.79

MV 12Broadrick, Cindy E--- DQ

Girls 11-12 200 Meter Back
Age Name         Team Finals Time

OK 12Janzen, Kate E1 2:25.80
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Results
(Girls 11-12 200 Meter Back)

IL 12Pritchett, Emma K2 2:27.64

MV 12Broadrick, Cindy E3 2:33.35

MV 12Stafford, Lilly G4 2:33.91

IN 12Harter, Olivia J5 2:35.45

IL 12Eastmond, Alexandra R6 2:35.56

AR 12Ke, Angel A7 2:37.39

IL 11Smith, Alexa R8 2:38.62

OH 11Lachey, Ava M9 2:39.08

MV 12Krug, Payton A10 2:39.44

OH 12Lane, Nicola D11 2:39.64

MV 11Le, Sydney L12 2:39.70

IN 12Boggs, Gillian N13 2:39.92

OK 12Shaw, Marcia14 2:40.54

IL 12Lin, Elizabeth J15 2:41.01

OK 12Jacoway, Savannah M16 2:42.03

IN 11Wilson, Jourie J17 2:42.27

IN 12Pedersen, Molly E18 2:42.37

IL 12McBride, Marcail E19 2:43.26

IL 12Weaver, Taylor A20 2:43.36

OK 12vonHartitzsch, Kendra21 2:44.35

AR 12Wilder, Georgia K22 2:45.78

IL 12Li, Kelly M23 2:47.45

IL 11Hagemaster, Grace A24 2:48.08

IL 12Jasek, Mikayla Z25 2:48.14

IL 12Franckowiak, Kali M26 2:48.24

OZ 12Pearl, Ella G27 2:48.78

IN 12Unruh, Lulu E28 2:50.36

OZ 12Harris, Emma G29 2:55.07

MV 12McDougald, Lauren E--- DQ

IN 12Pruitt, Mary Cate C--- DFS

Girls 11-12 50 Meter Breast
Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

OH 12Andrews, Ellie G1 34.77

IL 12Pytel, Isabella S2 35.62

OZ 12Huggins, Maddy E3 35.87

IL 12Liu, Hannah M4 36.41

AR 11Brouwer, Aubree K5 36.54

OH 12Lugbill, Reese E6 36.70

IL 12Eastmond, Alexandra R7 37.99

OH 12Nagel, Kaylee A8 38.00

B - Final

OH 12Lugbill, Ashley E9 38.02

AR 12Bongfeldt, Jessica N10 38.47

OH 12Staneart, Corinne L*11 38.62

OH 12McCarty, Sophia R*11 38.62

MV 12Willmer, Emma G13 38.83

IL 12Thomsen, Katie M14 38.87

MV 12Barnes, Addi A15 39.35

MV 11Myers, Chloe D16 40.00

Girls 11-12 50 Meter Breast
Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

OZ 12Huggins, Maddy E1 35.64

OH 12Andrews, Ellie G2 36.42

IL 12Pytel, Isabella S3 36.47

AR 11Brouwer, Aubree K4 36.71

IL 12Liu, Hannah M5 37.14

IL 12Eastmond, Alexandra R6 37.28

OH 12Lugbill, Reese E7 37.58

OH 12Nagel, Kaylee A8 37.69

OH 12Lugbill, Ashley E9 38.01

OH 12McCarty, Sophia R10 38.11

IL 12Thomsen, Katie M11 38.29

AR 12Bongfeldt, Jessica N12 38.36

IN 12Christman, Madelyn T13 38.42

IN 12Huff, Sammy J14 38.47

MV 12Willmer, Emma G15 38.71

IN 12Sawaska, Adisyn M16 38.80

OH 12Staneart, Corinne L17 38.94

OH 12Pez, Jordyn M18 39.04

IN 11Lux, Grace E*19 39.16

IN 12Umbach, Elise V*19 39.16

MV 11Myers, Chloe D21 39.31

IN 11Fisher, Kennedy M22 39.44

MV 12Barnes, Addi A23 39.85

OK 12Fenton, Laney24 40.08

IL 12Stevens, Lucy T25 40.20

IL 12Reader, Addy M26 40.41

IL 12Burek, Tatum J27 41.05

IL 12McGowan, Keara G28 41.26

OK 12Boreham, Bria K29 41.93

OZ 12Durbin, Sidney M30 42.16

IN 12Fretz, Elsa I--- DFS

Girls 11-12 100 Meter Breast
Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

OH 12Andrews, Ellie G1 1:15.88

IL 12Liu, Hannah M2 1:16.59

IL 12Pytel, Isabella S3 1:17.13

OH 12Lugbill, Reese E4 1:19.89

OZ 12Huggins, Maddy E5 1:20.61

IN 12Fretz, Elsa I6 1:21.40

AR 11Brouwer, Aubree K7 1:21.56

OH 12McCarty, Sophia R8 1:21.62

B - Final

IN 12Huff, Sammy J9 1:21.86

MV 12Willmer, Emma G10 1:22.66

OH 12Lugbill, Ashley E11 1:23.61

IN 12Umbach, Elise V12 1:24.00

IL 12Thomsen, Katie M13 1:24.53

MV 12Kelly, Alexa E14 1:24.57

IN 12Stein, Alex N15 1:24.85

IL 12Stone, McKenna Q16 1:27.06

Girls 11-12 100 Meter Breast
Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

IL 12Liu, Hannah M1 1:18.32

IL 12Pytel, Isabella S2 1:18.78

OH 12Andrews, Ellie G3 1:18.98

OH 12Lugbill, Reese E4 1:21.25

IN 12Fretz, Elsa I5 1:21.63

AR 11Brouwer, Aubree K6 1:22.14

OZ 12Huggins, Maddy E7 1:22.40

OH 12McCarty, Sophia R8 1:23.03

IN 12Huff, Sammy J9 1:23.05

IN 12Umbach, Elise V10 1:23.48

MV 12Willmer, Emma G11 1:23.73

IL 12Thomsen, Katie M12 1:23.96

OH 12Lugbill, Ashley E13 1:24.47

MV 12Kelly, Alexa E14 1:25.10

IL 12Stone, McKenna Q15 1:25.27

IN 12Stein, Alex N16 1:25.32

OK 12Fenton, Laney17 1:25.43

OH 12Muszynski, Lilian G18 1:25.44

OZ 12Durbin, Sidney M19 1:25.45

IL 12McGowan, Keara G20 1:25.52

OH 12Staneart, Corinne L21 1:25.53

IL 12Beiga, Eva K22 1:25.56

IL 12Szadorski, Abby E23 1:25.64

IL 12Bergman, Grace J24 1:26.33

IN 11Lux, Grace E25 1:26.79

MV 12Barnes, Addi A26 1:26.82

OH 12Pez, Jordyn M27 1:26.88

IN 12Spears, Michaela E*28 1:27.14

AR 12Bongfeldt, Jessica N*28 1:27.14

MV 12Heckman, Madi L30 1:28.15

IN 12Jardenil, Alana G31 1:28.95

OK 12Posey, Courtney F32 1:30.07

IL 12Burek, Tatum J33 1:30.41

IN 12Sawaska, Adisyn M34 1:31.33

IL 12Fong, Lian A--- DQ

IN 12Sicuso, Casey G--- DFS

Girls 11-12 200 Meter Breast
Age Name         Team Finals Time

OH 12Andrews, Ellie G1 2:48.83

OH 12Lugbill, Reese E2 2:50.02

MV 12Willmer, Emma G3 2:50.82

IL 12Liu, Hannah M4 2:51.19

OH 12Lugbill, Ashley E5 2:55.68

IN 11Lux, Grace E6 2:58.56

IN 12Huff, Sammy J7 3:00.03

MV 12Kelly, Alexa E8 3:00.13

OH 12McCarty, Sophia R9 3:00.65

IL 12Thomsen, Katie M10 3:00.84
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Results
(Girls 11-12 200 Meter Breast)

OZ 12Huggins, Maddy E11 3:01.40

IL 12Szadorski, Abby E12 3:01.74

IN 12Spears, Michaela E13 3:04.31

MV 11Deedy, Anne O14 3:05.40

IN 12Christman, Madelyn T15 3:06.74

OZ 12Durbin, Sidney M16 3:07.44

IN 12Jardenil, Alana G17 3:09.52

AR 11Brouwer, Aubree K18 3:10.32

IL 12Meagher, Katelyn R19 3:10.90

IL 12Burek, Tatum J20 3:11.12

AR 12Bongfeldt, Jessica N21 3:11.17

OK 12Posey, Courtney F22 3:12.50

OK 12Boreham, Bria K23 3:13.83

IL 12Craft, Sarah M24 3:14.66

Girls 11-12 50 Meter Fly
Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

IL 12Morris, Kate L1 29.68

IL 12Pytel, Isabella S2 30.74

OK 12Janzen, Kate E3 30.90

MV 12Karl, Abby G4 30.94

IN 12Moon, Teagen D5 31.26

IN 12Boggs, Gillian N6 31.27

IL 12Broaders, Reed C7 31.28

IL 12Pritchett, Emma K8 31.63

B - Final

OH 11Routh, Hannah R9 31.55

IN 12Fretz, Elsa I10 31.64

IN 12Lacy, Lillian G11 31.66

OH 11Huddleston, Riley B12 31.97

OH 12Kreinbrink, Rylee J13 32.00

OH 12Pez, Jordyn M14 32.18

OH 12Potter, Olivia M15 32.36

IN 12Stein, Alex N16 32.66

Girls 11-12 50 Meter Fly
Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

IL 12Morris, Kate L1 30.58

IL 12Pytel, Isabella S2 30.93

IL 12Broaders, Reed C3 31.25

IL 12Pritchett, Emma K4 31.32

IN 12Moon, Teagen D5 31.41

OK 12Janzen, Kate E6 31.59

IN 12Boggs, Gillian N7 31.62

MV 12Karl, Abby G8 31.67

OH 12Kreinbrink, Rylee J9 31.68

IN 12Stein, Alex N10 31.74

IN 12Fretz, Elsa I11 31.79

IN 12Lacy, Lillian G12 31.85

OH 12Potter, Olivia M13 31.86

OH 12Pez, Jordyn M14 31.96

OH 11Routh, Hannah R15 31.98

OH 11Huddleston, Riley B16 32.01

AR 12McCarville, Kate E17 32.03

IL 12Stone, McKenna Q18 32.05

IN 12Gill, Sophia G19 32.07

OK 12Shaw, Marcia20 32.09

IL 12Collins, Paige R21 32.14

MV 11Clark, MaryBeth E*22 32.23

IL 12Helm, Penelope J*22 32.23

IL 12Suplee, Kathryn A24 32.26

OZ 12Traube, Emily C25 32.29

MV 12Barnes, Addi A26 32.30

OH 11Beer, Julia A27 32.31

IN 12Newkirk, Lilia T28 32.37

MV 12Krug, Payton A29 32.38

IN 12Kroeger, Olivia J30 32.48

IN 12Stange, Rachel L31 32.51

MV 12McDougald, Lauren E*32 32.58

IN 12Spoolstra, Hanna R*32 32.58

IN 12Kunas, Savannah L34 32.69

IL 11Hagemaster, Grace A35 32.71

MV 12Hervey, Lauren K*36 32.78

OH 12Anchrum, Kiara A*36 32.78

IN 12Fisher, Grace K38 32.84

IL 12Chan, Katie M39 32.94

OK 12Lugafet, Reese C*40 32.96

OH 12Edge, Namie N*40 32.96

IN 12Christman, Madelyn T42 33.06

IL 12Clapp, Emma M43 33.14

IN 12McCorkle, Kennedy A44 33.16

OH 11Lachey, Ava M*45 33.21

OK 12Hooper, Jaidyn*45 33.21

MV 12DeFabio, Noelle N47 33.33

IN 12Sawaska, Adisyn M*48 33.34

OK 12Oliphant, Abby S*48 33.34

OH 12Heinze, Caitlin R50 33.40

IL 12Li, Kelly M51 33.56

IL 12Tokarz, Jenny M52 33.58

MV 12Greenup, Tessa E*53 33.60

IL 12Bergman, Grace J*53 33.60

MV 12Kelly, Alexa E*53 33.60

OH 12Luca, Bre L56 33.66

AR 11Rohrbaugh, Hannah G57 33.67

OZ 12Collier, Madeleine K58 33.87

AR 11Brouwer, Aubree K59 33.97

OH 11Patterson, Mercy O60 34.07

IN 12Pedersen, Molly E61 34.28

OH 12Susec, Abby D62 35.61

Girls 11-12 100 Meter Fly
Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

IL 12Pytel, Isabella S1 1:06.64

OH 11Routh, Hannah R2 1:08.40

AR 12McCarville, Kate E3 1:08.52

IL 12Morris, Kate L4 1:09.01

OH 11Beer, Julia A5 1:09.44

MV 12Krug, Payton A6 1:10.05

OZ 12Kotzamanis, Eleni C7 1:10.60

MV 12Kelly, Alexa E8 1:11.51

B - Final

OK 12Oliphant, Abby S9 1:10.05

IL 12Falsey, Jenna K10 1:10.45

MV 12Barnes, Addi A11 1:11.91

IL 12Tokarz, Jenny M12 1:12.12

IL 12Stone, McKenna Q13 1:12.32

OH 12Edge, Namie N14 1:12.85

MV 11Clark, MaryBeth E15 1:13.91

Finals

IN 12Marshall, Caitlin E15 1:13.91

Girls 11-12 100 Meter Fly
Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

IL 12Pytel, Isabella S1 1:08.70

OH 11Routh, Hannah R2 1:09.76

AR 12McCarville, Kate E3 1:09.78

OH 11Beer, Julia A4 1:10.39

OH 12Kreinbrink, Rylee J5 1:11.17

MV 12Krug, Payton A6 1:11.49

OZ 12Kotzamanis, Eleni C7 1:11.90

MV 12Kelly, Alexa E8 1:11.99

IL 12Morris, Kate L9 1:12.11

IL 12Falsey, Jenna K10 1:12.31

OH 12Edge, Namie N11 1:12.85

OK 12Oliphant, Abby S12 1:13.19

IL 12Lin, Elizabeth J13 1:13.35

IL 12Tokarz, Jenny M14 1:13.41

IN 12Pruitt, Mary Cate C15 1:13.48

MV 12Barnes, Addi A16 1:14.00

IL 12Stone, McKenna Q17 1:14.03

IL 12Broaders, Reed C18 1:14.20

OZ 12Traube, Emily C19 1:14.33

IN 12Marshall, Caitlin E20 1:14.62

MV 11Clark, MaryBeth E21 1:14.68

IL 11Hagemaster, Grace A22 1:14.80

IL 12Collins, Paige R23 1:15.22

MV 12Day, Abbie G24 1:15.45

IL 12Pritchett, Emma K25 1:15.47

IN 12Jardenil, Alana G26 1:15.65

IL 12Drumm, Katie J27 1:15.73

IL 12Suplee, Kathryn A28 1:15.89

MV 12DeFabio, Noelle N29 1:15.95

AR 11Rohrbaugh, Hannah G30 1:16.19

OZ 12Durbin, Sidney M31 1:16.25

IN 11Matuscak, Lauren E32 1:16.74

IN 12Newkirk, Lilia T33 1:17.63

OK 12Ernest, Ashton T34 1:18.41

OZ 12Collier, Madeleine K35 1:18.54
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Preliminaries ...   (Girls 11-12 100 Meter Fly)

OZ 12Piel, Avery G36 1:18.76

MV 12Greenup, Tessa E37 1:19.04

IL 12McGowan, Keara G38 1:22.26

IN 12Kroeger, Olivia J--- DFS

IN 12Kunas, Savannah L--- DFS

IL 12Helm, Penelope J--- DFS

IN 12Stange, Rachel L--- DFS

Girls 11-12 200 Meter Fly
Age Name         Team Finals Time

AR 12McCarville, Kate E1 2:28.39

IN 12Pruitt, Mary Cate C2 2:31.18

OK 12Ernest, Ashton T3 2:36.52

OK 12Oliphant, Abby S4 2:37.43

MV 12Krug, Payton A5 2:37.81

IL 12Lin, Elizabeth J6 2:38.61

OZ 12Durbin, Sidney M7 2:42.52

IN 12Kroeger, Olivia J8 2:43.57

IN 12Kunas, Savannah L9 2:44.14

MV 11Clark, MaryBeth E10 2:49.97

AR 12Erbach, Katherine I11 2:51.08

OH 11Beer, Julia A12 2:53.07

OZ 12Piel, Avery G13 2:54.29

Girls 11-12 200 Meter IM
Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

IL 12Pytel, Isabella S1 2:26.47

AR 12McCarville, Kate E2 2:29.87

IL 12Falsey, Jenna K3 2:33.33

IN 12Pruitt, Mary Cate C4 2:33.49

IL 12Tokarz, Jenny M5 2:35.97

OH 12Lugbill, Reese E6 2:36.28

IN 12Boggs, Gillian N7 2:36.62

OH 12Swearingen, Macey L8 2:38.08

B - Final

IL 12Helm, Penelope J9 2:36.59

MV 12Willmer, Emma G10 2:37.79

MV 12Prophater, Cayla M11 2:37.93

IL 12Pritchett, Emma K12 2:37.97

OK 12Oliphant, Abby S13 2:39.74

MV 12Stafford, Lilly G14 2:40.55

IL 12Reader, Addy M15 2:40.98

IN 12Unruh, Lulu E16 2:45.06

Girls 11-12 200 Meter IM
Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

IL 12Pytel, Isabella S1 2:33.51

AR 12McCarville, Kate E2 2:33.69

IN 12Pruitt, Mary Cate C3 2:35.39

IL 12Falsey, Jenna K4 2:35.61

OH 12Swearingen, Macey L5 2:35.98

IL 12Tokarz, Jenny M6 2:36.16

OH 12Lugbill, Reese E7 2:36.40

IN 12Boggs, Gillian N8 2:38.29

IL 12Pritchett, Emma K9 2:39.03

MV 12Stafford, Lilly G10 2:39.82

MV 12Willmer, Emma G11 2:40.36

IL 12Helm, Penelope J12 2:40.56

IL 12Reader, Addy M13 2:41.17

MV 12Prophater, Cayla M14 2:41.32

IN 12Unruh, Lulu E15 2:41.35

OK 12Oliphant, Abby S16 2:41.89

OZ 12Durbin, Sidney M17 2:41.91

IL 12Lin, Elizabeth J18 2:42.29

IN 12Spears, Michaela E19 2:42.52

IN 12Huff, Sammy J20 2:42.80

IL 12Clapp, Emma M21 2:42.97

IN 12Stein, Alex N22 2:43.00

IL 12Fong, Lian A23 2:43.01

OH 12Boals, Sydney E24 2:43.24

OH 12Kreinbrink, Rylee J25 2:43.32

MV 12Barnes, Addi A26 2:43.34

IN 12Christman, Madelyn T27 2:43.60

IN 12Kroeger, Olivia J28 2:43.62

IL 12Franckowiak, Kali M29 2:43.92

OZ 12Gremaud, Phoebe M30 2:44.05

OH 11Beer, Julia A31 2:44.18

IL 11Gomez, Atzi32 2:44.98

IL 12Burek, Tatum J33 2:45.49

OH 12Patrick, Haley R*34 2:45.77

OZ 12Traube, Emily C*34 2:45.77

IN 12Jardenil, Alana G36 2:45.82

IN 12Baumgartner, Autumn 37 2:45.90

IN 12Sawaska, Adisyn M38 2:45.98

OK 12Ernest, Ashton T39 2:47.24

OK 12Posey, Courtney F40 2:47.55

IN 12Umbach, Elise V41 2:47.86

AR 12Erbach, Katherine I42 2:48.36

MV 12Wombolt, Lizzie G43 2:48.43

MV 12Greenup, Tessa E44 2:49.11

MV 12Heckman, Madi L45 2:49.42

MV 12Broadrick, Cindy E46 2:49.66

Girls 11-12 200 Meter Free Relay
  Team Relay Finals Time

AIN1 1:53.86

Fretz, Elsa I 12 Baumgartner, Autumn R

Huff, Sammy J 12 Hinshaw, Belle C 12

AIL2 1:53.90

Pytel, Isabella S 12 Reader, Addy M 12

Ciezczak, Megan A 12 Morris, Kate L 12

AOH3 1:54.36

Pez, Jordyn M 12 Andrews, Ellie G 12

Swearingen, Macey L 12 Huddleston, Riley B 11

AAR4 1:57.55

Bloser, Alyssa J 12 McCarville, Kate E 12

Rohrbaugh, Hannah G 1 Ke, Angel A 12

BOH5 1:57.63

Elkovitch, Lexi A 12 Patrick, Haley R 12

Lane, Nicola D 12 Lachey, Ava M 11

BIL*6 1:57.76

McGowan, Keara G 12 Orucevic, Emsela 12

Tokarz, Jenny M 12 Stone, McKenna Q 12

BIN*6 1:57.76

Gill, Sophia G 12 Fisher, Kennedy M 11

Pedersen, Molly E 12 Christman, Madelyn T 1

AOK8 1:57.95

Janzen, Kate E 12 Posey, Courtney F 12

Hooper, Jaidyn 12 Shaw, Marcia 12

AOZ9 1:59.53

Traube, Emily C 12 Huggins, Maddy E 12

Collier, Madeleine K 12 Kotzamanis, Eleni C 12

AMV10 1:59.68

Kelly, Alexa E 12 Karl, Abby G 12

Heckman, Madi L 12 Wombolt, Lizzie G 12

BMV11 2:00.17

Stafford, Lilly G 12 McDougald, Lauren E 12

Hervey, Lauren K 12 Krug, Payton A 12

BOZ12 2:04.86

Piel, Avery G 12 Heveroh, Meg K 12

Gremaud, Phoebe M 12 Harris, Emma G 12

BOK13 2:05.43

Fenton, Laney 12 Lugafet, Reese C 12

Ernest, Ashton T 12 Oliphant, Abby S 12

BAR14 2:08.72

Bongfeldt, Jessica N 12 Wilder, Georgia K 12

Brouwer, Aubree K 11 Erbach, Katherine I 12

Girls 11-12 400 Meter Free Relay
  Team Relay Finals Time

AIL1 4:09.86

Helm, Penelope J 12 Pytel, Isabella S 12

Tokarz, Jenny M 12 Morris, Kate L 12

AOH2 4:14.19

Huddleston, Riley B 11 Routh, Hannah R 11

Swearingen, Macey L 12 Andrews, Ellie G 12

BIL3 4:17.23

Falsey, Jenna K 12 Reader, Addy M 12

Franckowiak, Kali M 12 Stone, McKenna Q 12

BOH4 4:18.06

Lane, Nicola D 12 Pez, Jordyn M 12

Patrick, Haley R 12 Lachey, Ava M 11

AIN5 4:20.81

Pruitt, Mary Cate C 12 Baumgartner, Autumn R

Huff, Sammy J 12 Stange, Rachel L 12

AAR6 4:21.20

McCarville, Kate E 12 Bloser, Alyssa J 12

Erbach, Katherine I 12 Ke, Angel A 12

AMV7 4:21.60

Prophater, Cayla M 12 Hervey, Lauren K 12

Krug, Payton A 12 Kelly, Alexa E 12

AOZ8 4:21.62

Traube, Emily C 12 Collier, Madeleine K 12

Gremaud, Phoebe M 12 Kotzamanis, Eleni C 12
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(Girls 11-12 400 Meter Free Relay)

AOK9 4:22.65

Shaw, Marcia 12 Posey, Courtney F 12

Hooper, Jaidyn 12 Janzen, Kate E 12

BMV10 4:26.86

Willmer, Emma G 12 McDougald, Lauren E 12

Wombolt, Lizzie G 12 Stafford, Lilly G 12

BIN11 4:27.55

Matuscak, Lauren E 11 Lacy, Lillian G 12

Newkirk, Lilia T 12 Pedersen, Molly E 12

BOK12 4:35.93

Ernest, Ashton T 12 Jacoway, Savannah M 12

Oliphant, Abby S 12 Fenton, Laney 12

BOZ13 4:39.78

Durbin, Sidney M 12 Huggins, Maddy E 12

Heveroh, Meg K 12 Piel, Avery G 12

BAR14 4:48.55

Wilder, Georgia K 12 Brouwer, Aubree K 11

Bongfeldt, Jessica N 12 Rohrbaugh, Hannah G 1

Girls 11-12 200 Meter Medley Relay
  Team Relay Finals Time

AIL1 2:06.80

Pytel, Isabella S 12 Liu, Hannah M 12

Broaders, Reed C 12 Morris, Kate L 12

AOH2 2:07.18

Lachey, Ava M 11 Andrews, Ellie G 12

Routh, Hannah R 11 Huddleston, Riley B 11

AIN3 2:08.90

Pedersen, Molly E 12 Fretz, Elsa I 12

Boggs, Gillian N 12 Baumgartner, Autumn R

AOZ4 2:09.82

Gremaud, Phoebe M 12 Huggins, Maddy E 12

Traube, Emily C 12 Kotzamanis, Eleni C 12

BOH5 2:10.97

Pez, Jordyn M 12 Lugbill, Reese E 12

Beer, Julia A 11 Swearingen, Macey L 12

BIL6 2:11.28

Pritchett, Emma K 12 Eastmond, Alexandra R 

Collins, Paige R 12 Helm, Penelope J 12

BIN7 2:12.90

Lacy, Lillian G 12 Huff, Sammy J 12

Christman, Madelyn T 1 Gill, Sophia G 12

AAR8 2:13.38

Ke, Angel A 12 Brouwer, Aubree K 11

McCarville, Kate E 12 Bloser, Alyssa J 12

AMV9 2:14.15

Stafford, Lilly G 12 Myers, Chloe D 11

Karl, Abby G 12 Kelly, Alexa E 12

BMV10 2:14.82

McDougald, Lauren E 12 Barnes, Addi A 12

Prophater, Cayla M 12 Wombolt, Lizzie G 12

AOK11 2:15.53

Janzen, Kate E 12 Boreham, Bria K 12

Shaw, Marcia 12 Posey, Courtney F 12

BAR12 2:18.42

Wilder, Georgia K 12 Bongfeldt, Jessica N 12

Rohrbaugh, Hannah G 1 Erbach, Katherine I 12

BOK13 2:18.59

Jacoway, Savannah M 12 Fenton, Laney 12

Lugafet, Reese C 12 Hooper, Jaidyn 12

BOZ14 2:23.22

Palatt, Maddie B 12 Durbin, Sidney M 12

Piel, Avery G 12 Heveroh, Meg K 12

Girls 11-12 400 Meter Medley Relay
  Team Relay Finals Time

AOH1 4:41.98

Lachey, Ava M 11 Lugbill, Reese E 12

Routh, Hannah R 11 Andrews, Ellie G 12

AIL2 4:42.92

Pytel, Isabella S 12 Liu, Hannah M 12

Morris, Kate L 12 Helm, Penelope J 12

BIL3 4:48.54

Pritchett, Emma K 12 Szadorski, Abby E 12

Falsey, Jenna K 12 Tokarz, Jenny M 12

AOZ4 4:48.84

Gremaud, Phoebe M 12 Huggins, Maddy E 12

Traube, Emily C 12 Kotzamanis, Eleni C 12

AIN5 4:49.68

Spoolstra, Hanna R 12 Huff, Sammy J 12

Kroeger, Olivia J 12 Hinshaw, Belle C 12

AMV6 4:50.39

Stafford, Lilly G 12 Willmer, Emma G 12

Krug, Payton A 12 Kelly, Alexa E 12

BIN7 4:50.77

Pedersen, Molly E 12 Lux, Grace E 11

Stange, Rachel L 12 Baumgartner, Autumn R

AOK8 4:51.44

Janzen, Kate E 12 Fenton, Laney 12

Oliphant, Abby S 12 Shaw, Marcia 12

AAR9 4:51.47

Ke, Angel A 12 Brouwer, Aubree K 11

McCarville, Kate E 12 Bloser, Alyssa J 12

BOH10 4:53.08

Susec, Abby D 12 McCarty, Sophia R 12

Beer, Julia A 11 Huddleston, Riley B 11

BMV11 5:01.65

McDougald, Lauren E 12 Barnes, Addi A 12

Clark, MaryBeth E 11 Prophater, Cayla M 12

BAR12 5:07.02

Wilder, Georgia K 12 Bongfeldt, Jessica N 12

Rohrbaugh, Hannah G 1 Erbach, Katherine I 12

BOK13 5:10.90

Jacoway, Savannah M 12 Posey, Courtney F 12

Ernest, Ashton T 12 Hooper, Jaidyn 12

BOZ14 5:13.52

Pearl, Ella G 12 Durbin, Sidney M 12

Piel, Avery G 12 Collier, Madeleine K 12

Girls 13-14 50 Meter Free Swim-off
Age Name         Team Finals Time

  - Swim-off

OH 14DeRodes, Olivia A1 28.26

OH 14Stocker, Kaylor J2 28.39

Girls 13-14 50 Meter Free
Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

IL 13Parker, Maxine C1 27.88

OH 14Macrae, Jenna P2 27.98

OZ 14Franz, Karisa B3 28.23

OH 14DeRodes, Olivia A4 28.31

OH 14Parker, Bridget A5 28.36

IN 14Miller, Makayla H6 28.42

IL 14Vogt, Samantha L7 28.72

OK 14Packard, Isabelle8 28.80

B - Final

OZ 14Rey, Haley J9 28.37

OH 13Aurnou-Rhees, Jordan 10 28.77

IL 14Dutka, Belle R11 28.86

IN 14Trout, Olivia T12 28.87

OK 13Rollen, Olivia G13 28.90

OH 14Stocker, Kaylor J14 28.96

OH 14Fitzgerald, MaKennah 15 29.06

OZ 13Vanbiljon, Claire M16 29.31

Girls 13-14 50 Meter Free
Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

OH 14Macrae, Jenna P1 28.16

IL 13Parker, Maxine C2 28.40

OZ 14Franz, Karisa B3 28.56

IN 14Miller, Makayla H4 28.60

OH 14Parker, Bridget A5 28.61

OK 14Packard, Isabelle6 28.72

IL 14Vogt, Samantha L7 28.83

OH 14DeRodes, Olivia A8 28.84

OH 14Stocker, Kaylor J9 J28.84

IN 14Trout, Olivia T10 28.86

OZ 14Rey, Haley J11 28.88

IL 14Dutka, Belle R12 28.89

OK 13Rollen, Olivia G13 28.92

OH 13Aurnou-Rhees, Jordan 14 28.93

OZ 13Vanbiljon, Claire M15 28.95

OH 14Fitzgerald, MaKennah 16 28.97

OH 14Moses, Annemarie17 29.03

OZ 13Burwitz, Sophia M18 29.11

OH 14Kreger, Katie A*19 29.14

OH 14Cook, Alexis N*19 29.14

OZ 14Newton, Maria L21 29.16

OH 14Leary, Lila N*22 29.20

OZ 14Behl, Cate E*22 29.20

OH 13Katayama, Klava M*24 29.28
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Results
Preliminaries ...   (Girls 13-14 50 Meter Free)

IL 14Will, Summer S*24 29.28

OZ 13O'Connell, Emily C26 29.32

IL 14Bolling, Megan E27 29.46

OZ 14Looney, Autumn M*28 29.47

OH 14Newman, Lainey B*28 29.47

OH 14Taylor, Becca S30 29.55

IL 14Tran, Sydney L31 29.58

OZ 13Helfrich, Bayley C32 29.60

OK 13Kersgieter, Kiley A33 29.61

MV 14Read, Shaedyn A34 29.62

IL 14Banas, Veronica*35 29.67

IL 13Richardson, Audrey F*35 29.67

MV 13Swigert, Makayla B37 29.72

OZ 14Haefner, Katie A38 29.74

IN 14Spears, Savanna L39 29.75

AR 14Reaves, Rachel M40 29.79

AR 14Tucker, McKenzie G41 29.81

IL 14Sexton, Gracie G42 29.82

IN 14Wilhoit, Lexi L43 29.85

OH 14DeCamp, Katarina L44 29.87

OZ 14Pearce, Briana M*45 29.92

OZ 14Lipski, Rebekah C*45 29.92

IL 14Savage, Lauren47 29.93

OZ 14Schroeder, Emily R48 29.96

AR 14Stalder, Kristen E49 29.97

OH 13Bailey, Hannah K50 29.98

OH 14Maxwell, Jelly Q51 29.99

IL 14Carollo, Ashley M*52 30.05

AR 13Martucci, Tiny F*52 30.05

OH 14Holub, Maddie P54 30.06

IL 14Pesch, Hailey M55 30.09

OH 14Beavers, Hannah L56 30.10

IN 13Weber, Kenzie R57 30.12

MV 14Guo, Emily58 30.17

AR 14Roscoe, Bailey C59 30.21

AR 14Margreiter, Abby M*60 30.22

IL 14Hayes, Kellynn E*60 30.22

MV 14Euler, Hope E62 30.24

OZ 14Ross, Megan M63 30.27

IN 14Vescelus, Haley B64 30.28

IL 14Wing, Caroline J65 30.32

OZ 14Knapp, Katie M66 30.34

IL 14Johnson, Lisa A67 30.35

IN 14Cleckner, Meghan M68 30.39

IN 13Saple, Bri K69 30.42

MV 13Walpole, Sarah E70 30.44

AR 13Robinson, Adrienne R71 30.45

OZ 14Hulslander, Nancy L*72 30.46

OZ 13Rey, Maddy L*72 30.46

OH 14Wheeler, Ellie B74 30.47

OH 14Sabol, Kristyn E75 30.53

IN 13Jachim, Clare M76 30.60

OH 14Alexander, Kara E77 30.63

AR 14Jaworski, Anna K*78 30.78

OH 14Intihar, Elizabeth D*78 30.78

AR 14Greer, Grace M80 30.91

IL 13Davis, Jessica A--- DQ

Girls 13-14 100 Meter Free
Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

IL 13Parker, Maxine C1 59.82

OZ 13Vanbiljon, Claire M2 1:00.15

OK 14Packard, Isabelle3 1:01.20

OZ 14Franz, Karisa B4 1:01.32

OH 13Aurnou-Rhees, Jordan5 1:01.44

OH 14Macrae, Jenna P6 1:01.50

OH 14Parker, Bridget A7 1:01.65

OZ 14Looney, Autumn M8 1:03.47

B - Final

MV 13Swigert, Makayla B*9 1:01.89

IL 14Bolling, Megan E*9 1:01.89

OZ 14Rey, Haley J11 1:02.72

OZ 14Behl, Cate E12 1:02.93

OZ 14Newton, Maria L13 1:03.02

IL 13Kuehn, Sophia M14 1:03.55

IN 14Dygert, Sydney L15 1:03.57

MV 13Mccullough, maci A16 1:04.51

Girls 13-14 100 Meter Free
Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

OZ 13Vanbiljon, Claire M1 1:00.47

OZ 14Franz, Karisa B2 1:02.05

IL 13Parker, Maxine C3 1:02.23

OH 14Parker, Bridget A4 1:02.28

OH 13Aurnou-Rhees, Jordan*5 1:02.34

OK 14Packard, Isabelle*5 1:02.34

OH 14Macrae, Jenna P7 1:02.43

OZ 14Looney, Autumn M8 1:02.59

IL 14Bolling, Megan E9 1:02.60

IL 13Davis, Jessica A10 1:02.78

MV 13Swigert, Makayla B11 1:02.85

OH 14DeRodes, Olivia A12 1:02.86

OZ 14Behl, Cate E*13 1:03.05

IN 14Dygert, Sydney L*13 1:03.05

OZ 14Rey, Haley J15 1:03.07

IN 14Miller, Makayla H16 1:03.08

MV 13Mccullough, maci A17 1:03.17

OZ 14Newton, Maria L18 1:03.21

IL 13Kuehn, Sophia M19 1:03.36

OZ 13Burwitz, Sophia M20 1:03.37

IL 14Dutka, Belle R21 1:03.54

MV 14Read, Shaedyn A22 J1:03.54

OK 13Rollen, Olivia G23 1:03.64

OH 13Katayama, Klava M24 1:03.75

IL 14Pesch, Hailey M25 1:03.85

OH 14Newman, Lainey B26 1:03.87

IL 14Savage, Lauren27 1:03.91

IN 14Trout, Olivia T28 1:04.01

OH 14Cook, Alexis N29 1:04.03

OZ 14Haefner, Katie A30 1:04.07

OH 13Zaring, Sophia E31 1:04.29

MV 14Guo, Emily32 1:04.31

OZ 13Helfrich, Bayley C33 1:04.38

IN 14Sanqunetti, Rachel A34 1:04.40

OZ 13Rey, Maddy L35 1:04.43

OH 14Kreger, Katie A*36 1:04.52

OH 14Beavers, Hannah L*36 1:04.52

OZ 14Schroeder, Emily R38 1:04.57

IN 14Wilhoit, Lexi L39 1:04.72

OH 14Moses, Annemarie40 1:04.75

MV 14Young, Kennedy C41 1:04.77

OZ 14Lipski, Rebekah C42 1:04.79

OH 14Stocker, Kaylor J43 1:04.84

AR 14Reaves, Rachel M44 1:04.87

OH 14Sabol, Kristyn E45 1:04.97

OH 14Holub, Maddie P46 1:04.98

OK 14Case, Chloe E47 1:05.03

IL 14Carollo, Ashley M48 1:05.04

OH 14Intihar, Elizabeth D49 1:05.13

IN 14Bowen, Kendra N*50 1:05.18

OK 13Kersgieter, Kiley A*50 1:05.18

AR 14Roscoe, Bailey C*52 1:05.22

OH 14Taylor, Becca S*52 1:05.22

MV 13Lam, Anika K54 1:05.33

OH 13Fries, Lauren E55 1:05.35

IL 14Hayes, Kellynn E56 1:05.42

IL 14Wing, Caroline J57 1:05.43

IL 14Smith, Abby R58 1:05.44

IL 14Sexton, Gracie G59 1:05.47

OZ 13O'Connell, Emily C60 1:05.51

MV 14Beahan, Grace C61 1:05.55

IL 14Banas, Veronica62 1:06.23

OK 14Parker, Sydney T63 1:06.35

OZ 13Snyder, Bella M64 1:06.40

IN 14Foley, Kay M--- DFS

IN 13Weber, Kenzie R--- DFS

IL 14Vogt, Samantha L--- DFS

IN 14Bohling, Brisa S--- DFS

Girls 13-14 200 Meter Free
Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

IL 13Parker, Maxine C1 2:09.73

IN 13Sabotin, Rachel A2 2:11.55

OH 13Katayama, Klava M3 2:13.58

OZ 13Vanbiljon, Claire M4 2:14.51

IN 14Underhill, Ashlyn M5 2:14.83

IL 14Dutka, Belle R6 2:14.90

MV 13Mccullough, maci A7 2:15.07

IN 14Verbrugge, Erin M8 2:17.89
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Results
B - Final ...   (Girls 13-14 200 Meter Free)

B - Final

IN 14Foley, Kay M9 2:13.40

OZ 14Behl, Cate E10 2:14.90

MV 13Swigert, Makayla B11 2:15.41

OH 14Parker, Bridget A12 2:15.75

OH 14Taylor, Becca S13 2:15.78

OH 14Leary, Lila N14 2:15.86

OK 13Kersgieter, Kiley A15 2:16.23

OH 14Macrae, Jenna P16 2:17.86

Girls 13-14 200 Meter Free
Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

IN 13Sabotin, Rachel A1 2:11.54

IL 13Parker, Maxine C2 2:13.10

IN 14Underhill, Ashlyn M3 2:14.02

OZ 13Vanbiljon, Claire M4 2:14.17

IN 14Verbrugge, Erin M5 2:14.32

OH 13Katayama, Klava M6 2:14.40

MV 13Mccullough, maci A7 2:14.42

IL 14Dutka, Belle R8 2:15.30

IN 14Foley, Kay M9 2:15.57

OH 14Leary, Lila N10 2:15.66

OH 14Macrae, Jenna P11 2:15.78

OH 14Taylor, Becca S12 2:15.95

OH 14Parker, Bridget A13 2:16.03

OZ 14Behl, Cate E14 2:16.08

MV 13Swigert, Makayla B15 2:16.30

OK 13Kersgieter, Kiley A16 2:16.33

IN 13Weber, Kenzie R17 2:16.47

MV 14Read, Shaedyn A18 2:16.94

OZ 14Schroeder, Emily R19 2:17.02

AR 13Rogers, Allie N20 2:17.13

OZ 13Snyder, Bella M21 2:17.25

OK 14Packard, Isabelle22 2:17.35

IL 13Smith, Jane S23 2:17.51

IN 14Guntz, Holle L24 2:17.65

MV 13Krug, Ainsley L25 2:17.88

IN 13Conley, Taylor M26 2:18.13

OZ 14Rey, Haley J27 2:18.22

OZ 14Mather, Maddie M28 2:18.32

IL 13Davis, Jessica A29 2:18.40

IN 14Bowen, Kendra N30 2:18.43

IL 13Kuehn, Sophia M31 2:18.97

OH 14Wheeler, Ellie B32 2:19.05

MV 14Guo, Emily33 2:19.19

OH 14Stocker, Kaylor J34 2:19.20

IL 14Hayes, Kellynn E35 2:19.30

OH 14DeRodes, Olivia A36 2:19.43

OZ 14Pearce, Briana M37 2:19.51

OH 14Newman, Lainey B38 2:19.60

OZ 14Looney, Autumn M39 2:19.66

IN 13Hoffman, Sarah E40 2:19.68

AR 14Roscoe, Bailey C41 2:20.26

OZ 13Cox, Emma L42 2:20.38

IL 14Vogt, Samantha L43 2:20.41

IL 14Carollo, Ashley M44 2:20.56

OH 13Fries, Lauren E45 2:20.74

IL 14Giles, Emily H46 2:21.09

OK 14Gilbert, Hollis V47 2:21.14

IL 14Smith, Abby R48 2:21.19

MV 14Vogt, Sarah E49 2:21.29

AR 14Johnson, Greer G50 2:21.54

OH 13Zaring, Sophia E51 2:21.59

OK 14Case, Chloe E52 2:21.68

IL 14Wing, Caroline J53 2:21.74

MV 14Naeger, Lauren M54 2:23.34

IL 13Gruvberger, Anna L--- DQ

Girls 13-14 400 Meter Free Time Trial
Age Name         Team Finals Time

  - Time Trial

MV 14Myers, Courtney D1 4:52.75

Girls 13-14 400 Meter Free
Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

IN 13Sabotin, Rachel A1 4:36.65

OZ 13Snyder, Bella M2 4:41.87

MV 13Mccullough, maci A3 4:42.87

IL 13Smith, Jane S4 4:43.14

IN 14Foley, Kay M5 4:44.17

OZ 14Mather, Maddie M6 4:44.53

OK 13Kersgieter, Kiley A7 4:46.71

IN 14Bowen, Kendra N8 4:46.81

B - Final

OZ 14Newton, Maria L9 4:42.41

OK 14Packard, Isabelle10 4:44.19

IN 13Hoffman, Sarah E11 4:45.78

MV 13Walpole, Sarah E12 4:46.75

IL 14Pritchett, Maria T13 4:48.16

MV 14Naeger, Lauren M14 4:49.84

MV 13Krug, Ainsley L15 4:50.16

IN 13Conley, Taylor M16 4:50.93

Girls 13-14 400 Meter Free
Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

IN 13Sabotin, Rachel A1 4:39.51

IN 14Foley, Kay M2 4:42.44

OZ 14Mather, Maddie M3 4:43.02

IN 14Bowen, Kendra N4 4:43.45

OZ 13Snyder, Bella M5 4:43.57

MV 13Mccullough, maci A6 4:43.72

IL 13Smith, Jane S7 4:44.15

OK 13Kersgieter, Kiley A8 4:46.38

MV 13Krug, Ainsley L9 4:47.90

IL 14Pritchett, Maria T10 4:48.19

OK 14Packard, Isabelle11 4:48.27

IN 13Conley, Taylor M12 4:48.43

IN 13Hoffman, Sarah E13 4:48.65

OZ 14Newton, Maria L14 4:49.31

MV 13Walpole, Sarah E15 4:50.13

MV 14Naeger, Lauren M16 4:50.21

IN 13Sierra, Evie L17 4:50.56

IN 13Porter, Kaitlyn E18 4:50.87

OZ 14Schroeder, Emily R19 4:51.27

IN 14Underhill, Ashlyn M20 4:51.94

OH 14Wheeler, Ellie B21 4:52.37

OH 13Fries, Lauren E22 4:54.12

MV 14Beahan, Grace C23 4:54.45

OZ 14Behl, Cate E24 4:54.80

AR 14Johnson, Greer G25 4:54.98

IL 14Giles, Emily H26 4:57.06

OH 13Katayama, Klava M27 4:57.32

AR 14Jaworski, Anna K28 4:57.83

OK 14Case, Chloe E29 4:58.62

OZ 13Vanbiljon, Claire M30 5:11.94

OZ 13Dunn, Payton R--- DFS

OH 14Macrae, Jenna P--- DFS

Girls 13-14 800 Meter Free
Age Name         Team Finals Time

IN 13Sabotin, Rachel A1 9:22.77

IN 14Verbrugge, Erin M2 9:32.10

OZ 13Snyder, Bella M3 9:34.52

IN 13Hoffman, Sarah E4 9:38.62

OZ 14Mather, Maddie M5 9:42.81

IL 13Smith, Jane S6 9:43.95

IL 14Giles, Emily H7 9:48.73

IN 13Conley, Taylor M8 9:51.49

MV 13Walpole, Sarah E9 9:54.29

MV 13Krug, Ainsley L10 9:54.64

MV 14Myers, Courtney D11 9:54.92

MV 14Jones, Morgan E12 9:57.26

IN 14Vescelus, Haley B13 9:57.84

OK 14Ferrell, Maya J14 10:01.96

OH 13Katayama, Klava M15 10:03.58

AR 14Johnson, Greer G16 10:03.93

AR 13Johnson, Cabrini J17 10:05.38

OK 13Perry, Sydney M18 10:12.15

OH 14Effinger, Kayla F19 10:16.34

OZ 13Dunn, Payton R20 10:17.62

Girls 13-14 1500 Meter Free
Age Name         Team Finals Time

IN 13Sabotin, Rachel A1 17:49.84

IN 14Verbrugge, Erin M2 17:50.19

OZ 14Mather, Maddie M3 18:28.57

IN 13Hoffman, Sarah E4 18:30.99

IL 14Pritchett, Maria T5 18:40.67

MV 13Walpole, Sarah E6 18:42.21



Midwestern Swimming - For Office Use Only License HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 5.0 - Page 13
2015 MV Central Zone 14 & U Championship - 7/31/2015 to 8/2/2015

Hosted by Topeka Swim Association, Sanction #: MV-15-57
Capitol Federal Natatorium at Hummer Sports Park, Topeka Kansas

Results
(Girls 13-14 1500 Meter Free)

OZ 13Snyder, Bella M7 18:45.27

OK 14Ferrell, Maya J8 18:47.87

MV 13Krug, Ainsley L9 19:00.78

MV 14Jones, Morgan E10 19:03.08

MV 14Naeger, Lauren M11 19:03.86

AR 14Johnson, Greer G12 19:05.16

OH 14Wheeler, Ellie B13 19:11.06

IN 14Vescelus, Haley B14 19:11.52

IL 13Kuehn, Sophia M15 19:16.13

OH 13Zaring, Sophia E16 19:20.41

IL 14Giles, Emily H17 19:34.77

IN 14Gillen, Jenn M18 19:43.47

AR 13Johnson, Cabrini J19 19:47.52

OK 13Mink, Abbey D20 19:48.34

Girls 13-14 100 Meter Back
Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

MV 13Lyle, Rachel A1 1:07.40

IN 14Wilhoit, Lexi L2 1:07.74

OZ 14Franz, Karisa B3 1:08.57

IN 13Harter, Abby G4 1:09.45

IL 13Richardson, Audrey F5 1:09.79

IL 14Carollo, Ashley M6 1:09.95

OH 14Fitzgerald, MaKennah 7 1:10.10

IL 14Dutka, Belle R8 1:10.28

B - Final

OK 14Parker, Sydney T9 1:10.23

IL 14Giles, Emily H10 1:10.52

OH 14Effinger, Kayla F11 1:10.73

MV 13Krug, Ainsley L12 1:11.05

OK 14Kramer, Annie*13 1:11.22

MV 14Young, Kennedy C*13 1:11.22

OH 14Stocker, Kaylor J15 1:11.74

IN 14Miller, Makayla H16 1:14.11

Girls 13-14 100 Meter Back
Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

OZ 14Franz, Karisa B1 1:08.75

IN 14Wilhoit, Lexi L2 1:08.85

MV 13Lyle, Rachel A3 1:08.95

IN 13Harter, Abby G4 1:09.20

OH 14Fitzgerald, MaKennah 5 1:09.89

IL 14Dutka, Belle R6 1:09.90

IL 14Carollo, Ashley M7 1:10.02

IL 13Richardson, Audrey F8 1:10.03

OK 14Parker, Sydney T9 1:10.05

MV 14Young, Kennedy C10 1:10.24

IN 14Miller, Makayla H11 1:10.33

OH 14Stocker, Kaylor J12 1:10.49

OK 14Kramer, Annie13 1:10.53

MV 13Krug, Ainsley L14 1:10.69

IL 14Giles, Emily H15 1:10.96

OH 14Effinger, Kayla F16 1:11.49

OZ 14Rey, Haley J17 1:11.59

IN 13Weber, Kenzie R18 1:11.63

IL 13Parker, Maxine C19 1:11.67

OZ 14Behl, Cate E20 1:11.79

OH 14Linstedt, Madison D21 1:12.73

IL 14Johnson, Lisa A22 1:12.91

IL 14Hayes, Kellynn E23 1:12.97

OZ 14Knapp, Katie M24 1:12.98

AR 14Margreiter, Abby M25 1:13.25

MV 14Read, Shaedyn A26 1:13.52

IL 13Binkowski, Braelyn G27 1:14.00

OH 14Lampe, Lauren D28 1:14.04

AR 14Roscoe, Bailey C29 1:15.67

AR 13Smith, Alaya D30 1:25.21

Girls 13-14 200 Meter Back
Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

IN 13Harter, Abby G1 2:26.51

OH 14Linstedt, Madison D2 2:27.68

IN 14Wilhoit, Lexi L3 2:27.99

OZ 14Newton, Maria L4 2:28.91

MV 13Krug, Ainsley L5 2:29.19

MV 14Palmer, Kaitlyn A6 2:30.74

IL 14Carollo, Ashley M7 2:31.59

OK 14Parker, Sydney T8 2:32.05

B - Final

OZ 13Kostecki, Katie E9 2:30.88

MV 14Young, Kennedy C10 2:31.50

IL 14Johnson, Lisa A11 2:32.67

MV 13Mccullough, maci A12 2:33.17

MV 13Lyle, Rachel A13 2:33.43

OZ 14Rey, Haley J14 2:35.53

OZ 14Knapp, Katie M15 2:36.65

OH 14Fitzgerald, MaKennah 16 2:39.48

Girls 13-14 200 Meter Back
Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

IN 13Harter, Abby G1 2:29.64

MV 13Krug, Ainsley L2 2:30.06

OZ 14Newton, Maria L3 2:30.30

OH 14Linstedt, Madison D4 2:31.75

IL 14Carollo, Ashley M5 2:31.99

MV 14Palmer, Kaitlyn A6 2:32.06

IN 14Wilhoit, Lexi L7 2:32.86

OK 14Parker, Sydney T8 2:33.47

MV 14Young, Kennedy C9 2:33.63

OZ 13Kostecki, Katie E10 2:34.16

MV 13Mccullough, maci A11 2:34.82

IL 14Banas, Veronica12 2:35.43

MV 13Lyle, Rachel A13 2:35.59

OH 14Fitzgerald, MaKennah 14 2:36.05

OZ 14Rey, Haley J15 2:36.12

IL 14Giles, Emily H16 2:36.53

IL 14Johnson, Lisa A17 2:36.95

OZ 14Knapp, Katie M18 2:37.73

IL 13Richardson, Audrey F19 2:37.90

OK 14Kramer, Annie20 2:37.91

OH 14Lampe, Lauren D21 2:38.11

AR 14Margreiter, Abby M22 2:38.73

IL 14Dutka, Belle R23 2:39.08

IN 13Conley, Taylor M24 2:41.64

AR 14Jaworski, Anna K25 2:42.36

IN 14Miller, Makayla H--- DQ

Girls 13-14 100 Meter Breast
Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

IN 14Gillen, Jenn M1 1:17.24

AR 13Johnson, Cabrini J2 1:18.37

OH 14Rupe, Madison S3 1:19.07

OZ 14Foltz, Grace E4 1:19.10

IL 14Will, Summer S5 1:19.11

AR 13Smith, Alaya D6 1:19.39

MV 14Vogt, Sarah E7 1:20.16

IN 14Verbrugge, Erin M8 1:20.93

B - Final

IL 13Richardson, Audrey F9 1:18.95

OH 14Lampe, Lauren D10 1:19.05

OH 13Prenzlin, Alexis N11 1:20.17

OZ 13Daws, Paige E12 1:20.27

IN 13Harter, Abby G13 1:20.34

OH 14Andrews, Madelyn E14 1:20.45

OH 13Bailey, Hannah K15 1:20.73

IN 14Trout, Olivia T16 1:21.34

Girls 13-14 100 Meter Breast
Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

IN 14Gillen, Jenn M1 1:18.38

IL 14Will, Summer S2 1:18.46

IN 14Verbrugge, Erin M3 1:18.60

AR 13Johnson, Cabrini J4 1:19.36

AR 13Smith, Alaya D5 1:19.73

OZ 14Foltz, Grace E6 1:19.98

MV 14Vogt, Sarah E7 1:20.10

OH 14Rupe, Madison S8 1:20.20

IN 13Harter, Abby G9 1:20.25

OH 14Lampe, Lauren D10 1:20.26

OH 13Prenzlin, Alexis N11 1:20.43

OZ 13Daws, Paige E12 1:20.55

IL 13Richardson, Audrey F13 1:20.59

OH 13Bailey, Hannah K14 1:20.67

OH 14Andrews, Madelyn E15 1:20.90

IN 14Trout, Olivia T16 1:20.94
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Results
Preliminaries ...   (Girls 13-14 100 Meter Breast)

OH 14Parker, Bridget A17 1:20.98

OK 13Perry, Sydney M18 1:21.02

OH 13Kreger, Kayla C19 1:21.14

IL 13Davis, Jessica A20 1:21.18

OH 13Aurnou-Rhees, Jordan 21 1:21.26

IL 14Bolling, Megan E22 1:21.41

OH 14Holub, Maddie P23 1:21.52

IN 13Nethercutt, Jenna R*24 1:21.98

MV 14Guo, Emily*24 1:21.98

OH 14Alexander, Kara E26 1:22.27

IN 13Porter, Kaitlyn E27 1:22.58

IL 13Smith, Jane S28 1:23.02

OH 14Purdum, Allison J29 1:23.08

IN 14Bohling, Brisa S30 1:23.29

IN 13Bunting, Bella M31 1:23.47

IN 14Spears, Savanna L32 1:23.48

OH 14Moses, Annemarie33 1:24.39

OH 14Rinaldi, Rachel A34 1:25.25

OH 14Intihar, Elizabeth D35 1:25.37

OK 13Mink, Abbey D36 1:26.87

Girls 13-14 200 Meter Breast
Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

IL 14Will, Summer S1 2:50.57

OH 13Bailey, Hannah K2 2:50.59

OH 14Rupe, Madison S3 2:50.65

OH 13Kreger, Kayla C4 2:51.25

OZ 13Daws, Paige E5 2:51.41

IN 14Gillen, Jenn M6 2:52.60

AR 13Johnson, Cabrini J7 2:53.70

OZ 14Foltz, Grace E8 2:54.56

B - Final

OK 13Perry, Sydney M9 2:51.35

IN 14Verbrugge, Erin M10 2:55.59

OH 14Rinaldi, Rachel A11 2:55.60

OH 14Andrews, Madelyn E12 2:56.31

IL 14Bolling, Megan E13 2:56.82

OH 14Purdum, Allison J14 2:56.98

OH 14Holub, Maddie P15 2:57.91

IN 13Harter, Abby G16 2:58.12

Girls 13-14 200 Meter Breast
Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

OH 14Rupe, Madison S1 2:50.66

OZ 13Daws, Paige E2 2:51.48

OH 13Kreger, Kayla C3 2:51.92

IN 14Gillen, Jenn M4 2:52.29

AR 13Johnson, Cabrini J5 2:52.80

OH 13Bailey, Hannah K6 2:53.01

IL 14Will, Summer S7 2:54.13

OZ 14Foltz, Grace E8 2:54.94

OH 14Purdum, Allison J9 2:55.10

IN 13Harter, Abby G10 2:55.13

OH 14Andrews, Madelyn E11 2:55.32

IL 14Bolling, Megan E12 2:55.89

OH 14Holub, Maddie P13 2:56.28

IN 14Verbrugge, Erin M14 2:56.32

OH 14Rinaldi, Rachel A15 2:57.27

OK 13Perry, Sydney M16 2:57.55

OH 14Lampe, Lauren D17 2:57.65

IL 13Davis, Jessica A18 2:57.67

IN 14Bohling, Brisa S19 2:57.97

OH 14Parker, Bridget A20 2:58.29

IN 13Porter, Kaitlyn E21 3:00.49

MV 14Guo, Emily22 3:00.96

OH 14Intihar, Elizabeth D23 3:01.01

OZ 14Ross, Megan M24 3:01.45

OH 14Alexander, Kara E25 3:01.71

AR 13Smith, Alaya D26 3:01.82

IN 13Bunting, Bella M27 3:01.91

IL 13Smith, Jane S28 3:03.41

MV 14Vogt, Sarah E29 3:03.72

OK 13Mink, Abbey D30 3:09.69

Girls 13-14 100 Meter Fly Time Trial
Age Name         Team Finals Time

  - Time Trial

AR 14Roscoe, Bailey C1 1:12.96

Girls 13-14 100 Meter Fly Swim-off
Age Name         Team Finals Time

  - Swim-off

IL 13Richardson, Audrey F1 1:06.48

OK 14Packard, Isabelle2 1:08.11

Girls 13-14 100 Meter Fly
Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

OZ 13Burwitz, Sophia M1 1:06.01

OH 14Linstedt, Madison D2 1:06.33

OZ 13O'Connell, Emily C3 1:06.48

IN 13Sierra, Evie L4 1:06.56

IN 14Dygert, Sydney L5 1:06.63

IL 13Richardson, Audrey F6 1:06.85

OH 14Leary, Lila N7 1:07.02

OZ 14Franz, Karisa B8 1:07.53

B - Final

OH 13Aurnou-Rhees, Jordan9 1:06.61

OK 14Packard, Isabelle10 1:07.45

AR 13Rogers, Allie N11 1:07.84

OH 14Taylor, Becca S12 1:08.04

OH 14Alexander, Kara E13 1:08.96

OH 14Kreger, Katie A14 1:09.09

MV 13Lyle, Rachel A15 1:09.16

OH 14Macrae, Jenna P16 1:09.36

Girls 13-14 100 Meter Fly
Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

OZ 14Franz, Karisa B1 1:04.48

IN 13Sierra, Evie L2 1:06.69

OZ 13Burwitz, Sophia M*3 1:06.81

OH 14Linstedt, Madison D*3 1:06.81

OZ 13O'Connell, Emily C5 1:06.83

IN 14Dygert, Sydney L6 1:07.11

OH 14Leary, Lila N7 1:07.76

IL 13Richardson, Audrey F8 1:07.92

OK 14Packard, Isabelle9 J1:07.92

OH 13Aurnou-Rhees, Jordan 10 1:07.93

OH 14Alexander, Kara E11 1:07.98

OH 14Kreger, Katie A12 1:08.37

OH 14Macrae, Jenna P13 1:08.56

MV 13Lyle, Rachel A14 1:08.72

AR 13Rogers, Allie N15 1:08.87

OH 14Taylor, Becca S16 1:08.93

OH 14Beavers, Hannah L17 1:08.99

OZ 14Looney, Autumn M18 1:09.08

OK 14Parker, Sydney T19 1:09.58

OH 14Moses, Annemarie20 1:09.68

IN 14Dawson, Jillian D21 1:10.27

IL 14Tran, Sydney L22 1:10.43

IL 14Smith, Abby R23 1:10.51

AR 14Stalder, Kristen E24 1:10.64

IL 14Evans, Riley L25 1:10.81

OH 14Walther, Pruitt26 1:10.83

MV 13Swigert, Makayla B27 1:11.05

MV 13Caldwell, Gracie M28 1:11.23

MV 14Naeger, Lauren M29 1:11.39

IL 13Kuehn, Sophia M30 1:11.58

IL 14Sexton, Gracie G31 1:11.74

OH 13Katayama, Klava M32 1:11.96

OZ 14Knapp, Katie M33 1:12.24

IL 13Gruvberger, Anna L--- DQ

Girls 13-14 200 Meter Fly
Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

MV 14Naeger, Lauren M1 2:26.44

OH 14Leary, Lila N2 2:28.28

OH 14Linstedt, Madison D3 2:29.17

IN 13Porter, Kaitlyn E4 2:31.08

IN 13Sierra, Evie L5 2:31.13

OZ 13O'Connell, Emily C6 2:31.28

AR 13Rogers, Allie N7 2:33.65

OZ 14Franz, Karisa B8 2:35.14

B - Final

OH 14Kreger, Katie A9 2:32.16

OK 14Packard, Isabelle10 2:32.42

AR 14Roscoe, Bailey C11 2:36.53
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Results
B - Final ...   (Girls 13-14 200 Meter Fly)

OH 14Taylor, Becca S12 2:39.30

MV 13Swigert, Makayla B13 2:39.39

OZ 13Dunn, Payton R14 2:39.54

OK 14Parker, Sydney T15 2:47.96

Girls 13-14 200 Meter Fly
Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

OH 14Linstedt, Madison D1 2:29.24

MV 14Naeger, Lauren M2 2:31.38

IN 13Porter, Kaitlyn E3 2:32.25

AR 13Rogers, Allie N4 2:32.52

OH 14Leary, Lila N5 2:32.61

OZ 13O'Connell, Emily C6 2:32.89

IN 13Sierra, Evie L7 2:33.81

OZ 14Franz, Karisa B8 2:34.33

OK 14Packard, Isabelle9 2:34.74

OH 14Kreger, Katie A10 2:35.19

OZ 13Dunn, Payton R11 2:36.68

OH 14Taylor, Becca S12 2:37.77

MV 13Swigert, Makayla B13 2:38.02

AR 14Roscoe, Bailey C14 2:40.53

OK 14Parker, Sydney T15 2:45.22

OH 14Alexander, Kara E--- DQ

Girls 13-14 200 Meter IM
Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

OH 14Linstedt, Madison D1 2:29.55

OZ 14Franz, Karisa B2 2:29.61

AR 13Rogers, Allie N3 2:30.35

IN 13Sabotin, Rachel A4 2:30.44

OH 13Aurnou-Rhees, Jordan 5 2:31.37

IN 13Harter, Abby G6 2:33.64

IL 14Bolling, Megan E7 2:35.70

OZ 14Mather, Maddie M8 2:36.52

B - Final

IL 14Will, Summer S9 2:31.03

IN 14Verbrugge, Erin M10 2:31.39

MV 13Mccullough, maci A11 2:32.08

IN 14Dygert, Sydney L12 2:32.59

IN 13Porter, Kaitlyn E13 2:34.48

IN 14Bohling, Brisa S14 2:36.31

OH 13Kreger, Kayla C15 2:37.32

OH 14Holub, Maddie P16 2:37.71

Girls 13-14 200 Meter IM
Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

OZ 14Franz, Karisa B1 2:30.83

OH 14Linstedt, Madison D2 2:31.36

IN 13Sabotin, Rachel A3 2:31.49

OH 13Aurnou-Rhees, Jordan 4 2:31.64

AR 13Rogers, Allie N5 2:31.97

IN 13Harter, Abby G6 2:32.36

OZ 14Mather, Maddie M7 2:33.30

IL 14Bolling, Megan E8 2:33.44

MV 13Mccullough, maci A9 2:33.84

IN 14Dygert, Sydney L10 2:33.87

OH 13Kreger, Kayla C11 2:34.03

IL 14Will, Summer S12 2:34.09

IN 14Verbrugge, Erin M13 2:35.09

OH 14Parker, Bridget A14 2:35.14

OH 14Holub, Maddie P15 2:35.40

IN 14Bohling, Brisa S16 2:35.98

IN 13Porter, Kaitlyn E17 2:36.29

IL 13Richardson, Audrey F18 2:36.45

OZ 13Rey, Maddy L19 2:37.30

OH 14Intihar, Elizabeth D20 2:37.37

OZ 14Weaver, Jennifer L21 2:37.46

OH 14Taylor, Becca S22 2:37.56

OK 14Parker, Sydney T23 2:37.57

MV 14Guo, Emily24 2:37.67

OH 14Leary, Lila N25 2:37.79

IL 13Davis, Jessica A26 2:38.05

OZ 13Helfrich, Bayley C27 2:38.09

OH 14Walther, Pruitt28 2:38.14

OZ 14Pearce, Briana M29 2:38.30

OH 14Alexander, Kara E30 2:38.51

OK 13Perry, Sydney M31 2:38.77

OH 13Zaring, Sophia E32 2:38.91

OZ 14Looney, Autumn M33 2:39.42

MV 13Swigert, Makayla B34 2:39.57

IL 14Pesch, Hailey M35 2:39.63

IN 13Hoffmann, Kristyn M36 2:39.80

AR 14Margreiter, Abby M37 2:40.19

MV 14Vogt, Sarah E38 2:40.51

IL 13Kuehn, Sophia M39 2:40.88

OH 13Bailey, Hannah K40 2:41.36

OZ 13Burwitz, Sophia M41 2:41.83

IL 14Dutka, Belle R42 2:42.68

OK 14Case, Chloe E43 2:43.81

OZ 13Daws, Paige E44 2:48.85

OZ 14Knapp, Katie M--- DQ

AR 14Johnson, Greer G--- DQ

Girls 13-14 400 Meter IM
Age Name         Team Finals Time

MV 13Mccullough, maci A1 5:16.12

OH 14Linstedt, Madison D2 5:16.24

IN 13Sabotin, Rachel A3 5:16.32

IL 14Will, Summer S4 5:17.15

OZ 14Mather, Maddie M5 5:22.70

IN 13Porter, Kaitlyn E6 5:23.97

IN 14Underhill, Ashlyn M7 5:25.65

IL 13Kuehn, Sophia M8 5:26.01

IN 14Dygert, Sydney L9 5:26.02

OH 13Kreger, Kayla C10 5:27.05

OH 13Aurnou-Rhees, Jordan 11 5:28.82

AR 13Rogers, Allie N12 5:29.37

IN 14Foley, Kay M13 5:29.88

IN 13Sierra, Evie L14 5:30.54

OZ 13Rey, Maddy L15 5:31.93

MV 14Naeger, Lauren M16 5:32.03

IN 14Bohling, Brisa S17 5:32.29

OH 14Holub, Maddie P18 5:34.24

IL 14Bolling, Megan E19 5:34.47

OZ 13Helfrich, Bayley C20 5:34.75

OK 13Perry, Sydney M21 5:35.92

OH 13Zaring, Sophia E22 5:36.44

OZ 14Weaver, Jennifer L23 5:36.71

OH 14Intihar, Elizabeth D24 5:37.17

OZ 14Rey, Haley J25 5:39.01

OH 14Rinaldi, Rachel A26 5:39.84

IN 13Bunting, Bella M27 5:47.35

AR 14Stalder, Kristen E28 5:55.42

OK 14Case, Chloe E--- DQ

Girls 13-14 200 Meter Free Relay
  Team Relay Finals Time

AOH1 1:51.89

Macrae, Jenna P 14 Aurnou-Rhees, Jordan W

Moses, Annemarie 14 DeRodes, Olivia A 14

AIL2 1:52.46

Dutka, Belle R 14 Davis, Jessica A 13

Vogt, Samantha L 14 Parker, Maxine C 13

AOZ3 1:52.71

Looney, Autumn M 14 Rey, Haley J 14

Vanbiljon, Claire M 13 Franz, Karisa B 14

AIN4 1:53.04

Miller, Makayla H 14 Trout, Olivia T 14

Wilhoit, Lexi L 14 Sabotin, Rachel A 13

BOH5 1:54.77

Kreger, Katie A 14 DeCamp, Katarina L 14

Katayama, Klava M 13 Parker, Bridget A 14

AOK6 1:54.98

Kersgieter, Kiley A 13 Parker, Sydney T 14

Rollen, Olivia G 13 Packard, Isabelle 14

BOZ7 1:55.25

Burwitz, Sophia M 13 O'Connell, Emily C 13

Behl, Cate E 14 Helfrich, Bayley C 13

BIL8 1:55.73

Bolling, Megan E 14 Carollo, Ashley M 14

Hayes, Kellynn E 14 Tran, Sydney L 14

AMV9 1:57.54

Swigert, Makayla B 13 Guo, Emily 14

Read, Shaedyn A 14 Euler, Hope E 14

BMV10 1:57.74

Walpole, Sarah E 13 Lyle, Rachel A 13

Lam, Anika K 13 Young, Kennedy C 14

BIN11 1:57.81

Spears, Savanna L 14 Cleckner, Meghan M 14

Jachim, Clare M 13 Vescelus, Haley B 14
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Results
(Girls 13-14 200 Meter Free Relay)

AAR12 1:58.31

Roscoe, Bailey C 14 Reaves, Rachel M 14

Tucker, McKenzie G 14 Margreiter, Abby M 14

BAR13 1:59.85

Martucci, Tiny F 13 Greer, Grace M 14

Jaworski, Anna K 14 Robinson, Adrienne R 1

BOK14 2:00.08

Case, Chloe E 14 Perry, Sydney M 13

Gilbert, Hollis V 14 Mink, Abbey D 13

Girls 13-14 400 Meter Free Relay
  Team Relay Finals Time

AOZ1 4:05.80

Franz, Karisa B 14 Behl, Cate E 14

Rey, Haley J 14 Vanbiljon, Claire M 13

AIL2 4:07.77

Davis, Jessica A 13 Bolling, Megan E 14

Dutka, Belle R 14 Parker, Maxine C 13

AOH3 4:09.05

Katayama, Klava M 13 Parker, Bridget A 14

Stocker, Kaylor J 14 Macrae, Jenna P 14

AIN4 4:10.82

Underhill, Ashlyn M 14 Miller, Makayla H 14

Wilhoit, Lexi L 14 Sabotin, Rachel A 13

BIL5 4:13.19

Richardson, Audrey F 13 Carollo, Ashley M 14

Kuehn, Sophia M 13 Vogt, Samantha L 14

AMV6 4:13.87

Lam, Anika K 13 Read, Shaedyn A 14

Swigert, Makayla B 13 Mccullough, maci A 13

BOH7 4:14.21

Holub, Maddie P 14 Leary, Lila N 14

Cook, Alexis N 14 Taylor, Becca S 14

AOK8 4:14.60

Rollen, Olivia G 13 Case, Chloe E 14

Kersgieter, Kiley A 13 Packard, Isabelle 14

BIN9 4:15.55

Dygert, Sydney L 14 Verbrugge, Erin M 14

Trout, Olivia T 14 Conley, Taylor M 13

BOZ10 4:16.03

Newton, Maria L 14 Schroeder, Emily R 14

Rey, Maddy L 13 Burwitz, Sophia M 13

BMV11 4:19.30

Guo, Emily 14 Lyle, Rachel A 13

Krug, Ainsley L 13 Beahan, Grace C 14

AAR12 4:22.98

Margreiter, Abby M 14 Roscoe, Bailey C 14

Jaworski, Anna K 14 Reaves, Rachel M 14

BAR13 4:23.58

Robinson, Adrienne R 1 Johnson, Greer G 14

Rogers, Allie N 13 Stalder, Kristen E 14

BOK14 4:27.20

Parker, Sydney T 14 Ferrell, Maya J 14

Kramer, Annie 14 Perry, Sydney M 13

Girls 13-14 200 Meter Medley Relay
  Team Relay Finals Time

AIL1 2:05.02

Dutka, Belle R 14 Will, Summer S 14

Richardson, Audrey F 13 Parker, Maxine C 13

AOZ2 2:06.71

Behl, Cate E 14 Daws, Paige E 13

Franz, Karisa B 14 Rey, Haley J 14

BOH3 2:07.31

Linstedt, Madison D 14 Rupe, Madison S 14

Aurnou-Rhees, Jordan W Macrae, Jenna P 14

AOH4 2:07.49

Stocker, Kaylor J 14 Holub, Maddie P 14

Alexander, Kara E 14 DeRodes, Olivia A 14

AIN5 2:07.72

Wilhoit, Lexi L 14 Gillen, Jenn M 14

Underhill, Ashlyn M 14 Trout, Olivia T 14

AMV6 2:08.37

Lyle, Rachel A 13 Vogt, Sarah E 14

Swigert, Makayla B 13 Read, Shaedyn A 14

BIN7 2:09.04

Harter, Abby G 13 Verbrugge, Erin M 14

Sierra, Evie L 13 Miller, Makayla H 14

BOZ8 2:09.52

Mather, Maddie M 14 Foltz, Grace E 14

Burwitz, Sophia M 13 Vanbiljon, Claire M 13

BIL9 2:09.69

Carollo, Ashley M 14 Davis, Jessica A 13

Kuehn, Sophia M 13 Bolling, Megan E 14

AOK10 2:10.77

Kramer, Annie 14 Perry, Sydney M 13

Packard, Isabelle 14 Rollen, Olivia G 13

BAR11 2:10.89

Reaves, Rachel M 14 Smith, Alaya D 13

Stalder, Kristen E 14 Tucker, McKenzie G 14

AAR12 2:11.93

Margreiter, Abby M 14 Johnson, Cabrini J 13

Rogers, Allie N 13 Roscoe, Bailey C 14

BMV13 2:12.17

Krug, Ainsley L 13 Guo, Emily 14

Naeger, Lauren M 14 Young, Kennedy C 14

BOK14 2:13.65

Case, Chloe E 14 Ferrell, Maya J 14

Parker, Sydney T 14 Kersgieter, Kiley A 13

Girls 13-14 400 Meter Medley Relay
  Team Relay Finals Time

AIL1 4:35.15

Dutka, Belle R 14 Will, Summer S 14

Richardson, Audrey F 13 Parker, Maxine C 13

AIN2 4:37.63

Wilhoit, Lexi L 14 Gillen, Jenn M 14

Sierra, Evie L 13 Underhill, Ashlyn M 14

AOH3 4:38.72

Stocker, Kaylor J 14 Holub, Maddie P 14

Alexander, Kara E 14 Macrae, Jenna P 14

AMV4 4:40.27

Lyle, Rachel A 13 Vogt, Sarah E 14

Swigert, Makayla B 13 Mccullough, maci A 13

BOH5 4:41.68

Linstedt, Madison D 14 Rupe, Madison S 14

Aurnou-Rhees, Jordan W Katayama, Klava M 13

BIN6 4:41.74

Harter, Abby G 13 Verbrugge, Erin M 14

Dygert, Sydney L 14 Miller, Makayla H 14

BOZ7 4:42.69

Mather, Maddie M 14 Daws, Paige E 13

O'Connell, Emily C 13 Rey, Haley J 14

AOZ8 4:43.06

Behl, Cate E 14 Foltz, Grace E 14

Burwitz, Sophia M 13 Vanbiljon, Claire M 13

BIL9 4:43.92

Carollo, Ashley M 14 Davis, Jessica A 13

Kuehn, Sophia M 13 Bolling, Megan E 14

AOK10 4:46.13

Kramer, Annie 14 Perry, Sydney M 13

Packard, Isabelle 14 Rollen, Olivia G 13

BMV11 4:46.63

Young, Kennedy C 14 Guo, Emily 14

Naeger, Lauren M 14 Lam, Anika K 13

AAR12 4:50.45

Margreiter, Abby M 14 Johnson, Cabrini J 13

Rogers, Allie N 13 Roscoe, Bailey C 14

BOK13 4:52.24

Gilbert, Hollis V 14 Ferrell, Maya J 14

Parker, Sydney T 14 Case, Chloe E 14

BAR14 4:53.30

Jaworski, Anna K 14 Smith, Alaya D 13

Stalder, Kristen E 14 Reaves, Rachel M 14

Boys 10&U 50 Meter Free
Age Name         Team Finals Time

IL 10Rodgers, Daren G1 29.47

IL 10Noll, Josh M2 29.71

IL 10Johnson, Brandon W3 30.57

OH  9Swearingen, Chase4 30.84

IL 10Buzelis, Matas5 30.93

OH 10Vanbourgondien, Kai B6 30.94

IN 10Vorthmann, Ben I7 30.99

IL  9Obochi, Kevin I8 31.08

OZ 10Schultz, Josh C9 31.51

OK 10vonHartitzsch, Trenton10 31.55

OZ 10Haefner, Matthew J11 31.57

IL 10Wywrocki, Michael V12 31.82

OK  9Healy, Ryan K13 32.03

IL 10Collins, Quinn M14 32.49

OH  9Payne, Jarrett M15 32.50

IL 10Hawkins, Jack H16 32.57

IL 10McLarty, Tariq K17 32.58

IL 10Castle, Danny J18 32.60

IL 10Curtin, Jack19 32.62

OH 10Fralic, Matt E20 32.64

IL 10Countryman, Joey W21 32.73
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Results
(Boys 10&U 50 Meter Free)

OZ 10Zucker, Graham M22 32.82

IL  9Heinlein, Jaden A23 32.88

IL 10Rocks, Ben E24 33.11

OH 10Whitman, Henry G25 33.30

IL 10Van Vuren, A.J J26 33.32

OK 10Mink, Mason A27 33.38

IL  9Podgorski, Code J28 33.42

OH 10Stevenson, Ben J29 33.47

OK 10Brooks, Josh C30 33.53

IL  9Parker, Miles C31 33.56

OH 10Menchhofer, Bryce R32 33.68

MV 10Stefanov, Nicholas O33 33.69

AR 10Bahgat, Youssef34 34.68

IN 10Crosser, Gannon N35 35.00

MV 10Smith, Zachary M36 35.20

AR 10Marotte, Simon R37 35.64

Boys 10&U 100 Meter Free
Age Name         Team Finals Time

IL 10Noll, Josh M1 1:05.57

IL 10Johnson, Brandon W2 1:06.59

OH 10Vanbourgondien, Kai B3 1:06.70

OH  9Swearingen, Chase4 1:07.20

IL 10Rodgers, Daren G5 1:07.78

OK 10vonHartitzsch, Trenton6 1:08.57

IN 10Vorthmann, Ben I7 1:08.81

IN 10Plumb, Nicholas H8 1:09.47

OZ 10Haefner, Matthew J9 1:09.51

OH  9Payne, Jarrett M10 1:09.84

IN 10Carlile, Connor A11 1:09.94

OK  9Healy, Ryan K12 1:10.01

IL 10Fewkes, Jesse L13 1:10.24

IL 10Countryman, Joey W14 1:10.30

IL  9Obochi, Kevin I15 1:10.89

IL 10Van Vuren, A.J J16 1:11.21

IL 10Rocks, Ben E17 1:11.28

AR 10Bahgat, Youssef*18 1:11.48

OH 10Menchhofer, Bryce R*18 1:11.48

IL 10Curtin, Jack20 1:11.51

IL  9Heinlein, Jaden A21 1:11.72

OZ 10Zucker, Graham M22 1:11.77

IL 10Wywrocki, Michael V23 1:11.80

IL 10Hawkins, Jack H24 1:11.91

OZ 10Schultz, Josh C25 1:12.03

IL 10Buzelis, Matas26 1:12.07

IL 10Johnson, Lance M27 1:12.11

OH 10Fralic, Matt E28 1:12.35

IL 10Koeppen, Grant C29 1:12.84

IN 10Crosser, Gannon N30 1:13.50

OH 10Vann, Reilly P31 1:13.99

IN 10Utterback, Daniel J32 1:14.02

OH 10Christensen, Max A33 1:14.23

IN 10Longfellow, Will B34 1:14.30

OH 10Kennedy, Grant M35 1:14.58

IN 10Martin, Isaac M36 1:14.78

IL 10Behl, Dawson T37 1:14.81

OH 10Silvestain, Kyle A38 1:14.87

OK 10Brooks, Josh C39 1:15.03

OH 10Gooding, Grant40 1:15.87

AR  9Potts, Michael D41 1:16.07

IL 10Duley, Declan H42 1:16.21

MV  9Heredia, Bradley E43 1:16.70

MV 10Schottler, Ryan J44 1:17.49

Boys 10&U 200 Meter Free
Age Name         Team Finals Time

OH  9Swearingen, Chase1 2:22.64

IL 10Johnson, Brandon W2 2:26.07

OH 10Vanbourgondien, Kai B3 2:27.62

OK 10vonHartitzsch, Trenton4 2:27.98

IN 10Carlile, Connor A5 2:30.04

IN 10Plumb, Nicholas H6 2:30.53

OH 10Gooding, Grant7 2:31.74

OH 10Menchhofer, Bryce R8 2:32.88

IL 10Rocks, Ben E9 2:33.10

OK  9Healy, Ryan K10 2:33.44

OH 10Kennedy, Grant M11 2:34.35

OH  9Payne, Jarrett M12 2:34.36

IL  9Obochi, Kevin I13 2:34.43

IL 10Countryman, Joey W14 2:35.02

IN 10Vorthmann, Ben I15 2:35.09

OH 10Vann, Reilly P16 2:35.47

AR 10Bahgat, Youssef17 2:36.79

OH 10Christensen, Max A18 2:37.08

IL 10Curtin, Jack19 2:37.93

OH 10Blazer, Evan J20 2:38.32

IN 10Utterback, Daniel J21 2:38.62

OH 10Silvestain, Kyle A22 2:39.25

IN 10Longfellow, Will B23 2:39.28

OK 10Brooks, Josh C24 2:39.69

MV  9Heredia, Bradley E25 2:43.20

MV 10Bert, Michael M26 2:45.38

AR  9Potts, Michael D27 2:48.17

Boys 10&U 50 Meter Back
Age Name         Team Finals Time

OH  9Swearingen, Chase1 34.34

IL 10Johnson, Brandon W2 35.16

IL 10Fewkes, Jesse L3 35.50

IL 10Rodgers, Daren G4 35.84

IN 10Crosser, Gannon N5 36.09

IL 10Gamilla, Jaeddan P6 36.29

OK 10vonHartitzsch, Trenton7 36.35

OH 10Gooding, Grant8 36.36

OZ 10Zucker, Graham M9 36.74

IL 10Johnson, Lance M*10 36.78

OH 10Williams, Hudson B*10 36.78

OZ 10Haefner, Matthew J12 37.07

IL 10Countryman, Joey W13 37.19

OH 10Lee, Hansen W14 37.36

OH 10Sherrer, Dean T15 37.62

OH 10Kennedy, Grant M16 37.64

IL  9Obochi, Kevin I17 37.75

OZ 10Schultz, Josh C18 38.26

OH 10Fralic, Matt E19 38.27

IL  9Heinlein, Jaden A20 38.43

IL 10Behl, Dawson T21 38.67

OH 10Fulton, Kyle P22 38.74

IN 10Carlile, Connor A23 38.93

OH  9Caswell, Reid O24 38.97

OK 10Rice, Keaton A25 39.54

IL  9Parker, Miles C26 39.65

IN 10Fleming, Collin W27 39.67

MV  9Francois, Blake28 40.12

OZ 10Durbin, Drake L29 40.22

IL 10McLarty, Tariq K30 41.10

MV 10Smith, Zachary M31 41.80

IN 10Longfellow, Will B32 42.09

OH 10Van Cott, Josh T33 42.68

AR 10Bowen, Maddux D34 48.51

Boys 10&U 100 Meter Back
Age Name         Team Finals Time

OH  9Swearingen, Chase1 1:12.87

IL 10Johnson, Brandon W2 1:15.99

IL 10Noll, Josh M3 1:16.70

OH 10Vanbourgondien, Kai B4 1:17.23

OZ 10Zucker, Graham M5 1:17.37

OH 10Gooding, Grant6 1:17.76

OH 10Lee, Hansen W7 1:18.25

IL 10Johnson, Lance M8 1:18.59

OK 10vonHartitzsch, Trenton9 1:18.92

IN 10Plumb, Nicholas H10 1:18.96

OZ 10Haefner, Matthew J11 1:19.39

IL 10Countryman, Joey W12 1:19.54

OH 10Williams, Hudson B13 1:20.12

IN 10Crosser, Gannon N14 1:20.16

OH 10Kennedy, Grant M15 1:20.35

OZ 10Schultz, Josh C16 1:21.10

OH 10Fralic, Matt E17 1:22.02

OZ 10Durbin, Drake L18 1:22.85

OK 10Rice, Keaton A19 1:22.92

OH 10Sherrer, Dean T20 1:23.78

MV  9Francois, Blake21 1:24.19

IL  9Heinlein, Jaden A22 1:25.46

MV 10Hsu, Stanley M23 1:25.48

IL 10Van Vuren, A.J J24 1:25.63

IN 10Longfellow, Will B25 1:26.99

AR  9Potts, Michael D26 1:27.12

AR 10Marotte, Simon R27 1:30.46

IL 10Fewkes, Jesse L--- DQ

Boys 10&U 50 Meter Breast
Age Name         Team Finals Time

IL 10Johnson, Lance M1 39.02

IL 10Gamilla, Jaeddan P2 39.13
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Results
(Boys 10&U 50 Meter Breast)

OH  9Swearingen, Chase3 39.16

IL 10Koeppen, Grant C4 39.42

IL 10Buzelis, Matas5 39.88

IL 10Hawkins, Jack H6 39.98

IL 10Bestor, Evan V7 40.34

OH 10Gooding, Grant8 40.89

OK 10Mink, Mason A9 41.18

IN 10Beyer, Brady M10 41.22

IN 10Carlile, Connor A11 42.05

IN 10Bennett, Dan C12 43.12

IL 10Rodgers, Daren G13 43.16

IL 10Lin, Hudson W14 43.59

OH 10Vann, Reilly P15 43.87

IL  9Obochi, Kevin I16 43.90

OH 10Jauch, James D17 43.92

IN 10McCall, Connor J18 44.25

IL 10Fidanze, Dominic19 44.32

OH 10Whitman, Henry G20 44.69

MV 10Stefanov, Nicholas O21 44.71

OK 10Chatzigiannidis, Andre22 45.08

AR  9Potts, Michael D23 45.38

IN 10Fleming, Collin W24 45.74

OZ 10Durbin, Drake L25 46.00

IL 10Duley, Declan H26 46.40

OZ 10Schultz, Josh C27 48.00

MV 10Hsu, Stanley M28 48.71

AR 10Bowen, Maddux D29 48.79

Boys 10&U 100 Meter Breast
Age Name         Team Finals Time

IL 10Koeppen, Grant C1 1:23.86

IL 10Gamilla, Jaeddan P2 1:24.50

IL 10Bestor, Evan V3 1:28.77

OK 10Mink, Mason A4 1:29.69

IL 10Johnson, Lance M5 1:30.07

IL 10Buzelis, Matas6 1:30.23

OH 10Gooding, Grant7 1:30.29

IN 10Beyer, Brady M8 1:30.92

IN 10Carlile, Connor A9 1:31.15

IL 10Hawkins, Jack H10 1:31.43

IN 10Bennett, Dan C11 1:31.49

IL 10Lin, Hudson W12 1:32.88

IL 10Fidanze, Dominic13 1:34.58

IN 10McCall, Connor J14 1:34.65

OH 10Vann, Reilly P15 1:34.74

IL  9Obochi, Kevin I16 1:35.80

OH 10Whitman, Henry G17 1:37.70

IL 10Curtin, Jack18 1:38.82

OK 10Bunnag, Max19 1:39.16

MV 10Morihana, Taichi20 1:40.11

AR  9Potts, Michael D21 1:43.44

OZ 10Schultz, Josh C22 1:45.15

MV 10Schottler, Ryan J23 1:46.23

AR 10Bowen, Maddux D24 1:49.89

Boys 10&U 50 Meter Fly
Age Name         Team Finals Time

IL 10Noll, Josh M1 32.33

IL 10Gamilla, Jaeddan P2 32.84

IL 10Rodgers, Daren G3 33.35

IL 10Castle, Danny J4 33.93

IN 10Plumb, Nicholas H5 34.53

OZ 10Haefner, Matthew J6 34.60

IL 10Johnson, Lance M7 34.70

OH  9Payne, Jarrett M8 34.85

OH 10Fralic, Matt E9 34.91

OK  9Healy, Ryan K10 35.09

OZ 10Zucker, Graham M11 35.30

IL 10Johnson, Brandon W12 35.34

IL 10Koeppen, Grant C13 35.44

OK 10Mink, Mason A14 35.48

OH 10Williams, Hudson B15 35.66

OZ 10Durbin, Drake L16 35.71

AR 10Bahgat, Youssef17 35.95

IN 10Vorthmann, Ben I18 35.99

IL 10Fewkes, Jesse L19 36.02

IN  8Stewart, Jay L20 36.13

IN 10Smith, Sam B21 36.26

OH  9Caswell, Reid O22 36.30

IN 10Bennett, Dan C23 36.36

OH 10Menchhofer, Bryce R24 36.40

IL 10Wywrocki, Michael V25 36.49

MV  9Francois, Blake26 36.71

OH 10Soto, Alejandro G27 36.79

IL 10Buzelis, Matas28 36.83

OK 10Rice, Keaton A29 36.89

IL  9Hou, Jeffrey30 36.95

OH 10Sherrer, Dean T31 37.04

IL 10Van Vuren, A.J J32 37.09

IN 10Utterback, Daniel J33 37.17

IL 10Countryman, Joey W34 37.33

IN 10Martin, Isaac M35 38.14

IN 10Strait, Alex T36 39.24

AR 10Marotte, Simon R37 42.74

MV 10Smith, Zachary M--- DQ

Boys 10&U 100 Meter Fly
Age Name         Team Finals Time

IL 10Noll, Josh M1 1:13.54

IL 10Gamilla, Jaeddan P2 1:14.35

OH 10Vanbourgondien, Kai B3 1:14.78

IL 10Castle, Danny J4 1:14.80

IL 10Rodgers, Daren G5 1:16.29

IN 10Plumb, Nicholas H6 1:18.58

OK 10Mink, Mason A7 1:19.57

AR 10Bahgat, Youssef8 1:19.86

IL 10Koeppen, Grant C9 1:20.11

OZ 10Haefner, Matthew J10 1:20.14

OZ 10Durbin, Drake L11 1:20.53

IL 10Fewkes, Jesse L12 1:20.77

IL 10Wywrocki, Michael V13 1:20.89

OH 10Menchhofer, Bryce R14 1:21.05

OK  9Healy, Ryan K15 1:21.48

IL  9Hou, Jeffrey16 1:22.36

OZ 10Zucker, Graham M17 1:22.60

IN 10Utterback, Daniel J18 1:22.79

IN 10Bennett, Dan C19 1:22.97

IN 10Martin, Isaac M20 1:23.27

OH 10Lee, Hansen W21 1:23.31

IN 10Bingham, Logan E22 1:23.50

IN 10LaCounte, Brendan C23 1:24.06

IN 10Vorthmann, Ben I24 1:24.90

MV  9Francois, Blake25 1:25.32

OK 10Rice, Keaton A26 1:25.45

MV 10Smith, Zachary M27 1:25.67

OH 10Christensen, Max A28 1:25.93

Boys 10&U 200 Meter IM
Age Name         Team Finals Time

IL 10Noll, Josh M1 2:43.28

IL 10Gamilla, Jaeddan P2 2:44.51

OK 10vonHartitzsch, Trenton3 2:46.29

OH 10Vanbourgondien, Kai B4 2:48.07

IN 10Carlile, Connor A5 2:49.99

OK  9Healy, Ryan K6 2:50.29

OH 10Kennedy, Grant M7 2:50.90

IL 10Koeppen, Grant C8 2:50.97

OK 10Mink, Mason A9 2:51.84

IN 10Plumb, Nicholas H10 2:53.57

IL 10Fewkes, Jesse L11 2:55.16

OH  9Payne, Jarrett M12 2:55.38

IN 10Bennett, Dan C13 2:55.57

OZ 10Durbin, Drake L14 2:56.36

OH 10Williams, Hudson B15 2:57.03

IL 10Castle, Danny J16 2:59.37

IL  9Hou, Jeffrey17 2:59.95

OH 10Christensen, Max A18 3:01.43

IL  9Heinlein, Jaden A19 3:02.38

MV 10Smith, Zachary M20 3:02.64

AR 10Bahgat, Youssef21 3:03.08

IL 10Wywrocki, Michael V22 3:03.57

OH 10Blazer, Evan J23 3:03.62

IL 10Van Vuren, A.J J24 3:05.33

IN 10Beyer, Brady M25 3:06.08

MV 10Schottler, Ryan J26 3:10.56

AR 10Bowen, Maddux D27 3:34.25

Boys 10&U 200 Meter Free Relay
  Team Relay Finals Time

AIL1 1:59.59

Noll, Josh M 10 Johnson, Brandon W 10

Obochi, Kevin I 9 Rodgers, Daren G 10

AOH2 2:05.13

Swearingen, Chase 9 Fralic, Matt E 10

Menchhofer, Bryce R 10 Vanbourgondien, Kai B 
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(Boys 10&U 200 Meter Free Relay)

BIL3 2:06.33

Gamilla, Jaeddan P 10 Castle, Danny J 10

Heinlein, Jaden A 9 Buzelis, Matas 10

AIN4 2:07.11

Crosser, Gannon N 10 Plumb, Nicholas H 10

Carlile, Connor A 10 Vorthmann, Ben I 10

AOZ5 2:08.85

Zucker, Graham M 10 Schultz, Josh C 10

Durbin, Drake L 10 Haefner, Matthew J 10

AOK6 2:10.51

Healy, Ryan K 9 Mink, Mason A 10

Brooks, Josh C 10 vonHartitzsch, Trenton C

BOH7 2:11.43

Whitman, Henry G 10 Stevenson, Ben J 10

Soto, Alejandro G 10 Payne, Jarrett M 9

BIN8 2:15.71

Longfellow, Will B 10 Fleming, Collin W 10

Utterback, Daniel J 10 Martin, Isaac M 10

AMV9 2:18.29

Stefanov, Nicholas O 10 Smith, Zachary M 10

Bert, Michael M 10 Heredia, Bradley E 9

BMV10 2:19.19

Schottler, Ryan J 10 Tietjen, John D 10

Hsu, Stanley M 10 Francois, Blake 9

AAR11 2:21.49

Potts, Michael D 9 Marotte, Simon R 10

Bowen, Maddux D 10 Bahgat, Youssef 10

BOK12 2:24.18

Chatzigiannidis, Andrea Bunnag, Max 10

Anderson, Keaton G 10 Rice, Keaton A 10

Boys 10&U 200 Meter Medley Relay
  Team Relay Finals Time

AIL1 2:15.03

Johnson, Brandon W 10 Johnson, Lance M 10

Noll, Josh M 10 Rodgers, Daren G 10

BIL2 2:17.86

Fewkes, Jesse L 10 Koeppen, Grant C 10

Gamilla, Jaeddan P 10 Buzelis, Matas 10

AOH3 2:22.76

Swearingen, Chase 9 Vann, Reilly P 10

Vanbourgondien, Kai B Fralic, Matt E 10

AIN4 2:26.67

Crosser, Gannon N 10 Beyer, Brady M 10

Utterback, Daniel J 10 Vorthmann, Ben I 10

AOK5 2:27.17

Rice, Keaton A 10 Mink, Mason A 10

Healy, Ryan K 9 vonHartitzsch, Trenton C

BIN6 2:29.21

Fleming, Collin W 10 Carlile, Connor A 10

Martin, Isaac M 10 Plumb, Nicholas H 10

AOZ7 2:29.59

Zucker, Graham M 10 Durbin, Drake L 10

Haefner, Matthew J 10 Schultz, Josh C 10

BOH8 2:31.00

Lee, Hansen W 10 Jauch, James D 10

Payne, Jarrett M 9 Menchhofer, Bryce R 10

AMV9 2:35.15

Francois, Blake 9 Stefanov, Nicholas O 10

Smith, Zachary M 10 Bert, Michael M 10

BOK10 2:39.07

Brooks, Josh C 10 Bunnag, Max 10

Anderson, Keaton G 10 Chatzigiannidis, Andrea

BMV11 2:47.73

Tietjen, John D 10 Hsu, Stanley M 10

Schottler, Ryan J 10 Heredia, Bradley E 9

AAR12 2:57.48

Marotte, Simon R 10 Bowen, Maddux D 10

Bahgat, Youssef 10 Potts, Michael D 9

Boys 11-12 50 Meter Free
Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

OH 12Kingsbury, Gregory1 27.33

IL 12Knothe, Brian F2 27.98

MV 12Musser, Caleb A3 28.32

IL 12Dvorak, Alex4 28.34

OK 12Hayes, Aiden G5 28.49

OH 12Van Cott, Jack R6 28.51

AR 12Hines, Ben R7 28.57

OK 12Glover Vii, George W8 28.67

B - Final

IN 12Hadley, Griffin W9 28.83

OH 12Cronk, Cole B*10 29.09

MV 12Noll, Nathan R*10 29.09

MV 12Rey, Hunter D12 29.26

OH 12Pettengill, Sam T13 29.31

IL 12Breit, Noah H14 29.55

MV 12Riekhof, Matt C15 29.56

IL 11Wanless, Jack P16 29.84

Boys 11-12 50 Meter Free
Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

OH 12Kingsbury, Gregory1 27.80

IL 12Knothe, Brian F2 28.30

IL 12Dvorak, Alex3 28.35

OK 12Glover Vii, George W4 28.60

MV 12Musser, Caleb A5 28.66

AR 12Hines, Ben R6 28.74

OK 12Hayes, Aiden G7 28.83

OH 12Van Cott, Jack R8 28.97

MV 12Noll, Nathan R9 29.08

IN 12Hadley, Griffin W10 29.19

OH 12Cronk, Cole B11 29.30

MV 12Rey, Hunter D12 29.58

MV 12Riekhof, Matt C13 29.59

IL 12Breit, Noah H*14 29.78

OH 12Pettengill, Sam T*14 29.78

IL 11Wanless, Jack P16 29.97

AR 12Troup, Duncan C17 30.02

MV 12Walters, Aidan J18 30.04

AR 12Hoskins, Caleb A*19 30.07

IN 12Carlson, Eric A*19 30.07

OK 12Sung, Austin C21 30.11

MV 12Tietjen, Tommy J*22 30.15

MV 12Smith, Fletcher W*22 30.15

MV 12Manning, Reece S24 30.16

OZ 12Barrette, Koji N25 30.24

IN 12Lipp, Chandler J26 30.25

AR 12Cross, Kayde H27 30.32

IN 12Kozlowski, Ryan T28 30.34

MV 12Moore, Reilley J29 30.52

OH 12Morris, Tommy F30 30.61

OZ 12Watson, Joe W31 31.81

Boys 11-12 100 Meter Free
Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

MV 12Musser, Caleb A1 1:00.52

IL 12Knothe, Brian F2 1:01.09

IL 12Dvorak, Alex3 1:01.39

OH 12Menchhofer, Erik D4 1:01.43

IN 12Oliver, Cade M5 1:01.59

IL 12Lomaglio, Colby P*6 1:02.01

OH 12Kingsbury, Gregory*6 1:02.01

AR 12Hines, Ben R8 1:02.49

B - Final

OK 12Hayes, Aiden G9 1:02.40

OK 12Glover Vii, George W10 1:02.50

IN 12Carlson, Eric A11 1:03.27

IL 12Langlois, Daniel D12 1:03.30

MV 12Rey, Hunter D13 1:03.72

OH 12Cronk, Cole B14 1:03.99

IL 12Kula, Alex J15 1:04.18

OH 11Aurnou-Rhees, Spence16 1:05.24

Boys 11-12 100 Meter Free
Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

MV 12Musser, Caleb A1 1:00.43

IN 12Oliver, Cade M2 1:01.29

IL 12Knothe, Brian F3 1:01.37

AR 12Hines, Ben R4 1:01.41

IL 12Dvorak, Alex5 1:01.43

IL 12Lomaglio, Colby P6 1:01.48

OH 12Menchhofer, Erik D7 1:01.67

OH 12Kingsbury, Gregory8 1:02.08

OK 12Glover Vii, George W9 1:02.81

OK 12Hayes, Aiden G10 1:03.34

MV 12Rey, Hunter D11 1:03.54

IN 12Carlson, Eric A12 1:03.58

IL 12Langlois, Daniel D13 1:03.92

OH 12Cronk, Cole B14 1:04.34
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Preliminaries ...   (Boys 11-12 100 Meter Free)

OH 11Aurnou-Rhees, Spence15 1:04.36

IL 12Kula, Alex J16 1:04.55

OH 12Schauer, Wesley E17 1:04.61

OH 12Bloebaum, Carl K18 1:04.62

AR 12Troup, Duncan C19 1:04.74

IL 12Conrads, Lucas A20 1:04.78

IN 12Lipp, Chandler J21 1:04.84

MV 12Tietjen, Tommy J22 1:04.92

IN 12Carlile, Jackson A23 1:05.05

OH 12Morris, Tommy F24 1:05.31

OH 12Van Cott, Jack R25 1:05.38

MV 12Walters, Aidan J*26 1:05.72

OZ 12Barrette, Koji N*26 1:05.72

AR 12Cross, Kayde H28 1:05.84

IN 12Kozlowski, Ryan T29 1:05.92

OZ 12Christiansen, Hayden W30 1:06.20

IN 12Ratzlaff, Mac S31 1:06.23

MV 12Riekhof, Matt C32 1:06.35

Boys 11-12 200 Meter Free
Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

OH 12Young, Seth W1 2:04.27

IL 12Cynor, Quinn T2 2:10.51

MV 12Musser, Caleb A3 2:11.31

IL 12Lomaglio, Colby P4 2:11.42

OH 12Menchhofer, Erik D5 2:13.13

IL 12Langlois, Daniel D6 2:14.54

OZ 12Roth, Jake T7 2:16.33

OH 12Bloebaum, Carl K8 2:18.21

B - Final

IN 12Carlson, Eric A9 2:15.33

IN 12Carlile, Jackson A10 2:16.23

IL 12Bozzi, Joseph C11 2:16.25

OZ 12Barrette, Koji N12 2:18.54

IL 12Knothe, Brian F13 2:18.89

IN 12Lipp, Chandler J14 2:19.17

MV 12Tietjen, Tommy J15 2:19.38

IL 11Tucci, Tyson M16 2:22.23

Boys 11-12 200 Meter Free
Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

OH 12Young, Seth W1 2:08.86

MV 12Musser, Caleb A2 2:13.90

IL 12Cynor, Quinn T3 2:13.97

IL 12Lomaglio, Colby P4 2:14.21

IL 12Langlois, Daniel D5 2:14.83

OH 12Menchhofer, Erik D6 2:16.66

OH 12Bloebaum, Carl K7 2:17.08

OZ 12Roth, Jake T8 2:17.23

IN 12Carlson, Eric A9 2:17.31

IN 12Carlile, Jackson A10 2:17.60

IL 12Knothe, Brian F11 2:17.91

IL 12Bozzi, Joseph C12 2:17.99

IL 12Conrads, Lucas A13 2:19.19

IN 12Lipp, Chandler J14 2:19.29

MV 12Tietjen, Tommy J15 2:20.03

IL 11Tucci, Tyson M16 2:20.70

IL 12Dvorak, Alex17 2:20.74

OZ 12Barrette, Koji N18 2:20.90

AR 12Troup, Duncan C19 2:21.65

IL 12Kula, Alex J20 2:21.79

IN 12Carlson, Hunter A21 2:21.82

OK 12Sung, Austin C22 2:21.89

OH 12Schauer, Wesley E23 2:22.51

AR 11Little, Will B24 2:23.05

IN 12Ratzlaff, Mac S25 2:24.18

IL 12Shannon, Liam M26 2:25.49

OK 12Glover Vii, George W27 2:27.31

IL 11Burau, Dylan M28 2:29.18

OH 11Stocker, Parker H29 2:32.53

IN 12Oliver, Cade M--- DQ

MV 12Amrein, JT T--- DQ

Boys 11-12 400 Meter Free
Age Name         Team Finals Time

IN 12Oliver, Cade M1 4:31.61

IL 12Cynor, Quinn T2 4:33.52

IL 12Langlois, Daniel D3 4:40.47

IN 12Carlile, Jackson A4 4:41.31

IL 12Lomaglio, Colby P5 4:41.64

IN 12Carlson, Eric A6 4:43.86

AR 11Rogers, Andrew N7 4:44.04

MV 12Godard, Lance J8 4:44.19

IN 12Lipp, Chandler J9 4:45.04

IL 12Conrads, Lucas A10 4:46.24

IL 12Ponte, John S11 4:46.31

IN 12Luarde, Cameron M12 4:46.46

OH 12Menchhofer, Erik D13 4:47.07

OZ 12Roth, Jake T14 4:49.43

IL 11Tucci, Tyson M15 4:49.93

OZ 12Barrette, Koji N16 4:50.16

IL 12Bozzi, Joseph C17 4:50.79

OH 12Bloebaum, Carl K18 4:52.22

IL 12Kula, Alex J19 4:52.71

AR 12Cross, Kayde H20 4:52.81

AR 12Troup, Duncan C21 4:53.80

IL 12Swanson, Foster C22 4:55.02

MV 12Amrein, JT T23 4:56.63

OH 11Aurnou-Rhees, Spence24 4:59.27

IL 12Dvorak, Alex25 5:02.13

IN 12Ratzlaff, Mac S26 5:02.31

IN 12Carlson, Hunter A27 5:04.48

AR 11Little, Will B28 5:06.38

OK 12Sung, Austin C29 5:07.92

IL 12Davis, Liam C30 5:08.62

OK 11Fouras, Jackson B31 5:18.30

OH 11Robinson, Brogan D--- DQ

Boys 11-12 50 Meter Back
Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

IL 11Lin, Andrew1 31.29

IL 12Breit, Noah H2 32.07

MV 12Musser, Caleb A3 32.15

IN 12Hadley, Griffin W4 32.34

OH 12Kingsbury, Gregory5 32.78

AR 12Cross, Kayde H6 33.07

OH 12Bloebaum, Carl K7 33.29

OK 12Healy, Brendan W8 33.33

B - Final

MV 12Glenn, Kevin C9 32.92

OK 12Hayes, Aiden G10 33.09

MV 12Riekhof, Matt C11 33.62

MV 12Smith, Fletcher W12 33.73

IL 12Lahmann, Nolan P13 33.89

OH 12Zhang, Alex H14 33.92

IL 12Bozzi, Joseph C15 34.37

IL 12Shannon, Liam M16 34.81

Boys 11-12 50 Meter Back
Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

IL 11Lin, Andrew1 31.65

MV 12Musser, Caleb A2 32.02

IL 12Breit, Noah H3 32.46

IN 12Hadley, Griffin W4 32.88

OH 12Kingsbury, Gregory5 32.97

OH 12Bloebaum, Carl K6 33.43

AR 12Cross, Kayde H7 33.49

OK 12Healy, Brendan W8 33.70

OK 12Hayes, Aiden G9 33.71

OH 12Zhang, Alex H*10 33.79

MV 12Glenn, Kevin C*10 33.79

MV 12Riekhof, Matt C12 34.21

IL 12Bozzi, Joseph C13 34.27

MV 12Smith, Fletcher W14 34.28

IL 12Shannon, Liam M15 34.29

IL 12Lahmann, Nolan P16 34.43

IN 12Dildine, Evan R17 34.45

MV 12Walters, Aidan J18 34.57

IN 12Carlson, Hunter A19 35.15

MV 12Noll, Nathan R20 35.18

MV 12Manning, Reece S21 35.25

AR 11Little, Will B22 35.37

OH 12Pettengill, Sam T23 35.40

IL 12Bochenski, Grant R24 35.41

IN 11Clarkston, Benjamin B25 35.44

IN 11Ponsler, Kyle S26 35.52

OH 11Stump, Zach M27 35.77
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Results
Preliminaries ...   (Boys 11-12 50 Meter Back)

IL 11Burau, Dylan M28 35.97

OH 11Devyak, eli J29 36.07

IN 12Tierney, Aiden W30 36.28

OZ 12Fox, Jackson W31 36.32

OZ 12Barrette, Koji N32 36.38

OH 11Stocker, Parker H--- DQ

Boys 11-12 100 Meter Back
Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

IL 11Lin, Andrew1 1:07.44

IN 12Hadley, Griffin W2 1:07.80

MV 12Musser, Caleb A3 1:08.64

MV 12Godard, Lance J4 1:09.04

OH 12Zhang, Alex H5 1:11.62

IL 12Breit, Noah H6 1:11.90

IN 12Oliver, Cade M7 1:12.41

MV 12Glenn, Kevin C8 1:12.67

B - Final

IL 12Shannon, Liam M9 1:12.58

OK 12Hayes, Aiden G10 1:12.83

IL 12Conrads, Lucas A11 1:12.99

OH 12Kingsbury, Gregory12 1:13.41

MV 12Walters, Aidan J13 1:13.89

AR 12Cross, Kayde H14 1:13.97

OK 12Healy, Brendan W15 1:14.11

IN 12Dildine, Evan R16 1:14.69

Boys 11-12 100 Meter Back
Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

IL 11Lin, Andrew1 1:08.53

IN 12Hadley, Griffin W2 1:09.45

MV 12Musser, Caleb A3 1:09.76

MV 12Godard, Lance J4 1:10.12

IL 12Breit, Noah H*5 1:11.89

IN 12Oliver, Cade M*5 1:11.89

MV 12Glenn, Kevin C7 1:12.32

OH 12Zhang, Alex H8 1:12.38

OH 12Kingsbury, Gregory9 1:12.60

IL 12Conrads, Lucas A10 1:13.01

OK 12Healy, Brendan W11 1:13.07

IL 12Shannon, Liam M12 1:13.25

OK 12Hayes, Aiden G13 1:13.79

IN 12Dildine, Evan R14 1:13.85

AR 12Cross, Kayde H15 1:13.90

MV 12Walters, Aidan J16 1:14.12

IL 12Bozzi, Joseph C17 1:14.42

OH 11Stump, Zach M18 1:14.88

MV 11Gadalla, Joseph A19 1:15.20

IL 12Lahmann, Nolan P20 1:15.47

MV 12Smith, Fletcher W21 1:15.49

OZ 12Christiansen, Hayden W22 1:15.52

IN 11Ponsler, Kyle S23 1:15.71

IL 12Dollman, Zack S24 1:15.74

IL 11Burau, Dylan M25 1:17.14

OZ 12Fox, Jackson W26 1:17.37

AR 12Stanley, Phillip D27 1:21.22

Boys 11-12 200 Meter Back
Age Name         Team Finals Time

IN 12Hadley, Griffin W1 2:24.10

MV 12Godard, Lance J2 2:24.49

MV 12Musser, Caleb A3 2:29.18

IL 11Lin, Andrew4 2:29.23

IL 12Conrads, Lucas A5 2:31.20

OK 12Healy, Brendan W6 2:32.07

OH 12Zhang, Alex H7 2:34.55

IN 11Ponsler, Kyle S8 2:35.07

AR 11Rogers, Andrew N9 2:35.15

IL 12Bozzi, Joseph C10 2:35.71

IN 12Dildine, Evan R11 2:36.04

MV 12Glenn, Kevin C12 2:37.01

IL 12Dvorak, Alex13 2:37.21

IL 12Shannon, Liam M14 2:37.36

IL 12Swanson, Foster C15 2:38.67

AR 12Cross, Kayde H16 2:39.14

IN 12Carlile, Jackson A*17 2:39.88

IL 12Breit, Noah H*17 2:39.88

OH 12Lathrop, Sam A19 2:40.09

IN 12Dibley, Luke T20 2:41.19

OZ 12Christiansen, Hayden W21 2:42.11

IL 11Burau, Dylan M22 2:42.49

IN 12Lipp, Chandler J23 2:44.48

OK 11Sibley, Danny Y24 2:46.65

OZ 12Fox, Jackson W25 2:49.26

IN 12Oliver, Cade M--- DFS

Boys 11-12 50 Meter Breast
Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

IL 12Knothe, Brian F1 34.98

OH 12Van Cott, Jack R2 35.11

OH 12Pettengill, Sam T3 35.91

IL 12Gamilla, Jeddrick C4 35.97

MV 12Worth, Daniel F5 36.10

IL 11Spillane, Ty J6 36.16

IN 12Tierney, Aiden W7 36.48

IL 12Obochi, Tobe M8 36.92

B - Final

OH 12Kingsbury, Gregory9 36.83

OZ 12Roth, Jake T10 37.61

OK 12Mendoza, Marcos L11 38.21

OH 12Weidenhamer, Graham12 38.35

AR 12Stanley, Phillip D13 39.39

OK 11Fouras, Jackson B14 40.05

MV 12Rey, Hunter D15 40.19

OZ 12Lin, Nathan M16 40.79

Boys 11-12 50 Meter Breast
Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

OH 12Van Cott, Jack R1 35.82

IL 12Gamilla, Jeddrick C2 36.30

IL 11Spillane, Ty J3 36.34

OH 12Pettengill, Sam T4 36.45

MV 12Worth, Daniel F5 36.59

IN 12Tierney, Aiden W6 37.02

IL 12Obochi, Tobe M7 37.08

IL 12Knothe, Brian F8 37.54

OZ 12Roth, Jake T9 37.63

OH 12Kingsbury, Gregory10 37.66

IN 12Liu, Kyle11 37.67

OH 12Weidenhamer, Graham12 38.06

MV 12Rey, Hunter D13 38.44

OK 12Mendoza, Marcos L14 38.84

AR 12Stanley, Phillip D15 39.19

IN 12Kozlowski, Ryan T16 39.82

OK 11Fouras, Jackson B17 39.91

OZ 12Lin, Nathan M18 40.98

AR 12Hoskins, Caleb A19 43.80

Boys 11-12 100 Meter Breast
Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

OH 12Young, Seth W1 1:17.11

IL 12Lomaglio, Colby P2 1:18.52

IL 12Gamilla, Jeddrick C3 1:18.77

OH 12Van Cott, Jack R4 1:18.78

OH 12Pettengill, Sam T5 1:20.29

IL 12Knothe, Brian F6 1:21.94

IN 12Luarde, Cameron M7 1:22.27

IL 11Spillane, Ty J8 1:23.69

B - Final

MV 12Worth, Daniel F9 1:21.11

OH 12Weidenhamer, Graham10 1:21.54

OZ 12Roth, Jake T11 1:22.62

OK 12Mendoza, Marcos L12 1:22.84

IN 12Liu, Kyle13 1:23.24

MV 12Amrein, JT T14 1:23.67

AR 12Troup, Duncan C15 1:25.42

OK 11Fouras, Jackson B16 1:27.65

Boys 11-12 100 Meter Breast
Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

OH 12Young, Seth W1 1:16.86

OH 12Van Cott, Jack R2 1:18.04

IL 12Lomaglio, Colby P3 1:18.15

IL 12Gamilla, Jeddrick C4 1:20.49

OH 12Pettengill, Sam T5 1:21.03

IL 11Spillane, Ty J6 1:21.10

IN 12Luarde, Cameron M7 1:21.11
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Results
Preliminaries ...   (Boys 11-12 100 Meter Breast)

IL 12Knothe, Brian F8 1:21.52

OH 12Weidenhamer, Graham9 1:22.31

MV 12Worth, Daniel F10 1:22.53

OZ 12Roth, Jake T11 1:22.78

OK 12Mendoza, Marcos L12 1:23.61

IN 12Liu, Kyle13 1:24.75

MV 12Amrein, JT T14 1:25.48

AR 12Troup, Duncan C15 1:27.05

OK 11Fouras, Jackson B16 1:27.71

IN 12Tierney, Aiden W17 1:28.01

AR 12Stanley, Phillip D18 1:28.03

OZ 12Watson, Joe W19 1:28.34

Boys 11-12 200 Meter Breast
Age Name         Team Finals Time

IN 12Luarde, Cameron M1 2:48.19

OH 12Van Cott, Jack R2 2:50.44

IL 12Lomaglio, Colby P3 2:51.49

OH 12Weidenhamer, Graham4 2:53.44

OZ 12Roth, Jake T5 2:54.07

MV 12Worth, Daniel F6 2:58.08

IN 12Liu, Kyle7 2:58.41

IL 11Spillane, Ty J8 2:59.46

OK 12Healy, Brendan W9 3:00.24

MV 12Amrein, JT T10 3:01.30

OK 12Mendoza, Marcos L11 3:06.22

AR 11Little, Will B12 3:07.19

OZ 12Lin, Nathan M13 3:18.82

AR 11Sutton, Grady S14 3:36.47

Boys 11-12 50 Meter Fly
Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

OH 12Young, Seth W1 28.85

OK 12Hayes, Aiden G2 29.74

IL 12Cynor, Quinn T3 29.89

MV 12Noll, Nathan R4 30.51

IL 11Lin, Andrew5 30.61

AR 12Hines, Ben R6 30.85

OH 12Kingsbury, Gregory7 30.95

OK 12Glover Vii, George W8 31.91

B - Final

OH 12Schauer, Wesley E9 30.76

IN 12Hadley, Griffin W10 31.27

MV 12Moore, Reilley J11 31.53

IL 12Lahmann, Nolan P12 31.68

IL 12Lillig, Juan13 31.69

AR 11Rogers, Andrew N14 31.72

OH 12Menchhofer, Erik D15 31.92

IL 12Swanson, Foster C16 32.20

Boys 11-12 50 Meter Fly Swim-off
Age Name         Team Finals Time

  - Swim-off

IL 12Christo, Ethan A1 31.38

OK 12Healy, Brendan W2 31.69

Boys 11-12 50 Meter Fly
Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

OH 12Young, Seth W1 29.32

IL 12Cynor, Quinn T2 29.88

AR 12Hines, Ben R3 30.55

OK 12Hayes, Aiden G4 30.75

IL 11Lin, Andrew5 30.91

MV 12Noll, Nathan R6 30.93

OH 12Kingsbury, Gregory7 31.42

OK 12Glover Vii, George W8 31.51

OH 12Schauer, Wesley E*9 31.53

MV 12Moore, Reilley J*9 31.53

IL 12Lillig, Juan11 31.55

AR 11Rogers, Andrew N12 31.64

IN 12Hadley, Griffin W13 31.81

OH 12Menchhofer, Erik D14 31.85

IL 12Swanson, Foster C15 32.14

IL 12Lahmann, Nolan P16 32.15

IL 12Christo, Ethan A17 32.22

OK 12Healy, Brendan W18 J32.22

IN 12Tierney, Aiden W19 32.29

IN 11Sierra, Sammy R20 32.40

MV 12Rey, Hunter D21 32.49

IL 12Knothe, Brian F22 32.53

IL 12Gamilla, Jeddrick C23 32.54

OH 12Pickrel, Ben R24 32.68

OH 12Morris, Tommy F25 32.69

OH 12Pettengill, Sam T26 32.80

IL 12Bozzi, Joseph C27 32.81

OZ 12Watson, Joe W28 32.87

IL 12Davis, Liam C29 32.90

OH 12Bloebaum, Carl K30 32.92

MV 12Glenn, Kevin C31 33.05

IN 12Samuels, Brady C32 33.30

OH 12Van Cott, Jack R33 33.45

AR 12Stanley, Phillip D34 33.85

OZ 12Lybarger, Haddon M35 34.04

OH 11Stocker, Parker H36 34.05

Boys 11-12 100 Meter Fly
Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

OH 12Young, Seth W1 1:01.73

IL 12Cynor, Quinn T2 1:05.23

AR 11Rogers, Andrew N3 1:06.27

IL 11Lin, Andrew*4 1:06.96

MV 12Godard, Lance J*4 1:06.96

OH 12Schauer, Wesley E6 1:07.43

OK 12Hayes, Aiden G7 1:08.30

MV 12Rey, Hunter D8 1:10.29

B - Final

OK 12Glover Vii, George W9 1:08.61

IL 12Lillig, Juan10 1:09.57

OZ 12Watson, Joe W11 1:09.84

IL 12Lahmann, Nolan P12 1:10.59

IN 12Luarde, Cameron M13 1:11.68

MV 12Glenn, Kevin C14 1:11.92

IL 12Gamilla, Jeddrick C15 1:11.94

OH 12Menchhofer, Erik D16 1:12.14

Boys 11-12 100 Meter Fly
Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

OH 12Young, Seth W1 1:02.31

MV 12Godard, Lance J2 1:06.45

IL 12Cynor, Quinn T3 1:06.93

AR 11Rogers, Andrew N4 1:06.98

OK 12Hayes, Aiden G5 1:08.19

IL 11Lin, Andrew6 1:09.12

MV 12Rey, Hunter D7 1:10.05

OH 12Schauer, Wesley E8 1:10.21

OK 12Glover Vii, George W9 1:10.49

IL 12Lillig, Juan10 1:10.79

MV 12Glenn, Kevin C11 1:10.99

OZ 12Watson, Joe W12 1:11.16

IL 12Swanson, Foster C13 1:11.47

IL 12Lahmann, Nolan P14 1:11.52

OH 12Menchhofer, Erik D15 1:11.84

IN 12Luarde, Cameron M16 1:11.94

IL 12Gamilla, Jeddrick C17 1:12.08

IN 11Sierra, Sammy R18 1:12.30

OH 12Bloebaum, Carl K19 1:12.61

IL 12Davis, Liam C20 J1:12.61

IN 12Tierney, Aiden W21 1:13.17

OH 12Pickrel, Ben R22 1:13.41

IN 12Samuels, Brady C23 1:13.62

MV 11Gadalla, Joseph A24 1:13.91

AR 12Hines, Ben R25 1:14.60

OZ 12Lybarger, Haddon M26 1:16.35

OH 11Stocker, Parker H27 1:20.69

Boys 11-12 200 Meter Fly
Age Name         Team Finals Time

OH 12Young, Seth W1 2:17.85

IL 12Cynor, Quinn T2 2:25.90

AR 11Rogers, Andrew N3 2:29.10

OH 12Schauer, Wesley E4 2:30.51

MV 12Godard, Lance J5 2:30.60

IL 12Ponte, John S6 2:32.08

IL 11Lin, Andrew7 2:35.33

IN 12Hadley, Griffin W8 2:36.58

IN 12Luarde, Cameron M9 2:36.75
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Results
(Boys 11-12 200 Meter Fly)

OZ 12Watson, Joe W10 2:38.49

IL 12Swanson, Foster C11 2:39.37

OK 12Glover Vii, George W12 2:40.54

IN 11Sierra, Sammy R13 2:42.77

MV 11Gadalla, Joseph A14 2:44.04

IN 12Carlile, Jackson A15 2:46.50

OZ 12Lybarger, Haddon M16 2:56.52

OK 12Sung, Austin C17 3:06.71

AR 12Hoskins, Caleb A18 3:26.01

Boys 11-12 200 Meter IM
Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

OH 12Young, Seth W1 2:19.64

MV 12Godard, Lance J2 2:25.40

IN 12Oliver, Cade M3 2:27.69

IL 12Cynor, Quinn T4 2:30.21

IL 12Lomaglio, Colby P5 2:30.72

AR 11Rogers, Andrew N6 2:32.18

IN 12Luarde, Cameron M7 2:33.70

OZ 12Roth, Jake T8 2:37.55

B - Final

OH 12Menchhofer, Erik D9 2:33.15

IL 12Langlois, Daniel D10 2:33.61

MV 12Rey, Hunter D11 2:33.86

OK 12Healy, Brendan W12 2:36.66

IL 12Dvorak, Alex13 2:37.18

IL 12Conrads, Lucas A14 2:37.46

OH 12Schauer, Wesley E15 2:37.59

IL 12Swanson, Foster C16 2:37.99

Boys 11-12 200 Meter IM
Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

OH 12Young, Seth W1 2:23.19

MV 12Godard, Lance J2 2:26.80

IN 12Oliver, Cade M3 2:28.38

IL 12Lomaglio, Colby P4 2:32.02

IL 12Cynor, Quinn T5 2:32.55

IN 12Luarde, Cameron M6 2:34.31

OZ 12Roth, Jake T7 2:34.72

AR 11Rogers, Andrew N8 2:34.82

MV 12Rey, Hunter D9 2:35.71

OH 12Menchhofer, Erik D10 2:35.78

IL 12Dvorak, Alex11 2:36.62

OK 12Healy, Brendan W12 2:36.82

IL 12Langlois, Daniel D13 2:37.02

IL 12Swanson, Foster C14 2:37.77

OH 12Schauer, Wesley E15 2:37.98

IL 12Conrads, Lucas A16 2:38.54

IN 12Carlile, Jackson A17 2:38.75

IL 12Gamilla, Jeddrick C18 2:39.63

IN 12Tierney, Aiden W19 2:40.08

MV 11Gadalla, Joseph A20 2:40.64

MV 12Smith, Fletcher W21 2:40.88

IL 12Ponte, John S22 2:41.00

MV 12Worth, Daniel F23 2:41.04

MV 12Amrein, JT T24 2:41.47

MV 12Glenn, Kevin C25 2:42.26

OZ 12Barrette, Koji N26 2:42.80

IN 11Sierra, Sammy R27 2:42.91

IN 12Ratzlaff, Mac S28 2:44.19

AR 11Little, Will B29 2:45.83

AR 12Stanley, Phillip D30 2:50.05

OK 11Sibley, Danny Y--- DQ

Boys 11-12 200 Meter Free Relay
  Team Relay Finals Time

AOH1 1:50.74

Van Cott, Jack R 12 Menchhofer, Erik D 12

Young, Seth W 12 Kingsbury, Gregory 12

AIL2 1:52.23

Dvorak, Alex 12 Cynor, Quinn T 12

Breit, Noah H 12 Knothe, Brian F 12

AMV3 1:53.43

Godard, Lance J 12 Musser, Caleb A 12

Rey, Hunter D 12 Riekhof, Matt C 12

AOK4 1:56.02

Glover Vii, George W 12 Sung, Austin C 12

Healy, Brendan W 12 Hayes, Aiden G 12

BOH5 1:56.09

Bloebaum, Carl K 12 Pettengill, Sam T 12

Schauer, Wesley E 12 Cronk, Cole B 12

BMV6 1:56.38

Noll, Nathan R 12 Smith, Fletcher W 12

Moore, Reilley J 12 Manning, Reece S 12

AAR7 1:56.66

Troup, Duncan C 12 Hoskins, Caleb A 12

Rogers, Andrew N 11 Hines, Ben R 12

AIN8 1:56.82

Hadley, Griffin W 12 Carlson, Eric A 12

Kozlowski, Ryan T 12 Oliver, Cade M 12

BIN9 2:00.44

Lipp, Chandler J 12 Clarkston, Benjamin B 1

Ratzlaff, Mac S 12 Carlson, Hunter A 12

AOZ10 2:02.00

Roth, Jake T 12 Barrette, Koji N 12

Watson, Joe W 12 Lybarger, Haddon M 12

BAR11 2:02.09

Little, Will B 11 Stanley, Phillip D 12

Sutton, Grady S 11 Cross, Kayde H 12

BOK12 2:08.72

Sibley, Danny Y 11 Mendoza, Marcos L 12

Bowden, Caleb J 12 Fouras, Jackson B 11

BOZ13 2:09.75

Fox, Jackson W 12 Rutledge-Jukes, Keegan 

Christiansen, Hayden W Lin, Nathan M 12

BIL--- DQ

Wanless, Jack P 11 Shannon, Liam M 12

Bozzi, Joseph C 12 Lin, Andrew 11

Boys 11-12 400 Meter Free Relay
  Team Relay Finals Time

AOH1 4:04.37

Menchhofer, Erik D 12 Kingsbury, Gregory 12

Van Cott, Jack R 12 Young, Seth W 12

AIL2 4:04.77

Knothe, Brian F 12 Dvorak, Alex 12

Lomaglio, Colby P 12 Cynor, Quinn T 12

AMV3 4:12.05

Musser, Caleb A 12 Tietjen, Tommy J 12

Rey, Hunter D 12 Godard, Lance J 12

BIL4 4:19.16

Kula, Alex J 12 Bozzi, Joseph C 12

Lin, Andrew 11 Langlois, Daniel D 12

AOK5 4:19.94

Glover Vii, George W 12 Sung, Austin C 12

Sibley, Danny Y 11 Hayes, Aiden G 12

BIN6 4:20.00

Kozlowski, Ryan T 12 Carlson, Hunter A 12

Hadley, Griffin W 12 Lipp, Chandler J 12

BOH7 4:21.96

Cronk, Cole B 12 Aurnou-Rhees, Spencer 

Bloebaum, Carl K 12 Schauer, Wesley E 12

AAR8 4:22.39

Troup, Duncan C 12 Hines, Ben R 12

Cross, Kayde H 12 Rogers, Andrew N 11

BMV9 4:23.91

Smith, Fletcher W 12 Noll, Nathan R 12

Gadalla, Joseph A 11 Walters, Aidan J 12

AIN10 4:24.25

Carlson, Eric A 12 Carlile, Jackson A 12

Ratzlaff, Mac S 12 Sierra, Sammy R 11

AOZ11 4:25.12

Roth, Jake T 12 Barrette, Koji N 12

Christiansen, Hayden W Lybarger, Haddon M 12

BAR12 4:35.95

Little, Will B 11 Stanley, Phillip D 12

Sutton, Grady S 11 Hoskins, Caleb A 12

BOK13 4:43.41

Fouras, Jackson B 11 Bowden, Caleb J 12

Mendoza, Marcos L 12 Healy, Brendan W 12

BOZ14 4:58.87

Fox, Jackson W 12 Watson, Joe W 12

Lin, Nathan M 12 Rutledge-Jukes, Keegan 

Boys 11-12 200 Meter Medley Relay
  Team Relay Finals Time

AIL1 2:04.03

Lin, Andrew 11 Lomaglio, Colby P 12

Cynor, Quinn T 12 Knothe, Brian F 12

AOH2 2:04.31

Zhang, Alex H 12 Van Cott, Jack R 12

Young, Seth W 12 Kingsbury, Gregory 12
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Results
(Boys 11-12 200 Meter Medley Relay)

AMV3 2:05.28

Musser, Caleb A 12 Worth, Daniel F 12

Noll, Nathan R 12 Godard, Lance J 12

AIN4 2:07.95

Hadley, Griffin W 12 Tierney, Aiden W 12

Sierra, Sammy R 11 Oliver, Cade M 12

BIL5 2:09.38

Breit, Noah H 12 Spillane, Ty J 11

Lahmann, Nolan P 12 Dvorak, Alex 12

BOH6 2:09.63

Bloebaum, Carl K 12 Pettengill, Sam T 12

Schauer, Wesley E 12 Menchhofer, Erik D 12

AOK7 2:10.79

Healy, Brendan W 12 Mendoza, Marcos L 12

Hayes, Aiden G 12 Glover Vii, George W 12

BMV8 2:12.71

Glenn, Kevin C 12 Amrein, JT T 12

Moore, Reilley J 12 Rey, Hunter D 12

AAR9 2:15.11

Cross, Kayde H 12 Little, Will B 11

Rogers, Andrew N 11 Hines, Ben R 12

BIN10 2:15.40

Clarkston, Benjamin B 1 Liu, Kyle 12

Samuels, Brady C 12 Kozlowski, Ryan T 12

AOZ11 2:17.69

Fox, Jackson W 12 Roth, Jake T 12

Watson, Joe W 12 Barrette, Koji N 12

BAR12 2:22.68

Stanley, Phillip D 12 Troup, Duncan C 12

Hoskins, Caleb A 12 Sutton, Grady S 11

BOK13 2:23.86

Sung, Austin C 12 Fouras, Jackson B 11

Sibley, Danny Y 11 Bowden, Caleb J 12

BOZ14 2:28.46

Christiansen, Hayden W Rutledge-Jukes, Keegan 

Lybarger, Haddon M 12 Lin, Nathan M 12

Boys 11-12 400 Meter Medley Relay
  Team Relay Finals Time

AIL1 4:30.65

Lin, Andrew 11 Lomaglio, Colby P 12

Cynor, Quinn T 12 Knothe, Brian F 12

AMV2 4:42.83

Musser, Caleb A 12 Worth, Daniel F 12

Godard, Lance J 12 Rey, Hunter D 12

AIN3 4:44.34

Hadley, Griffin W 12 Luarde, Cameron M 12

Tierney, Aiden W 12 Oliver, Cade M 12

BIL4 4:45.60

Breit, Noah H 12 Gamilla, Jeddrick C 12

Ponte, John S 12 Dvorak, Alex 12

AOK5 4:49.27

Healy, Brendan W 12 Mendoza, Marcos L 12

Hayes, Aiden G 12 Glover Vii, George W 12

BOH6 4:50.05

Bloebaum, Carl K 12 Pettengill, Sam T 12

Schauer, Wesley E 12 Kingsbury, Gregory 12

AOZ7 4:55.90

Christiansen, Hayden W Roth, Jake T 12

Watson, Joe W 12 Barrette, Koji N 12

BMV8 4:57.45

Glenn, Kevin C 12 Amrein, JT T 12

Gadalla, Joseph A 11 Tietjen, Tommy J 12

AAR9 4:58.38

Cross, Kayde H 12 Little, Will B 11

Rogers, Andrew N 11 Troup, Duncan C 12

BOK10 5:17.61

Sibley, Danny Y 11 Fouras, Jackson B 11

Bowden, Caleb J 12 Sung, Austin C 12

BAR11 5:17.75

Hines, Ben R 12 Stanley, Phillip D 12

Hoskins, Caleb A 12 Sutton, Grady S 11

BOZ12 5:23.89

Lin, Nathan M 12 Rutledge-Jukes, Keegan 

Lybarger, Haddon M 12 Fox, Jackson W 12

AOH--- DQ

Zhang, Alex H 12 Van Cott, Jack R 12

Young, Seth W 12 Menchhofer, Erik D 12

BIN--- DQ

Dildine, Evan R 12 Liu, Kyle 12

Sierra, Sammy R 11 Carlile, Jackson A 12

Boys 13-14 50 Meter Free
Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

OH 13Grinberg, Isaac D1 25.32

OH 14Babinec, Tyler D2 25.46

IN 14Destrampe, Jacob M3 25.52

IL 14Lahmann, Donovan P4 25.68

OH 14Eismann, Jacob P5 26.04

AR 13Ware, Alex S6 26.19

AR 13Wingfield, Ty M7 26.34

IL 14Willner, Max R8 26.56

B - Final

IL 14Shilts, Alex K9 25.63

AR 13Husband, Ryan A10 26.17

OK 13Tang, Jonathan Y11 26.27

OK 14Davis, Luke C12 26.30

OH 14Fisher, Chase A13 26.42

IL 14Kowalyshen, Adam J14 26.65

OH 14Bishop, Connor M15 26.68

MV 14Holt, Evan H16 27.33

Finals

IL 14Babb, Caleb N12 26.30

Boys 13-14 50 Meter Free
Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

OH 13Grinberg, Isaac D1 25.83

IN 14Destrampe, Jacob M2 25.94

OH 14Babinec, Tyler D3 25.98

IL 14Willner, Max R4 26.35

AR 13Wingfield, Ty M5 26.39

OH 14Eismann, Jacob P6 26.41

AR 13Ware, Alex S7 26.45

IL 14Lahmann, Donovan P8 26.48

OH 14Bishop, Connor M9 26.50

IL 14Kowalyshen, Adam J10 26.52

OK 13Tang, Jonathan Y11 26.57

MV 14Holt, Evan H12 26.62

OH 14Fisher, Chase A13 26.65

AR 13Husband, Ryan A14 26.76

IL 14Shilts, Alex K15 26.80

IL 14Babb, Caleb N16 26.86

OK 14Davis, Luke C17 26.87

IL 14Dunne, Connor J18 26.96

IL 14Lee, Yoochan*19 26.98

MV 14Hernandez-Nietling, L*19 26.98

OH 14Beer, Andrew J21 27.01

IN 13Kramer, Maxwell G22 27.05

IL 14Moss, Duncan T23 27.11

MV 14Hernandez-Nietling, M24 27.15

AR 14Sutton, Zane A*25 27.16

IN 14Rafalko, Andrew J*25 27.16

MV 13Costello, Philip N27 27.20

OZ 13Kostelac, Max X*28 27.23

OH 14Whitman, Blake L*28 27.23

OH 14Wiedemann, Josh C30 27.24

OZ 13Bening, Jacob D*31 27.32

OZ 14O'Brien, Andrew T*31 27.32

OH 14Khouzam, John Paul S33 27.34

IL 13Sandefer, Calvin D34 27.35

IL 14Ayangoke, Samson O35 27.50

IN 14Carlson, Nathan A36 27.67

OH 14Walker, Karson L*37 27.71

IN 14Bohling, Tony P*37 27.71

OH 14Mikesell, Ian L39 27.82

OZ 14Brandt, August A40 28.14

MV 14McMonigle, Logan C41 28.22

Boys 13-14 100 Meter Free Swim-off
Age Name         Team Finals Time

  - Swim-off

OH 13Grinberg, Isaac D1 56.36

OH 14Bishop, Connor M2 57.61

Boys 13-14 100 Meter Free
Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

IN 14Destrampe, Jacob M1 55.04

OH 14Babinec, Tyler D2 55.61

IL 14Lahmann, Donovan P3 56.07

IN 14Kimble, Blayze J4 56.16

OH 13Grinberg, Isaac D5 56.45

OH 14Bishop, Connor M6 57.61



Midwestern Swimming - For Office Use Only License HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 5.0 - Page 25
2015 MV Central Zone 14 & U Championship - 7/31/2015 to 8/2/2015

Hosted by Topeka Swim Association, Sanction #: MV-15-57
Capitol Federal Natatorium at Hummer Sports Park, Topeka Kansas

Results
A - Final ...   (Boys 13-14 100 Meter Free)

OZ 14Junker, Cole J7 57.71

IL 14Willner, Max R8 58.07

B - Final

OK 13Tang, Jonathan Y9 56.51

IL 14Shilts, Alex K10 56.87

AR 13Husband, Ryan A11 57.87

IL 14Kowalyshen, Adam J12 57.93

IL 14Babb, Caleb N13 58.34

IL 14Moss, Duncan T14 58.41

OZ 14Brandt, August A15 58.51

OZ 14Feder, Joseph G16 58.73

Boys 13-14 100 Meter Free
Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

IN 14Destrampe, Jacob M1 55.85

OH 14Babinec, Tyler D2 56.42

OK 14Davis, Luke C3 56.48

IN 14Kimble, Blayze J4 56.77

IL 14Lahmann, Donovan P5 56.87

OZ 14Junker, Cole J6 57.36

IL 14Willner, Max R7 57.64

OH 13Grinberg, Isaac D8 57.94

OH 14Bishop, Connor M9 J57.94

IL 14Shilts, Alex K10 57.99

AR 13Husband, Ryan A11 58.04

OK 13Tang, Jonathan Y12 58.21

OZ 14Scheuermann, Noah T13 58.22

IL 14Moss, Duncan T14 58.23

OZ 14Gelman, Alex15 58.25

OZ 14Brandt, August A16 58.40

OZ 14Feder, Joseph G*17 58.49

IL 14Babb, Caleb N*17 58.49

Swim-Off Required
IL 14Kowalyshen, Adam J19 58.51

MV 14Hernandez-Nietling, L20 58.52

OH 14Fisher, Chase A21 58.54

AR 13Ware, Alex S22 58.75

AR 14Sutton, Zane A23 58.88

IN 13Rogers, DJ R24 58.89

MV 14Florence, Josh R25 58.98

IN 13Kramer, Maxwell G26 59.02

OH 14Devine, Andrew J27 59.31

MV 14Hernandez-Nietling, M28 59.32

OH 14Eismann, Jacob P29 59.34

IN 14Wiser, Max J30 59.41

IL 14Nepomuceno, Josh F31 59.55

IL 14Hiss, Jack W32 59.56

OH 14Miquiabas, Kyle C33 59.59

OZ 14Maginn, Luke L34 59.67

IL 14Dunne, Connor J35 59.73

IN 14White, Max J36 59.89

IL 14Lee, Yoochan37 59.90

OH 14Tussing, Spencer A38 59.95

OH 14Petersen, Cole P39 59.96

OH 14Whitman, Blake L40 1:00.00

OK 14Goldsmith, Matthew D41 1:00.01

OH 14Beer, Andrew J42 1:00.18

IL 13Cochlan, Cullen J43 1:00.22

OH 14Wiedemann, Josh C44 1:00.26

MV 14Holt, Evan H45 1:00.45

AR 14Matthews, Richie S46 1:00.47

OH 14Walker, Karson L47 1:00.50

OZ 13Bening, Jacob D48 1:00.57

OK 13Shihabi, Khaled W49 1:00.61

OZ 14Hinderliter, Tyler J50 1:00.67

IN 14Swenson, Andrew J51 1:00.74

MV 13Costello, Philip N*52 1:00.75

OH 14Khouzam, John Paul S*52 1:00.75

IL 14Moulton, Evan J54 1:00.81

IN 14Janson, Jakob D55 1:00.88

OK 13McGuire-Gregory, Cal56 1:01.00

OK 13Truong, Andrew57 1:01.16

OZ 13Rosenkranz, Alex M*58 1:01.17

OH 13Griffith, Michael P*58 1:01.17

AR 13Wingfield, Ty M60 1:01.18

OH 13Lanham, Aaron S61 1:01.25

OH 14Mikesell, Ian L62 1:01.59

OZ 14Hepper, Jacob G63 1:01.87

IN 14Carlson, Nathan A--- DQ

OH 14Newman, Reid P--- DQ

IN 14Rafalko, Andrew J--- DQ

IN 14Bohling, Tony P--- DQ

Boys 13-14 200 Meter Free
Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

IN 14Destrampe, Jacob M1 2:00.13

OZ 14Scheuermann, Noah T2 2:02.93

IL 14Lahmann, Donovan P3 2:04.05

OK 13Tang, Jonathan Y4 2:04.85

OH 13Grinberg, Isaac D5 2:04.86

AR 13Husband, Ryan A6 2:05.52

OH 14Jones, Theo T7 2:07.80

MV 14Holt, Evan H8 2:08.17

B - Final

IN 13Kramer, Maxwell G9 2:05.64

IN 14Kimble, Blayze J10 2:06.30

OH 14Bishop, Connor M11 2:06.65

IL 14Dunne, Connor J12 2:06.68

MV 14Florence, Josh R13 2:06.85

OH 14Whitman, Blake L14 2:07.84

IL 14Hiss, Jack W15 2:09.78

MV 14Graham, Chase A16 2:11.22

Boys 13-14 200 Meter Free
Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

IN 14Destrampe, Jacob M1 2:01.92

OZ 14Scheuermann, Noah T2 2:04.23

IL 14Lahmann, Donovan P3 2:05.92

MV 14Holt, Evan H4 2:06.25

OH 13Grinberg, Isaac D5 2:06.54

OK 13Tang, Jonathan Y6 2:06.87

AR 13Husband, Ryan A7 2:07.03

OH 14Jones, Theo T8 2:07.15

MV 14Graham, Chase A9 2:07.19

IN 14Kimble, Blayze J10 2:07.43

IN 13Kramer, Maxwell G11 2:07.59

OH 14Bishop, Connor M12 2:07.95

OH 14Whitman, Blake L13 2:07.98

MV 14Florence, Josh R14 2:08.26

IL 14Hiss, Jack W15 2:08.32

IL 14Dunne, Connor J16 2:08.35

OH 13Lanham, Aaron S17 2:08.77

OH 14Caswell, Alec J18 2:08.88

MV 14McMonigle, Logan C19 2:09.27

AR 14Sutton, Zane A20 2:09.40

IN 14White, Max J21 2:09.77

OH 14Newman, Reid P22 2:09.91

IL 14Shilts, Alex K23 2:09.95

MV 14Valley, Luke C24 2:10.08

IL 14Hoppe, Jack R25 2:10.32

OH 14Devine, Andrew J26 2:10.47

OH 14Petersen, Cole P27 2:10.53

IL 14Kowalyshen, Adam J28 2:10.76

IN 13Dibley, Nicholas A29 2:10.78

OH 14Eismann, Jacob P30 2:11.12

OH 14Fisher, Chase A31 2:11.26

IL 13Rhode, Mason M32 2:11.39

OK 14Yanchunas, Alex D33 2:11.54

OH 14Wheeler, Grady R34 2:11.58

AR 14Peery, Jacob M35 2:12.31

MV 14Klein, Clayton L36 2:12.42

IN 14Janson, Jakob D37 2:12.50

OZ 14Hinderliter, Tyler J38 2:12.75

OH 13Griffith, Michael P39 2:13.39

AR 14Traylor, Carson R40 2:13.43

OZ 13Bening, Jacob D41 2:13.73

OZ 14Hepper, Jacob G42 2:13.83

OZ 14Feder, Joseph G43 2:14.36

AR 13Wingfield, Ty M44 2:14.96

IL 13Tran, Ryan C45 2:15.16

OZ 13Chandra, Mihir A46 2:15.32

IL 13Sandefer, Calvin D47 2:16.66

Boys 13-14 400 Meter Free
Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

IN 14Destrampe, Jacob M1 4:18.04

MV 14Holt, Evan H2 4:18.12

OH 14Caswell, Alec J3 4:25.00

OH 14Jones, Theo T4 4:25.81

OK 13Tang, Jonathan Y5 4:27.91
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Results
A - Final ...   (Boys 13-14 400 Meter Free)

MV 14Murphy, Cameron A6 4:27.99

MV 14Florence, Josh R7 4:29.47

IN 13Kramer, Maxwell G8 4:29.56

B - Final

OH 14Tussing, Spencer A9 4:26.38

IL 14Dunne, Connor J10 4:26.47

IL 14Hoppe, Jack R11 4:27.09

MV 14Graham, Chase A12 4:30.37

IN 14McCurdy, Jack T13 4:30.69

OH 13Lanham, Aaron S14 4:30.73

IN 14Riley, Elijah J15 4:35.72

Boys 13-14 400 Meter Free
Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

IN 14Destrampe, Jacob M1 4:21.13

OH 14Jones, Theo T2 4:21.51

MV 14Holt, Evan H3 4:23.35

OH 14Caswell, Alec J4 4:25.55

MV 14Florence, Josh R5 4:25.75

MV 14Murphy, Cameron A6 4:26.76

IN 13Kramer, Maxwell G7 4:27.91

OK 13Tang, Jonathan Y8 4:29.26

IL 14Hoppe, Jack R9 4:29.31

IL 14Dunne, Connor J10 4:29.33

OH 13Lanham, Aaron S11 4:30.21

OH 14Tussing, Spencer A12 4:30.71

OH 14Newman, Reid P13 4:31.91

IN 14McCurdy, Jack T14 4:32.04

IN 14Riley, Elijah J15 4:32.62

MV 14Graham, Chase A16 4:33.04

IN 14Ratliff, Blake M17 4:33.16

MV 14McMonigle, Logan C18 4:33.32

IN 14White, Max J19 4:34.09

MV 14Klein, Clayton L20 4:35.34

IN 14Maurer, Aiden R21 4:35.70

IL 14Heilman, Theo S22 4:35.74

MV 14Valley, Luke C23 4:35.78

IN 13Dibley, Nicholas A24 4:35.98

AR 14Smith, Cole M25 4:36.05

OH 14Wheeler, Grady R26 4:36.35

OH 14Petersen, Cole P27 4:36.59

AR 13Husband, Ryan A28 4:36.85

MV 13Costello, Philip N29 4:36.89

OZ 14O'Brien, Andrew T30 4:36.92

OH 14McClellan, Zach C31 4:37.06

IL 13Rhode, Mason M32 4:37.10

OH 13Griffith, Michael P33 4:37.25

MV 14Jokerst, Connor J34 4:37.49

OH 13Vann, Brady C35 4:37.82

AR 14Jennings, Logan G36 4:38.08

IN 14Carlson, Nathan A37 4:38.22

OZ 14Fell, Caleb R*38 4:38.59

IN 14Sriubas, Erik N*38 4:38.59

IL 14Moulton, Evan J40 4:39.25

OZ 14Hepper, Jacob G41 4:39.39

OZ 14Hinderliter, Tyler J42 4:40.17

OK 14Yanchunas, Alex D43 4:40.35

IN 14Salinas, Christian M44 4:40.40

OK 13Shihabi, Khaled W45 4:42.14

AR 14Peery, Jacob M46 4:43.85

OZ 13Chandra, Mihir A47 4:51.48

Boys 13-14 800 Meter Free
Age Name         Team Finals Time

MV 14Holt, Evan H1 8:58.14

OH 14Caswell, Alec J2 9:02.36

OH 14Jones, Theo T3 9:02.77

MV 14Florence, Josh R4 9:04.79

OH 14Tussing, Spencer A5 9:05.53

MV 14Graham, Chase A6 9:11.07

OZ 14Fell, Caleb R7 9:12.55

MV 14Murphy, Cameron A8 9:17.01

OH 14Newman, Reid P9 9:18.19

OH 13Lanham, Aaron S10 9:18.30

OH 14Wheeler, Grady R11 9:19.64

IN 14Sriubas, Erik N12 9:21.86

MV 14Klein, Clayton L13 9:22.39

IN 14Freiberger, Dillon G14 9:24.24

AR 14Jennings, Logan G15 9:24.45

IN 14Salinas, Christian M16 9:28.88

IN 13Dibley, Nicholas A17 9:29.28

AR 14Smith, Cole M18 9:29.50

IN 14Ratliff, Blake M19 9:29.56

OZ 14O'Brien, Andrew T20 9:31.35

IL 14Heilman, Theo S21 9:33.73

MV 14McMonigle, Logan C22 9:38.38

IN 14Riley, Elijah J23 9:39.24

IL 14Comstock, Payton T24 9:39.43

IN 14Fiore, Abraham D25 9:40.68

OH 13Oshida, Brendan J26 9:42.97

OK 14Yanchunas, Alex D27 9:43.79

AR 13Potts, Joseph F28 9:51.99

OK 13Shihabi, Khaled W29 9:57.96

Boys 13-14 1500 Meter Free
Age Name         Team Finals Time

OH 14Caswell, Alec J1 17:05.34

OH 14Tussing, Spencer A2 17:07.09

OH 14Jones, Theo T3 17:20.03

MV 14Holt, Evan H4 17:21.15

MV 14Valley, Luke C5 17:22.96

MV 14Murphy, Cameron A6 17:25.34

MV 14Florence, Josh R7 17:30.05

IL 14Dunne, Connor J8 17:31.07

OZ 14Fell, Caleb R9 17:47.87

MV 14Graham, Chase A10 17:47.94

OH 13Lanham, Aaron S11 17:50.85

MV 14Jokerst, Connor J12 17:57.15

IN 14Salinas, Christian M13 17:57.46

IN 14Freiberger, Dillon G14 18:00.79

AR 14Smith, Cole M15 18:03.88

AR 14Jennings, Logan G16 18:06.35

OZ 14O'Brien, Andrew T17 18:07.14

OH 14Wheeler, Grady R18 18:08.32

IN 14McCurdy, Jack T19 18:11.13

OK 14Yanchunas, Alex D20 18:15.76

IL 14Heilman, Theo S21 18:22.78

OH 13Oshida, Brendan J22 18:23.06

IN 14Ratliff, Blake M23 18:25.58

OK 13Shihabi, Khaled W24 18:41.88

IN 14Maurer, Aiden R25 18:53.80

IN 14Sriubas, Erik N--- DFS

IN 14Fiore, Abraham D--- DFS

Boys 13-14 100 Meter Back
Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

OH 14Eismann, Jacob P1 1:01.50

OZ 14Junker, Cole J2 1:02.40

OZ 13Bening, Jacob D3 1:03.13

OZ 14Kratky, Cameron L4 1:04.44

OZ 14Scheuermann, Noah T5 1:04.53

AR 14Bowen, Tristen E6 1:05.56

MV 14Smith, Colton N7 1:05.72

IL 14Morris, Austin T8 1:06.10

B - Final

MV 14Hutchinson, Sam J9 1:05.85

OZ 14Feder, Joseph G10 1:05.94

OZ 14Brandt, August A11 1:05.98

IL 13Cochlan, Cullen J12 1:06.37

OH 14Devine, Andrew J13 1:06.52

IN 14Swenson, Andrew J14 1:06.96

IN 14Ratliff, Blake M15 1:07.01

AR 14Sutton, Zane A16 1:07.77

Boys 13-14 100 Meter Back
Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

OZ 14Junker, Cole J1 1:02.34

OH 14Eismann, Jacob P2 1:02.39

OZ 13Bening, Jacob D3 1:03.88

OZ 14Kratky, Cameron L4 1:04.07

OZ 14Scheuermann, Noah T5 1:04.23

IL 14Morris, Austin T6 1:05.71

AR 14Bowen, Tristen E7 1:05.78

MV 14Smith, Colton N8 1:05.90

MV 14Hutchinson, Sam J9 1:06.24

IN 14Swenson, Andrew J10 1:06.35

IN 14Ratliff, Blake M11 1:06.41

OZ 14Feder, Joseph G12 1:06.58

OH 14Devine, Andrew J13 1:06.86

OZ 14Brandt, August A14 1:07.20
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Results
Preliminaries ...   (Boys 13-14 100 Meter Back)

IL 13Cochlan, Cullen J15 1:07.28

AR 14Sutton, Zane A16 1:07.49

OK 14Cook, John Ryan R17 1:07.57

IL 14Heller, Richard E18 1:07.60

IL 14Shilts, Alex K19 1:07.97

OK 14Davis, Luke C20 1:08.33

IL 14Nepomuceno, Josh F21 1:09.25

IN 14Bohling, Tony P22 1:09.63

Boys 13-14 200 Meter Back
Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

OZ 14Junker, Cole J1 2:14.00

OH 14Eismann, Jacob P2 2:15.83

OZ 13Bening, Jacob D3 2:18.64

IL 14Morris, Austin T4 2:20.47

IN 14McCurdy, Jack T5 2:20.85

IN 14Ratliff, Blake M6 2:21.24

OZ 14Feder, Joseph G7 2:22.37

OK 14Cook, John Ryan R8 2:25.77

B - Final

MV 14Smith, Colton N9 2:21.42

IL 13Cochlan, Cullen J10 2:22.44

AR 14Bowen, Tristen E11 2:24.33

OZ 14Kratky, Cameron L12 2:24.76

IN 14Swenson, Andrew J13 2:25.13

OK 13Truong, Andrew14 2:31.44

MV 14Hernandez-Nietling, M15 2:31.78

Boys 13-14 200 Meter Back
Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

OZ 14Junker, Cole J1 2:14.77

OZ 13Bening, Jacob D2 2:19.45

IN 14Ratliff, Blake M3 2:22.71

IN 14McCurdy, Jack T4 2:22.85

IL 14Morris, Austin T5 2:22.99

OH 14Eismann, Jacob P6 2:23.04

OZ 14Feder, Joseph G7 2:23.95

OK 14Cook, John Ryan R8 2:24.44

OZ 14Kratky, Cameron L9 2:24.58

AR 14Bowen, Tristen E10 2:25.00

MV 14Smith, Colton N11 2:25.64

IL 13Cochlan, Cullen J12 2:26.51

IN 14Swenson, Andrew J13 2:26.67

AR 14Sutton, Zane A14 2:29.57

MV 14Hernandez-Nietling, M15 2:33.98

OK 13Truong, Andrew16 2:34.34

Boys 13-14 100 Meter Breast
Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

IN 14Rafalko, Andrew J1 1:09.13

OH 14Babinec, Tyler D2 1:09.62

IL 14Lundgren, Trystan T3 1:09.72

IL 14Nepomuceno, Josh F4 1:10.32

MV 14Otsuka, Noah H5 1:10.67

OK 14Goldsmith, Matthew D6 1:12.64

OZ 14Gelman, Alex7 1:13.34

IL 14Babb, Caleb N8 1:13.62

B - Final

IN 14Kimble, Blayze J9 1:12.33

IL 14Lee, Yoochan10 1:13.08

MV 14Hernandez-Nietling, L11 1:13.84

IL 13Tran, Ryan C12 1:14.23

OK 13Schimbeno, Devon K13 1:14.47

IN 14Berryman, Noah C14 1:14.68

IN 14Hicks, Nathan M15 1:14.91

AR 14Mainord, AJ J16 1:15.63

Boys 13-14 100 Meter Breast
Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

IN 14Rafalko, Andrew J1 1:09.75

OH 14Babinec, Tyler D2 1:10.51

IL 14Babb, Caleb N3 1:10.68

IL 14Lundgren, Trystan T4 1:10.72

IL 14Nepomuceno, Josh F5 1:12.12

OK 14Goldsmith, Matthew D6 1:12.37

OZ 14Gelman, Alex7 1:12.64

MV 14Otsuka, Noah H8 1:13.23

IN 14Kimble, Blayze J9 1:14.15

IL 14Lee, Yoochan10 1:14.16

OK 13Schimbeno, Devon K11 1:14.40

MV 14Hernandez-Nietling, L12 1:14.50

IL 13Tran, Ryan C13 1:14.58

IN 14Berryman, Noah C14 1:14.96

IN 14Hicks, Nathan M15 1:15.04

AR 14Mainord, AJ J16 1:15.11

MV 13Lee, Justin17 1:15.24

OH 14Mikesell, Ian L18 1:15.26

IN 14Modglin, Coleman M19 1:15.89

OZ 13Chandra, Mihir A20 1:15.99

IN 14Carlson, Nathan A21 1:16.25

AR 14Bowen, Tristen E22 1:17.19

MV 13Costello, Philip N23 1:17.20

OH 14Wiedemann, Josh C24 1:17.21

IN 14Bohling, Tony P*25 1:17.40

OH 14Eismann, Jacob P*25 1:17.40

Boys 13-14 200 Meter Breast
Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

IN 14Rafalko, Andrew J1 2:32.76

IL 14Lundgren, Trystan T2 2:33.44

MV 14Otsuka, Noah H3 2:33.77

OZ 14Gelman, Alex4 2:38.61

IL 14Nepomuceno, Josh F5 2:38.65

IL 14Babb, Caleb N6 2:38.89

MV 14Valley, Luke C7 2:42.87

OK 14Goldsmith, Matthew D8 2:43.59

B - Final

IN 14McCurdy, Jack T9 2:38.58

IN 14Kimble, Blayze J10 2:41.39

OK 13Schimbeno, Devon K11 2:41.58

OH 14Wiedemann, Josh C12 2:42.07

IL 14Lee, Yoochan13 2:42.11

MV 14Hernandez-Nietling, L14 2:42.21

MV 13Lee, Justin15 2:42.51

IN 14Hicks, Nathan M16 2:44.07

Boys 13-14 200 Meter Breast
Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

MV 14Otsuka, Noah H1 2:35.55

IL 14Lundgren, Trystan T2 2:36.13

IL 14Nepomuceno, Josh F3 2:39.93

OK 14Goldsmith, Matthew D4 2:40.17

OZ 14Gelman, Alex5 2:40.23

IL 14Babb, Caleb N6 2:40.83

IN 14Rafalko, Andrew J7 2:42.42

MV 14Valley, Luke C8 2:43.51

OK 13Schimbeno, Devon K9 2:43.79

IN 14Hicks, Nathan M10 2:44.01

MV 13Lee, Justin11 2:44.07

MV 14Hernandez-Nietling, L12 2:44.08

IN 14McCurdy, Jack T13 2:44.33

IN 14Kimble, Blayze J14 2:45.63

OH 14Wiedemann, Josh C15 2:45.68

IL 14Lee, Yoochan16 2:45.78

AR 14Mainord, AJ J17 2:46.33

OZ 13Chandra, Mihir A18 2:47.64

AR 13Engelmeyer, Sam J*19 2:49.95

AR 13Bright, Nathan D*19 2:49.95

OZ 14Lewis, Tyler M21 2:50.29

OZ 13Rosenkranz, Alex M*22 2:50.63

OH 14Petersen, Cole P*22 2:50.63

IN 14Berryman, Noah C24 2:50.65

OZ 14Fell, Caleb R25 2:51.65

Boys 13-14 100 Meter Fly
Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

IN 14Destrampe, Jacob M1 59.50

OH 13Grinberg, Isaac D2 1:00.22

IL 14Shilts, Alex K3 1:00.41

IL 14Morris, Austin T4 1:00.92

OZ 14Junker, Cole J5 1:00.95

OZ 14Scheuermann, Noah T6 1:01.21

OZ 14Kratky, Cameron L7 1:02.40

OZ 14Gelman, Alex8 1:02.64
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Results
B - Final ...   (Boys 13-14 100 Meter Fly)

B - Final

AR 13Ware, Alex S9 1:01.71

AR 14Mainord, AJ J10 1:02.62

OK 14Davis, Luke C11 1:02.87

MV 14Hernandez-Nietling, M12 1:03.23

OK 14Goldsmith, Matthew D13 1:03.25

MV 14Graham, Chase A14 1:04.03

OH 14Tussing, Spencer A15 1:04.25

MV 14Murphy, Cameron A16 1:04.81

Boys 13-14 100 Meter Fly
Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

IL 14Shilts, Alex K1 1:00.41

IN 14Destrampe, Jacob M2 1:00.86

OZ 14Junker, Cole J3 1:00.97

OH 13Grinberg, Isaac D4 1:01.45

IL 14Morris, Austin T5 1:01.59

OZ 14Kratky, Cameron L6 1:02.11

OZ 14Scheuermann, Noah T7 1:02.44

OZ 14Gelman, Alex8 1:02.48

OK 14Goldsmith, Matthew D9 1:02.50

AR 13Ware, Alex S10 1:02.73

OK 14Davis, Luke C11 1:02.76

MV 14Hernandez-Nietling, M12 1:02.96

AR 14Mainord, AJ J13 1:03.13

MV 14Graham, Chase A14 1:03.76

OH 14Tussing, Spencer A15 1:04.12

MV 14Murphy, Cameron A16 1:04.28

IL 14Willner, Max R17 1:04.31

MV 14Florence, Josh R18 1:04.37

OZ 14Brandt, August A19 1:04.43

OH 14Whitman, Blake L20 1:04.44

IN 14Edwards, Griffin L21 1:04.63

IN 14Carlson, Nathan A22 1:04.79

IL 14Babb, Caleb N23 1:04.82

IN 14White, Max J24 1:04.95

OH 14Devine, Andrew J*25 1:05.16

IL 14Lee, Yoochan*25 1:05.16

IL 13Cochlan, Cullen J27 1:05.24

AR 14Peery, Jacob M28 1:05.40

OK 13Tang, Jonathan Y29 1:05.57

IN 13Kramer, Maxwell G30 1:06.04

IL 13Rhode, Mason M31 1:07.01

MV 14Dusselier, Evan J32 1:07.04

OZ 14Hinderliter, Tyler J33 1:07.09

IL 14Lahmann, Donovan P34 1:07.24

OH 14McClellan, Zach C35 1:07.65

Boys 13-14 200 Meter Fly
Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

OZ 14Kratky, Cameron L1 2:15.02

OZ 14Scheuermann, Noah T2 2:15.23

MV 14Murphy, Cameron A3 2:16.71

IL 14Morris, Austin T4 2:16.89

MV 14Smith, Cooper J5 2:19.97

AR 14Mainord, AJ J6 2:20.05

IN 14Edwards, Griffin L7 2:20.15

MV 14Graham, Chase A8 2:20.52

B - Final

OH 13Grinberg, Isaac D9 2:20.13

OK 13Shihabi, Khaled W10 2:25.46

AR 13Husband, Ryan A11 2:26.48

OK 14Goldsmith, Matthew D12 2:26.54

OH 13Griffith, Michael P13 2:27.78

Boys 13-14 200 Meter Fly
Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

MV 14Murphy, Cameron A1 2:15.34

OZ 14Kratky, Cameron L2 2:15.58

IN 14Edwards, Griffin L3 2:19.74

OZ 14Scheuermann, Noah T4 2:19.87

IL 14Morris, Austin T5 2:19.88

AR 14Mainord, AJ J6 2:20.94

MV 14Smith, Cooper J7 2:21.15

MV 14Graham, Chase A8 2:22.75

AR 13Husband, Ryan A9 2:27.56

OK 13Shihabi, Khaled W10 2:27.84

OH 13Grinberg, Isaac D11 2:29.65

IN 14Janson, Jakob D12 2:31.68

OH 13Griffith, Michael P13 2:32.97

OK 14Goldsmith, Matthew D14 2:38.08

Boys 13-14 200 Meter IM
Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

OZ 14Junker, Cole J1 2:14.75

OZ 14Gelman, Alex2 2:18.33

IN 14Kimble, Blayze J3 2:18.61

OZ 14Scheuermann, Noah T4 2:20.08

IL 14Morris, Austin T5 2:20.19

OZ 14Kratky, Cameron L6 2:21.72

IN 14McCurdy, Jack T7 2:22.05

IL 14Nepomuceno, Josh F8 2:22.97

B - Final

IN 14Rafalko, Andrew J9 2:18.43

AR 14Mainord, AJ J10 2:21.18

OH 14Babinec, Tyler D11 2:21.36

IN 14Bohling, Tony P12 2:23.03

IL 14Hiss, Jack W13 2:23.52

IN 14Edwards, Griffin L14 2:25.06

OK 13Tang, Jonathan Y15 2:26.44

IN 13Kramer, Maxwell G16 2:27.91

Boys 13-14 200 Meter IM
Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

OZ 14Junker, Cole J1 2:17.13

OZ 14Gelman, Alex2 2:19.31

OZ 14Scheuermann, Noah T3 2:20.78

IN 14Kimble, Blayze J4 2:21.33

OZ 14Kratky, Cameron L5 2:21.99

IL 14Nepomuceno, Josh F6 2:22.17

IN 14McCurdy, Jack T7 2:22.33

IL 14Morris, Austin T8 2:22.61

AR 14Mainord, AJ J9 2:22.74

IN 14Rafalko, Andrew J10 2:22.91

OH 14Babinec, Tyler D11 2:23.38

IN 14Edwards, Griffin L12 2:23.75

IL 14Hiss, Jack W13 2:23.86

IN 14Bohling, Tony P14 2:23.95

IN 13Kramer, Maxwell G15 2:24.46

OK 13Tang, Jonathan Y16 2:25.20

IN 14Hicks, Nathan M17 2:25.56

AR 13Husband, Ryan A18 2:25.64

MV 14Valley, Luke C19 2:26.20

OZ 14Feder, Joseph G20 2:26.28

OZ 14Hinderliter, Tyler J*21 2:26.51

OH 14Petersen, Cole P*21 2:26.51

AR 14Bowen, Tristen E23 2:26.57

OH 14Devine, Andrew J24 2:26.77

IL 14Lundgren, Trystan T25 2:26.86

MV 14Hammack, Seth D26 2:27.08

IL 13Tran, Ryan C27 2:27.37

OZ 14Brandt, August A28 2:27.42

OZ 13Rosenkranz, Alex M29 2:27.60

OH 14Whitman, Blake L30 2:27.74

OZ 14Lewis, Tyler M31 2:27.92

IL 14Moulton, Evan J32 2:28.39

IN 14Carlson, Nathan A33 2:28.42

MV 14Hernandez-Nietling, L34 2:28.45

OZ 14O'Brien, Andrew T35 2:28.70

OK 14Davis, Luke C36 2:28.82

OZ 13Chandra, Mihir A37 2:29.13

IL 13Cochlan, Cullen J38 2:30.25

AR 14Peery, Jacob M39 2:32.08

OH 14Mikesell, Ian L40 2:33.35

OH 13Grinberg, Isaac D--- DQ

Boys 13-14 400 Meter IM
Age Name         Team Finals Time

OZ 14Junker, Cole J1 4:49.21

OZ 14Gelman, Alex2 4:53.80

IL 14Morris, Austin T3 4:55.11

IN 14Rafalko, Andrew J4 4:56.79

AR 14Mainord, AJ J5 4:59.65
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Results
(Boys 13-14 400 Meter IM)

OZ 14Kratky, Cameron L6 5:00.72

IN 14Kimble, Blayze J7 5:01.60

IN 14Edwards, Griffin L8 5:02.40

IN 14Bohling, Tony P*9 5:03.07

MV 14Murphy, Cameron A*9 5:03.07

IN 14Ratliff, Blake M11 5:06.51

IL 14Hiss, Jack W12 5:08.36

OH 14Newman, Reid P13 5:08.86

AR 14Jennings, Logan G14 5:09.83

MV 14Valley, Luke C15 5:09.98

OZ 13Rosenkranz, Alex M16 5:10.95

OH 14Caswell, Alec J17 5:12.49

OZ 14Hinderliter, Tyler J18 5:12.75

OZ 14Fell, Caleb R19 5:13.34

OH 14McClellan, Zach C20 5:14.19

OZ 14Lewis, Tyler M21 5:14.89

IN 14Salinas, Christian M22 5:15.83

OZ 14O'Brien, Andrew T23 5:17.25

MV 14Hernandez-Nietling, L24 5:19.81

OK 13McGuire-Gregory, Cal25 5:21.25

OK 14Cook, John Ryan R26 5:25.50

OZ 14Feder, Joseph G27 5:27.69

IN 14McCurdy, Jack T--- DQ

IL 14Nepomuceno, Josh F--- DQ

Boys 13-14 200 Meter Free Relay
  Team Relay Finals Time

AOH1 1:41.12

Eismann, Jacob P 14 Babinec, Tyler D 14

Fisher, Chase A 14 Grinberg, Isaac D 13

AIL2 1:42.82

Lahmann, Donovan P 14 Shilts, Alex K 14

Babb, Caleb N 14 Moss, Duncan T 14

AIN3 1:44.31

Destrampe, Jacob M 14 Kramer, Maxwell G 13

Kimble, Blayze J 14 Bohling, Tony P 14

AAR4 1:44.43

Wingfield, Ty M 13 Sutton, Zane A 14

Ware, Alex S 13 Husband, Ryan A 13

AMV5 1:45.88

Hernandez-Nietling, Lex Hernandez-Nietling, Ma

Holt, Evan H 14 Costello, Philip N 13

BOZ6 1:45.98

Brandt, August A 14 Junker, Cole J 14

Kostelac, Max X 13 Hinderliter, Tyler J 14

BOH7 1:46.28

Whitman, Blake L 14 Walker, Karson L 14

Wiedemann, Josh C 14 Bishop, Connor M 14

AOZ8 1:46.30

O'Brien, Andrew T 14 Feder, Joseph G 14

Bening, Jacob D 13 Scheuermann, Noah T 14

BIN9 1:46.35

Rafalko, Andrew J 14 Wiser, Max J 14

Rogers, DJ R 13 Swenson, Andrew J 14

BIL10 1:46.41

Willner, Max R 14 Dunne, Connor J 14

Sandefer, Calvin D 13 Lee, Yoochan 14

AOK11 1:46.55

Davis, Luke C 14 Goldsmith, Matthew D 1

Truong, Andrew 13 Tang, Jonathan Y 13

BMV12 1:49.53

Hammack, Seth D 14 Florence, Josh R 14

Graham, Chase A 14

BOK13 1:52.12

Shihabi, Khaled W 13 Schimbeno, Devon K 13

Yanchunas, Alex D 14 McGuire-Gregory, Caleb

BAR14 1:52.35

Matthews, Richie S 14 Traylor, Carson R 14

Peery, Jacob M 14 Bowen, Tristen E 14

Boys 13-14 400 Meter Free Relay
  Team Relay Finals Time

AIN1 3:46.86

Destrampe, Jacob M 14 Kimble, Blayze J 14

Kramer, Maxwell G 13 Rafalko, Andrew J 14

AOH2 3:47.35

Babinec, Tyler D 14 Eismann, Jacob P 14

Whitman, Blake L 14 Grinberg, Isaac D 13

AIL3 3:47.36

Shilts, Alex K 14 Cochlan, Cullen J 13

Moss, Duncan T 14 Lahmann, Donovan P 14

AAR4 3:51.27

Wingfield, Ty M 13 Sutton, Zane A 14

Ware, Alex S 13 Husband, Ryan A 13

AOZ5 3:51.40

Scheuermann, Noah T 14 Bening, Jacob D 13

Gelman, Alex 14

BIL6 3:51.75

Willner, Max R 14 Morris, Austin T 14

Babb, Caleb N 14 Dunne, Connor J 14

AMV7 3:53.53

Florence, Josh R 14 Holt, Evan H 14

Graham, Chase A 14 Hernandez-Nietling, Lex

BOH8 3:55.36

Devine, Andrew J 14 Fisher, Chase A 14

Mikesell, Ian L 14 Bishop, Connor M 14

AOK9 3:56.88

Tang, Jonathan Y 13 Goldsmith, Matthew D 1

Truong, Andrew 13 Davis, Luke C 14

BOZ10 3:58.10

Hinderliter, Tyler J 14 Kratky, Cameron L 14

Brandt, August A 14 Feder, Joseph G 14

BIN11 3:59.83

Carlson, Nathan A 14 White, Max J 14

Rogers, DJ R 13 Ratliff, Blake M 14

BMV12 4:00.53

Hernandez-Nietling, Ma Costello, Philip N 13

Smith, Colton N 14 Jokerst, Connor J 14

BAR13 4:04.94

Peery, Jacob M 14 Traylor, Carson R 14

Smith, Cole M 14 Matthews, Richie S 14

BOK14 4:05.11

McGuire-Gregory, Caleb Schimbeno, Devon K 13

Yanchunas, Alex D 14 Shihabi, Khaled W 13

Boys 13-14 200 Meter Medley Relay
  Team Relay Finals Time

AOH1 1:53.03

Eismann, Jacob P 14 Mikesell, Ian L 14

Grinberg, Isaac D 13 Babinec, Tyler D 14

AIL2 1:53.67

Morris, Austin T 14 Lundgren, Trystan T 14

Shilts, Alex K 14 Lahmann, Donovan P 14

BIL3 1:57.15

Cochlan, Cullen J 13 Nepomuceno, Josh F 14

Willner, Max R 14 Moss, Duncan T 14

AOZ4 1:57.40

Junker, Cole J 14 Gelman, Alex 14

Kratky, Cameron L 14 Scheuermann, Noah T 14

AAR5 1:57.45

Bowen, Tristen E 14 Mainord, AJ J 14

Ware, Alex S 13 Husband, Ryan A 13

BIN6 1:58.37

Swenson, Andrew J 14 Ratliff, Blake M 14

Carlson, Nathan A 14 White, Max J 14

AIN7 1:58.74

Bohling, Tony P 14 Kimble, Blayze J 14

Destrampe, Jacob M 14 Kramer, Maxwell G 13

AMV8 1:59.01

Smith, Colton N 14 Otsuka, Noah H 14

Hernandez-Nietling, Ma Holt, Evan H 14

BOZ9 1:59.39

Bening, Jacob D 13 Chandra, Mihir A 13

Brandt, August A 14

BOH10 2:00.01

Devine, Andrew J 14 Whitman, Blake L 14

Tussing, Spencer A 14 Fisher, Chase A 14

BMV11 2:01.09

Hutchinson, Sam J 14 Lee, Justin 13

Murphy, Cameron A 14 Hernandez-Nietling, Lex

BAR12 2:01.55

Wingfield, Ty M 13 Matthews, Richie S 14

Peery, Jacob M 14 Sutton, Zane A 14

AOK13 2:01.71

Cook, John Ryan R 14 Schimbeno, Devon K 13

Davis, Luke C 14 Tang, Jonathan Y 13

BOK--- DQ

Truong, Andrew 13 Goldsmith, Matthew D 1

Shihabi, Khaled W 13 McGuire-Gregory, Caleb

Boys 13-14 400 Meter Medley Relay
  Team Relay Finals Time

AOH1 4:12.26

Eismann, Jacob P 14 Mikesell, Ian L 14

Grinberg, Isaac D 13 Babinec, Tyler D 14

AOZ2 4:12.88

Junker, Cole J 14 Gelman, Alex 14

Kratky, Cameron L 14 Scheuermann, Noah T 14
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Results
(Boys 13-14 400 Meter Medley Relay)

AIL3 4:16.31

Morris, Austin T 14 Lundgren, Trystan T 14

Shilts, Alex K 14 Lahmann, Donovan P 14

BIL4 4:17.58

Cochlan, Cullen J 13 Nepomuceno, Josh F 14

Babb, Caleb N 14 Moss, Duncan T 14

BIN5 4:18.67

Swenson, Andrew J 14 Rafalko, Andrew J 14

Carlson, Nathan A 14 White, Max J 14

AMV6 4:19.46

Hutchinson, Sam J 14 Otsuka, Noah H 14

Hernandez-Nietling, Ma Hernandez-Nietling, Lex

BOZ7 4:19.81

Bening, Jacob D 13 Chandra, Mihir A 13

Brandt, August A 14 Feder, Joseph G 14

AIN8 4:19.86

Bohling, Tony P 14 Kimble, Blayze J 14

Destrampe, Jacob M 14 Kramer, Maxwell G 13

AAR9 4:21.10

Bowen, Tristen E 14 Mainord, AJ J 14

Ware, Alex S 13 Husband, Ryan A 13

BMV10 4:23.76

Smith, Colton N 14 Lee, Justin 13

Graham, Chase A 14 Florence, Josh R 14

BOH11 4:26.00

Devine, Andrew J 14 Whitman, Blake L 14

Tussing, Spencer A 14 Bishop, Connor M 14

AOK12 4:26.05

Cook, John Ryan R 14 Goldsmith, Matthew D 1

Davis, Luke C 14 Tang, Jonathan Y 13

BOK13 4:31.05

McGuire-Gregory, Caleb Schimbeno, Devon K 13

Shihabi, Khaled W 13 Truong, Andrew 13

BAR14 4:31.07

Sutton, Zane A 14 Matthews, Richie S 14

Peery, Jacob M 14 Wingfield, Ty M 13


